
 
 
 

03/22/2021 09:01    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

10 GENERAL FUND                       
_________________________________________

 
1044000 NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED           
_________________________________________

 
43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
1044000 43100  SALES TAX - ARTIC   -1,944,000     -90,828  -2,034,828  -1,339,581.79            .00    -695,246.21   65.8%*

 
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR     -280,786.49 REF FEB   2/16/2021 SALES TAX ARTICLE 39
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR       35,530.08 REF FEB   2/16/2021 SALES TAX CITY HH   

 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39          -1,944,000     -90,828  -2,034,828  -1,339,581.79            .00    -695,246.21   65.8%
 
 

43101 SALES TAX-ARTICLE 40               
_________________________________________

 
1044000 43101  SALES TAX-ARTICLE   -2,250,000     -90,828  -2,340,828  -1,412,567.04            .00    -928,260.96   60.3%*

 
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR     -252,496.69 REF FEB   2/16/2021 SALES TAX ARTICLE 40

 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX-ARTICLE 40            -2,250,000     -90,828  -2,340,828  -1,412,567.04            .00    -928,260.96   60.3%
 
 

43102 SALES TAX-ARTICLE 42               
_________________________________________

 
1044000 43102  SALES TAX-ARTICLE   -1,143,000     -90,828  -1,233,828    -788,921.18            .00    -444,906.82   63.9%*

 
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR     -142,101.73 REF FEB   2/16/2021 SALES TAX ARTICLE 42

 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX-ARTICLE 42            -1,143,000     -90,828  -1,233,828    -788,921.18            .00    -444,906.82   63.9%
 
 

43105 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 44             
_________________________________________

 
1044000 43105  SALES TAX - ARTIC            0           0           0           -.25            .00            .25  100.0% 

 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1wT6Hfc8rPdf%2FWoh3rdqnK6jSaC3QsP1veoYz91ReSSU%2BKw7dkkfDCZ7NfjMYwv7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2BcW5OhtBa1%2FspDrKynlZxnReEFeYEWhujUs8szL6mcuzF0qH6AtPhcgS2SKDzQT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FtAZqSFfRqozqKrdnmKyTdcEboVTtGMt3fCoQuWQxEx8%2B9ysLp1iokBtSmmkF6pP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0JB5V3wz2zpIRkL%2Bpw04eIdKjqHAI7JnpzrulZ9ab8AGE25yD13aVEAXWd7znJr5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B5WeoOz6N96DqLkhCe1MkqYGjdgDuM65V4yNUXvFYzZDdFtmFrQMnBYwY8RGNuAR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kf3UnbK1fsAhTa1iRpQw7fjzGnJwICN6ZEp8tq0NpdfXexXhTiXkO6fnj67lFG7g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CKSIhOznyhfN2GViZa7kJcGr9l410CkWepM6bxpsEOmpFQrKGHpIUU9vpigNx3yP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hj4NbU1PqR8UVCS6c9otuhQrzeIJlTRjZrCozWY1rSJGl%2FukqNHzAg0NmOzLjXaL
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1044000 43105 524 SALES TAX - AR     -990,000    -239,612  -1,229,612    -614,804.14            .00    -614,807.86   50.0%*

 
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR     -102,465.64 REF FEB   2/16/2021 SALES TAX ART 44 524

 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 44            -990,000    -239,612  -1,229,612    -614,804.39            .00    -614,807.61   50.0%
 
 

43118 VISIT NC FARM APP                  
_________________________________________

 
1044000 43118  VISIT NC FARM APP       -5,000           0      -5,000            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL VISIT NC FARM APP                   -5,000           0      -5,000            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%
 
 

48200 SURPLUS PROPERTY                   
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48200  SURPLUS PROPERTY            0           0           0        -356.89            .00         356.89  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -104.45 REF FEB   2/10/2021 TRIAD RECYCLING     

 
 

TOTAL SURPLUS PROPERTY                         0           0           0        -356.89            .00         356.89  100.0%
 
 

48205 FRANCHISE FEES-CABLE TV            
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48205  FRANCHISE FEES-CA      -75,000           0     -75,000     -35,230.96            .00     -39,769.04   47.0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL FRANCHISE FEES-CABLE TV            -75,000           0     -75,000     -35,230.96            .00     -39,769.04   47.0%
 
 

48211 Alcoholic Beverage Distributio     
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48211 400 Alcoholic Beve      -84,000           0     -84,000            .00            .00     -84,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kw5LuDtuJE366rKj3fWH2R4QY39xQRmBTQ1tAohoGh3woKANvYJj5I0pCx7jWaJF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fgrrwp3%2BVRyE1L0C%2F6LNMQg7NgJYZRrEGG4ig5pYGEvYyZ6M7ROoRsBqlOwui%2Fly
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rSlPWznVDVKyNyZ6sURdTt1hfeS9YE4wuDs%2FCFgFEwUN3ymqUQVdm3OYOXOH4g0Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HUbvXaKHtUumBjMi01POR905twOlxz7oRJicGrKcS9CNQrRbCSpSOyzNWJuNi0D7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P8J3rBcLemNH%2BwlgOKLjAtLDbpitSVLc6pVFlP19WInqs12zzz8D3h72leh6igeO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EljsUL%2BYCR5uLqB8KhzdrfUiZV%2BI58%2Bcniv3t7OUFi9uO4Zix9IBrPG8GvBxxmRX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a5pbFd1XY5BMx4fHX%2F%2BJCN1zex01wkdaryYmsUQ0sR1HzrpwSeEWeGC8xnCNCBLs
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1044000 48211 401 Alcoholic Beve      -48,000           0     -48,000            .00            .00     -48,000.00     .0%*

 
 

1044000 48211 402 Alcoholic Beve         -400           0        -400            .00            .00        -400.00     .0%*
 
 
 

TOTAL Alcoholic Beverage Distributio     -132,400           0    -132,400            .00            .00    -132,400.00     .0%
 
 

48212 BOTTLE TAX - ABC BOARD             
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48212  BOTTLE TAX - ABC       -3,000           0      -3,000      -2,833.98            .00        -166.02   94.5%*

 
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -365.20 REF FEB   2/10/2021 ABC BOTTLE TAX      

 
 

TOTAL BOTTLE TAX - ABC BOARD              -3,000           0      -3,000      -2,833.98            .00        -166.02   94.5%
 
 

48213 MEDICAID HOLD HARMLESS TAX DIS     
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48213  MEDICAID HOLD HAR     -450,000           0    -450,000    -116,794.20            .00    -333,205.80   26.0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID HOLD HARMLESS TAX DIS     -450,000           0    -450,000    -116,794.20            .00    -333,205.80   26.0%
 
 

48500 INSURANCE PAYMENTS                 
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48500  INSURANCE PAYMENT            0     -12,283     -12,283     -30,999.47            .00      18,716.47  252.4% 

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,868.95 REF FEB   2/1/21 SEDGWICK 2017 CHAR 7113
2021/08/000191 02/17/2021 BUA      -12,283.00 REF BUA   INSURANCE PAYMENTS            

 
 

TOTAL INSURANCE PAYMENTS                       0     -12,283     -12,283     -30,999.47            .00      18,716.47  252.4%
 
 

48610 RENT-INCOME                        
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48610  RENT-INCOME      -60,000           0     -60,000     -58,883.36            .00      -1,116.64   98.1%*

 
2021/08/000039 02/03/2021 GEN          -40.00 REF       J.LEBLANC  $40 TO RENTAL LINE 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dXiSCWTukqeAIwCniD0mGU%2Ft1r18stUhjpanv3TS1pG7SgwXyxgyqDecmaVbnxcc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aUbt2AKUOX27UiZXEb%2FzHynjESqh%2Bmtfy7OAwmIiBkYZ%2FmavU1hIELu3BYG1yVDa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=89mTijY7XhORXghX6uZfZ3CRmteMi4uVYWgeAQErhRVsrFCNH024%2FgPlbuZHDBem
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ArOMdY3PpeVb84eHjHEAp62EW%2FoS287IbxBQnvD2aHBnUdI9ZmwZid19%2FNz4IvnV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z7%2FtVV93BAQsYSF45Z9BY5iYQxYWbrtQt8jSszeG2kEc%2FU92rUB%2BmEezDBQrqoRt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WXZHOQDfg7zpLQu%2B2dfh4HNYNmvdI1zle24UvirzWjbYBVce95TtsGK6rMVtfkyc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ukdnVTKO1KtPsD2ytNw4nusrfm2XFKyxKWzIT0TZSj9Tw2WWxgiscl3ArUmofStE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lODYUc%2F%2BQ%2FUsNQYZCI%2FIZmzgC9PN9kC6xefGXEcCfQZ7MhEUGhIjc8eu%2BI75n7TC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4W4spQULgW%2BVn0G13m2BZW35psogCjFkZJcg2Ou3nMxhCrxCh9BTatRsJhejm5O
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aVwqZrBmUBEwjKIRdNjsHnHicXxYaWh3O%2BiITX3FiZgwZ6YP2xnzLsyUQWN8oi4J
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1044000 48610  RENT-INCOME
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR         -171.50 REF FEB   2/3/2021 HWY PATROL RENT      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -140.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 BANQUET HALL/KITCHEN 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR       -1,200.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 HOH RENT             
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -150.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 BANQUET HALL RENTAL  
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -7,848.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 FAGERLI RENT        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -3,666.66 REF FEB   2/25/2021 USDA RENT           

 
 

TOTAL RENT-INCOME                        -60,000           0     -60,000     -58,883.36            .00      -1,116.64   98.1%
 
 

48900 MISCELLANEOUS                      
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48900  MISCELLANEOUS            0           0           0     -45,627.47            .00      45,627.47  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR         -521.73 REF FEB   2/1/2021 P CARD REBATE        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR      -28,415.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 MISC WORKERS COMP   
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -661.50 REF FEB   2/19/2021 MISC DRAM SETTLEMENT
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -31.00 REF FEB   2/25/2021 PCI COMMUNICATIONS  

 
 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS                            0           0           0     -45,627.47            .00      45,627.47  100.0%
 
 

48905 CIVIL EXECUTION FEES               
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48905  CIVIL EXECUTION F            0           0           0        -150.00            .00         150.00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL CIVIL EXECUTION FEES                     0           0           0        -150.00            .00         150.00  100.0%
 
 

48911 GARNISHMENT FEES                   
_________________________________________

 
1044000 48911  GARNISHMENT FEES       -6,000           0      -6,000      -2,337.94            .00      -3,662.06   39.0%*

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -293.36 REF FEB   GARNISHMENTS                  

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w4W4spQULgW%2BVn0G13m2BZW35psogCjFkZJcg2Ou3nMxhCrxCh9BTatRsJhejm5O
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8kkOXB63RKAL4CR0nGrryAl44pDGbvJkI6FC5KoQq%2BLJjvXZlijV8ctu1H03dDwZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GonZqnTDnxvTjYAosKR651csDaZMK4GeNIevL%2FodA2tRjwQ0DvhMfiPUajtxKeBQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NMvOsWV763Tv9BB65pBaW2yS3bdjMjw2M3wfN6EuD%2FxWP4ivMpRAvNQrGU7g8SxW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uW69mqXyJfOFqrNryGUV9pcuWjRzxsNlSYQehrZvXI6iJYIam1OJ7IOo8ZHC0W7N
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSbFfwSh3Ev3MPOZ%2B71ppMJ9B9Zgew614BORIRSg%2FvUR8sRD0HvqC8bEwp%2FNhHJH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AAGsPzFmy7a5ChERzW8PXmeeh49nSQmrEhhmtLWMnZ4HbbHFLq5b%2F8MPCl5mk0ub
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YpjT1tlr%2BhJ2HbVXesGniXP8Ki3nkgBx%2BKhcGChHe%2Fg7qQCbzCs%2FUth8T8is1GUR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=44mNBsZ9XyQSqJNtTXTRik3vhlANoRbk9CssXNoat%2FY8uQJCOvDDwEhHdfzr7CNg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zC0LMAjhW6d%2FH2UPS1mdqCw2BZifWBFWTnB2QPZw1xfecLLUsqotQ8QmsDwCdE2u
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S53yKU7XDI578duLrnDrkojp%2FRGWE8SBYjIxJTKSxcQYJDfgN2BSlaFt9Pm2s%2BzS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qf146414X4XG2od%2FEsbmqKA1IiH4XERzOnQyDo%2F%2BQGgTrExmZy%2Fuhr9dVnMCXXql
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w6arOrwgoGrpImmSWoOBMxeIuECNblkXTFSSDt2gTxlHfCZQ9mELKeqJuWPvRBBt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2F%2Bnm8jS%2F5W69N5m7xrn4Kf1icHrC6og8Kby%2BA32japMbyv4DfClBOy24lO%2BHUbS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HXdmz8WBSPPqE%2F3Ria1S3vXnG1v4%2BZPmEoJ2Y4bzmhmkb6tUdqJTGJsvxnmJCDGg
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TOTAL GARNISHMENT FEES                    -6,000           0      -6,000      -2,337.94            .00      -3,662.06   39.0%
 
 

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE          
_________________________________________

 
1044000 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND   -2,000,000    -323,374  -2,323,374            .00            .00  -2,323,374.00     .0%*

 
2021/08/000192 02/17/2021 BUA      -47,500.00 REF BUA   FUNDS FOR YAD GUAR & PARKS VEH

 
 

TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE       -2,000,000    -323,374  -2,323,374            .00            .00  -2,323,374.00     .0%
 

TOTAL NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED        -9,058,400    -847,753  -9,906,153  -4,449,088.67            .00  -5,457,064.33   44.9%
 
 

1044130 FINANCE-REVENUE                    
_________________________________________

 
44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
1044130 44900  INTEREST EARNED O      -30,000           0     -30,000      -1,745.17            .00     -28,254.83    5.8%*

 
 
 

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                    -30,000           0     -30,000      -1,745.17            .00     -28,254.83    5.8%
 

TOTAL FINANCE-REVENUE                    -30,000           0     -30,000      -1,745.17            .00     -28,254.83    5.8%
 
 

1044140 TAX ASSESSOR-REVENUE               
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
1044140 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU  -17,600,000           0 -17,600,000 -17,155,911.51            .00    -444,088.49   97.5%*

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN     -559,209.46 REF FEB   CY REAL PROPERTY              
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN           32.46 REF FEB   DISCOUNTS                     
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN          -38.78 REF FEB   SBA ASSEMENT                  
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -878.09 REF FEB   TAX REFUNDS                   

 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2B0sOD5kJSgYWemrpAx9%2BPt6uyFxtSzPpsWdWH%2FTFc0ew%2BJeYK09P5yXrSUIF0EV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4tdipednhqd%2B7gwhD3WZlMxVOLRFiu42dOht1e5Q7z4gT53mHU99gSv5smCCnuJT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ENu%2FAlalDs0fCaLisv%2F0Cq5N5a0cQFIlUFLVXeoDD5IH%2Fblyp0SBaFRHQn3FBjcG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZKT%2F8f18NngYWxpO7PMevE1quWwfIX0xzemAvLFRZJHHwmsHhLQp6tsg1cISaZCP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oq6dD5r8w7%2FNDXjD6oJKCxjxtw%2FE9ztYlIip21lU0Mxop1%2Bm69yVzB21RAGmwOKq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FRbXa4qfctWa0CZdBdBHHXLcflfQf6W8XLBxl3Evgp9fLX2g6IEVR4otD3CxRCV1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=czpkfHJO9nH1DwVKzy5YXOxBm4T2iYTEedmGHHkxBkbaMFNMuVvQfPvyEHsoS%2Fvk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rp5thNSBqadpxxb%2Bo9sqrTOvC9tTlWVn0krkxXiSr4S2Ri%2F%2F8QMUogKOibKKxQ0%2B
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TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT         -17,600,000           0 -17,600,000 -17,155,911.51            .00    -444,088.49   97.5%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
1044140 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -     -560,000           0    -560,000    -360,773.89            .00    -199,226.11   64.4%*

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN      -24,696.71 REF FEB   PY REAL PROPERTY              

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -560,000           0    -560,000    -360,773.89            .00    -199,226.11   64.4%
 
 

41102 DMV TAX - CURRENT                  
_________________________________________

 
1044140 41102  DMV TAX - CURRENT   -2,000,000           0  -2,000,000  -1,462,285.76            .00    -537,714.24   73.1%*

 
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           71.11 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100052
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           17.74 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100055
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API            6.52 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100038
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           80.42 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100041
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API          133.57 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100042
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API          155.85 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100048
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           25.12 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100050
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           28.62 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100040
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           34.54 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100054
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API            1.77 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100056
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           40.93 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100053
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           11.91 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100049
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           34.87 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100039
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           74.31 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100044
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API          151.73 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100045
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           14.30 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100043
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API            8.51 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100046
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           22.37 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100047
2021/08/000278 02/23/2021 API           36.45 VND 099999 PO TAX REFUND          TAX REFUND-BOARD APPROVED       100051
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR     -224,571.25 REF FEB   2/11/2021 COUNTY REVENUE      
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR         -950.84 REF FEB   2/11/2021 REFUNDS REVENUE     

 
 

TOTAL DMV TAX - CURRENT               -2,000,000           0  -2,000,000  -1,462,285.76            .00    -537,714.24   73.1%
 
 

41103 DMV TAX - PRIOR                    
_________________________________________

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YyCoo0rcEvxXDqCYK%2FLvNSWS8KcAzY7y2mcRam4vs1l%2Bcobwv4seFEwaFwUQsEgN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N9NTMwshGEKJ6ttQQ2TJ%2BcXaIU%2BhTRsWi7%2Fd838zZWUZD%2BZDmJ4grMT5iDfydKNB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DKFOvgaVgcTNd8BdpIhwkDJj2ZyIPBGg%2BD0ePocnrbo%2FKbnXCqJXeGh6h%2Bipomg8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fkuXXxjKVXWiExAIcOAH%2Bfo7WBSBokMfdqy%2FZU9HSNr4gu9zZwe3w2CSbRQnVHn0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mJB9AAq0jlC4%2BT9m%2FPqGToBD6Ixq6LLjx3i0SLrMIbXmQNIYsRDthoItNx0dzMQk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4JiKEmFNlD1JsG7pVKNZFVxxk4HTx9HdlQhNEF0eoePEXOi65X%2BjDp1IH4eIiEAq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gZQX%2FXfkZZ4hWp1nVFMTPlaa4f1nFtY93oumYPrZ5fnfFEXfKjbcXVnKq4OUGWtM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l9UtIM%2FQ75eL5DNxO0FXcd1WTiS7AbTvp4%2FImZD9q3y6gznHbyt5UjrVqSNVuvw%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W20KIBl5OrB9LeD5rtha7PmRvqmOI3H9VsnUU37v%2B7Y5Ht8M3dE2RJL89OHkniCK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BjVi0wP11lew52Xy5DY36YHa14R7ERySXxljuhZgvrI%2B8hYfWEOiZDfXjlC0aNfO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s9oHtwnxeX%2FaSPVPNkI6CxvSrwPYOayDZwx8LTPpM679fu3kg%2BZfefGpoVOmSVg7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rg27EesOciX7WGzJM4sQsK509hMW3U3QtbiwiyPdJbeupIvMYxWKZhxj8fmQIeCO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=omXxbdXzWAM%2Fgmhno4KuE72YKHH8XtkXUhU%2FaU4OwqyG%2FGNrG5omb%2B0cYBkjbEVG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXGoXHx51z0WHyTUnnhdSybydePAiG00gioZSeQsMMDrY10gg8URym1NAGVDwaRy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUiS33xS4OmOqryKKkzWROUrErZRaMoXl48HBJXQwpNlflrSdz%2FXw%2FnJzpcQ7LvL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EVCrn3Uom%2B6nN46wVJdjahkCGTrxqMM%2FhUAjlt79PeCc2tC90KF7xgDTjZcNUoQs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bPZJQPflyK58rGQUeevIE4mZFrPGJz3ijlx5kUvVRMzZDsXezM71ci2xUBctCgCs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EM9x9nSdUkug84EuNN8eIfPbWVq9HePSg1LhbFSEux5FoyKNQWi0zf5AE7zR2kMZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B0tyXa8t2Qzld0lNf40gkELHccjWlgxudnIGuWdxUKX84gE%2BfqkIEjXh3ZyzxyoI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WS61D427sdEct8h11Sl76fqtl%2Bv%2Byc1imjSvRLwaYHlmHwc96UTFMN9Hx18RLly8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oCGNiX1%2FYVQgcNYGIEA0S8mproMy6GjIEytQX%2FDiVDFPr2REw%2Ff5VhR%2BcUYFeyyE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A875yf88Em6Csl32slg1FUarv2qhh8G1w7fgGlcX1LFzB5U29SgtQYTQYWESGgPS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2BqEORo5YdpwG%2BvgVBMGd%2BRuvf9vBn5y8nYFUY0APqwMtoDJD5Q22aZ%2FdXv3vxlA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K1w%2B5pRE2QQTuZp34Oc7UUmP4na7gtvXm67WWawK1sUxDnjEZXCoYHVOSHVeD%2B%2FX
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1044140 41103  DMV TAX - PRIOR       -2,500           0      -2,500      -1,529.62            .00        -970.38   61.2%*
 

2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -325.15 REF FEB   PY DMV                        
 
 

TOTAL DMV TAX - PRIOR                     -2,500           0      -2,500      -1,529.62            .00        -970.38   61.2%
 
 

41110 FORECLOSURE FEES                   
_________________________________________

 
1044140 41110  FORECLOSURE FEES            0           0           0     -11,639.93            .00      11,639.93  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000036 02/02/2021 API        4,518.45 VND 000652 PO ZACCHAUES LEGAL SER Foreclosure Fees-112784-120421    99711
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN       -4,412.27 REF FEB   TAX FORECLOSURE FEES          

 
 

TOTAL FORECLOSURE FEES                         0           0           0     -11,639.93            .00      11,639.93  100.0%
 
 

41120 VEHICLE LEASING TAX                
_________________________________________

 
1044140 41120  VEHICLE LEASING T       -1,000           0      -1,000        -655.42            .00        -344.58   65.5%*

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -44.05 REF FEB   2/25/2021 UHAUL LEASING TAX   

 
 

TOTAL VEHICLE LEASING TAX                 -1,000           0      -1,000        -655.42            .00        -344.58   65.5%
 
 

41700 INTEREST/PENALTY/COLLECT FEE       
_________________________________________

 
1044140 41700  INTEREST/PENALTY/     -175,000           0    -175,000    -116,032.89            .00     -58,967.11   66.3%*

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN      -23,392.02 REF FEB   INTEREST                      

 
 

TOTAL INTEREST/PENALTY/COLLECT FEE      -175,000           0    -175,000    -116,032.89            .00     -58,967.11   66.3%
 
 

41720 OVER/SHORT - TAXES                 
_________________________________________

 
1044140 41720  OVER/SHORT - TAXE            0           0           0         -76.33            .00          76.33  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN           11.59 REF FEB   G.S. 105-241 $1.00 RULE       

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3GySviLP4XPlXvj6WVVrQP6Vrh2z8qUovuP34YKjBzD1kQyoyELPPixSt9rB1g1g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l5MR61kqRKUXrKkWNFeEsL4Q4xiH2v2Gy8m09jwQn%2BCjTUTEoIkg5e7gd7%2FQdh1P
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rgo5xGJY8oFJYPxlPgX0uDwRSK3zK%2FEafOTEGltzZqOsqRwHyGw3H7NyleRjA36g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Phq2dWibhberVzm0NUfcNE6ayPveedLP57nW0oW6He75IdoFh%2BzPJzEIkyZRu%2FP1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8sgu6xvzXSKa1MKirHDfAU7sNSLVzlpeuAdBAWVHCWQSJ8g%2FcfSkTWF1PC2nk7nt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pD%2F5QOy%2B%2Fe52QVnltwoqQznDA6y%2BHqUYFoymFW0QJPVIqDEQXyhgpNGSH7ITVgTc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ogMAHAASOCxuPXqADQde6euoiGlqZcY0XeKlaJ%2B%2Fvz69mFwLx9f%2FjB6yUfv9rAaP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eRmaOSbX6NlnPN4ubBN%2Fmd6U3i7bo%2Bu7OXC1WvWF1Kxmnx9ylOUPaw1fQFOmyvwy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dYy0PRv5kCKno1%2FATxO8Jp2vOdpUIIpCvZjmwvaovtQAjjRccVxJccof5pDyXzfU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hemj3lOso9zfSfzMygXbt7tc%2BubooaeluwV69TIvPE9kJsJj%2BYGrs%2B%2BJCBHHShCP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XCmdoa5wFLmeSAPdx%2FEBSDRgw33qhHMsTw%2FER5FR%2Btw%2BsLO4wfiqsmrHqYzIArCf
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TOTAL OVER/SHORT - TAXES                       0           0           0         -76.33            .00          76.33  100.0%
 
 

48100 SALE OF MAPS/COPIES/FAXES          
_________________________________________

 
1044140 48100  SALE OF MAPS/COPI       -1,700           0      -1,700      -1,187.00            .00        -513.00   69.8%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -158.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 MAP SALES            
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR           -9.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 MAP SALES           
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -33.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 MAP SALES           
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR          -15.00 REF FEB   2/26/2021 MAP SALES           

 
 

TOTAL SALE OF MAPS/COPIES/FAXES           -1,700           0      -1,700      -1,187.00            .00        -513.00   69.8%
 
 

48900 MISCELLANEOUS                      
_________________________________________

 
1044140 48900  MISCELLANEOUS            0           0           0          -3.35            .00           3.35  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN           -1.19 REF FEB   JONESVILLE DMV COLLECT FEE    

 
 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS                            0           0           0          -3.35            .00           3.35  100.0%
 
 

48903 TOWN TAX COLLECT REVENUE           
_________________________________________

 
1044140 48903  TOWN TAX COLLECT      -10,000           0     -10,000      -9,114.15            .00        -885.85   91.1%*

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -121.88 REF FEB   BOONVILLE TAX COLLECT FEE     
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN          -38.23 REF FEB   EAST BEND TAX COLLECT FEE     

 
 

TOTAL TOWN TAX COLLECT REVENUE           -10,000           0     -10,000      -9,114.15            .00        -885.85   91.1%
 

TOTAL TAX ASSESSOR-REVENUE           -20,350,200           0 -20,350,200 -19,119,209.85            .00  -1,230,990.15   94.0%
 
 

1044147 LICENSE PLATE AGENCY REV           
_________________________________________

 
44115 SERVICE FEES                       
_________________________________________

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cow6WuR8QygASiNOkR9dFEkSYTY2GXztmS4fEyMKBPHG31HQ362VO8%2FtyXGr4uhy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=chjXGhPudyuKVkBvyT7x1OwZBMTlJtYQhyJ3HVmRBlf%2FB6tizxHpJ9s9z7bKQFXC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ThZVQImUYusIYj4RNUv3LaR0fywfOfp1akl4ntkiewOeZ6getqWdHorY%2FGWK4ASb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cJXwwJIeW8p9Xgy%2B53BCMdsBjkdiuFTQF11qKwTPh0TUzeMvR0%2BF0udqHDXJ%2FaJz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jA7yfhSUG%2Fwz9pGAxMrENedL03sXkOoW%2FwEsVSNW4GME7AU540XVK7iLA6dAzt%2Br
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K3b14IOTaOSH256Kdo3eks8f1xEyig4nAn9OaBHqrjrxn%2FebIsS2opBJPcVbbPj1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eqJwPNnCfxlHRUxkkfamXW8A5jTgwdU0GEa3TOx1m4ytbV%2Bh%2BSA8nP2T1oPvWgw9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t8CH7W4kwCBk%2Bc9kcelEExHmdA70HutzJSfQPaPqMBhH6QiA13A9veWt%2F%2BojktP6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zTvncgeX1uxJE7%2BPmO20TxKNY8yxPyPWEcss6v%2BGezQgW2NErAT7smZNMxGbjH%2FT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fcNGIULBHqrgvEtS376Ps8ZHhM8FXYKwnF5Js7BiKv95q0oKfAHgV7ZhbZ6Nybb5
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1044147 44115  SERVICE FEES     -100,000           0    -100,000     -79,583.12            .00     -20,416.88   79.6%*
 

2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -9,534.02 REF FEB   2/8/2021 LPA SERVICE FEES     
 
 

TOTAL SERVICE FEES                      -100,000           0    -100,000     -79,583.12            .00     -20,416.88   79.6%
 
 

44117 NOTARY FEES                        
_________________________________________

 
1044147 44117  NOTARY FEES      -28,000           0     -28,000     -20,149.00            .00      -7,851.00   72.0%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -744.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 NOTARY FEES          
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR         -708.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 NOTARY FEES         
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -437.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 NOTARY FEES         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -483.00 REF FEB   2/26/2021 NOTARY FEES         

 
 

TOTAL NOTARY FEES                        -28,000           0     -28,000     -20,149.00            .00      -7,851.00   72.0%
 

TOTAL LICENSE PLATE AGENCY REV          -128,000           0    -128,000     -99,732.12            .00     -28,267.88   77.9%
 
 

1044160 COURT FACILITIES-REVENUE           
_________________________________________

 
44137 COURT COST OFFICER'S FEES          
_________________________________________

 
1044160 44137  COURT COST OFFICE      -24,000           0     -24,000     -12,593.61            .00     -11,406.39   52.5%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,796.71 REF FEB   2/1/2020 OFFICER FEES         

 
 

TOTAL COURT COST OFFICER'S FEES          -24,000           0     -24,000     -12,593.61            .00     -11,406.39   52.5%
 
 

44140 COURT COST FACILITY FEES           
_________________________________________

 
1044160 44140  COURT COST FACILI      -53,000           0     -53,000     -24,481.67            .00     -28,518.33   46.2%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -3,409.44 REF FEB   2/1/2020 FACILITY FEES        

 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZI987KEH8uEKMDK4PszXiyOHFEd00BmcPptDKoMNkM81QGDBr7G30VMc0clG7IP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HILMqIcOw7DNEqAQlp9du7RPOw6jMaRAvSUMeiaIDGsOgS6OlPp5VRGhwhHERyus
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aCU0sRYEXAK31n8P5Dnt63aZRRDYwPo%2FKjc3DlBR9iUbZ0WIpeEPm6JHj%2FDY5dWP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GP4u5WqhvPKql2Twod%2BJDrDYvYnmouqcKHFmiJ1ZaGS7ymxw7M2wgJUnQlt8ZOKA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y3KR2QqIwgaibdLrcsqnA4e%2BXKfT%2F6mJ9tScbSFSTMVcUK8ASuZQkB%2BIBpydHOpe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BaCSGJ%2FmpFVgxAvUPZaTQn0mGiJ2sHERBigruQo1IIquIze4SfmJyXDeK%2B%2FCoh8k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wkJAXgVzyxXP%2Fe0JAHVGESAcJWzCyIEmbjgKbLlrpCl6OY9whQ%2F0XuNmjhGKRc4c
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i4MxtyRC3TyjWRhCfdVGxUfwth9I46YrBv9DrERfL6KKpVyBc261YP5m1K%2FMcsN%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qucr0hd4QWKaeCI0jVNTHumdnhzMDJncCDV3pKdVlXibIvT9Z2UEKW9fs3sKGEO6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=92JJnvR1%2FjS52sphpuVgMxlazW%2FF92RX2rI9HbwPCIznvfCxs0CuY6pRCQlTcFeW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nyZzKBo5ZN9kBnZ%2F0A7xeqwix5wvPl8u0U4aVOD7bBcAS8Ml5xWO%2Fx2RgVpO3Qep
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TOTAL COURT COST FACILITY FEES           -53,000           0     -53,000     -24,481.67            .00     -28,518.33   46.2%
 
 

44141 DETENTION CENTER FEES              
_________________________________________

 
1044160 44141  JAIL FEES      -33,000           0     -33,000     -14,390.44            .00     -18,609.56   43.6%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,235.24 REF FEB   2/1/2020 JAIL FEES            

 
 

TOTAL DETENTION CENTER FEES              -33,000           0     -33,000     -14,390.44            .00     -18,609.56   43.6%
 

TOTAL COURT FACILITIES-REVENUE          -110,000           0    -110,000     -51,465.72            .00     -58,534.28   46.8%
 
 

1044170 ELECTIONS-REVENUE                  
_________________________________________

 
42210 FILING FEES - ELECTIONS            
_________________________________________

 
1044170 42210  FILING FEES - ELE            0           0           0         -70.00            .00          70.00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL FILING FEES - ELECTIONS                  0           0           0         -70.00            .00          70.00  100.0%
 
 

48900 MISCELLANEOUS                      
_________________________________________

 
1044170 48900  MISCELLANEOUS       -1,520           0      -1,520      -1,500.00            .00         -20.00   98.7%*

 
 
 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS                       -1,520           0      -1,520      -1,500.00            .00         -20.00   98.7%
 

TOTAL ELECTIONS-REVENUE                   -1,520           0      -1,520      -1,570.00            .00          50.00  103.3%
 
 

1044180 REGISTER OF DEEDS-REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
44100 REGISTER OF DEEDS FEES             
_________________________________________

 
1044180 44100  REGISTER OF DEEDS     -210,000           0    -210,000    -184,728.93            .00     -25,271.07   88.0%*

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wDWFZRqOU1oCp0gb%2FZ3e89dJxVeqYv6%2BUaugQVoMS7Nfa6uDOQmMw6CAyqXkRcVj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MzcVAAXkGzIos4EiMy%2BgT1e8Sl%2F0ZgcadocLnOe%2FZ2rGjzdCn2crIH1r7D%2B%2BnlIX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Okki4qHq8ex7TkQVdNl6m9bEaWqllTFSgQTgmWJ6TgXypRoq0luEhW6ZBh%2F0M4K
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nz3RHKfn58t7DQxkYwSlChQ3QOAQZnn1LtVBvKARS7k85%2BpUjuOb8RwsP7I1aVXw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yAVauKNgRvKCaEpxZiHiYTivOwX1ZimhxoMIjT%2FQwo7bBYj82qLtpB3zhC5ralkp
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2021/08/000048 02/03/2021 API          240.00 VND 000475 PO NC DEPT OF ADMINISTR YADKIN ROD JANUARY DOMESTIC VI    99717
2021/08/000048 02/03/2021 API           40.00 VND 015544 PO NC DEPT OF HEALTH AN YADKIN ROD JANUARY CHILDRENS T    99735
2021/08/000048 02/03/2021 API        6,372.00 VND 000764 PO NC DEPARTMENT OF REV YADKIN ROD JANUARY CONVEYANCE    99719
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -88.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 ROD CC               
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -552.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 ROD ELEC             
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 JOHNSON DRAW DOWN    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -663.15 REF FEB   2/4/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS   
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -80.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 ROD CC               
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -919.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 ROD ELEC             
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -80.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 GENTRY DRAW DOWN     
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -14.66 REF FEB   2/3/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS   
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -11.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ROD CC               
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -244.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ROD ELEC             
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,411.90 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS   
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -24.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -142.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 REINS STURDIVANT DD 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -150.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 GENTRY DRAW DOWN    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,536.34 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -90.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ROD CC               
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -870.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ROD ELEC             
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 GENTRY DRAW DOWN     
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -250.46 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS   
2021/08/000097 02/08/2021 API           28.00 VND 005607 PO NC DEPT OF HEALTH AN YADKIN DECEMBER BILLING          99807
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -109.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ROD CC               
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR       -1,130.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ROD ELEC             
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE  
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -287.18 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS   
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -258.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 GENTRY DRAW DOWN    
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -81.87 REF FEB   2/11/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -168.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -142.01 REF FEB   2/10/2021 FLOOD MAP FUND 55%  
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -34.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 ROD CC               
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -26.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 ROD ELEC             
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE  
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 GENTRY DRAW DOWN     
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -147.34 REF FEB   2/8/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS   
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR           -7.00 REF FEB   2/9/2021 ROD CC               
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -966.00 REF FEB   2/9/2021 ROD ELEC             
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -110.00 REF FEB   2/9/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE  
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR          -96.90 REF FEB   2/9/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS   
2021/08/000267 02/22/2021 API           42.00 VND 005607 PO NC DEPT OF HEALTH AN YADKIN COUNTY ROD JANUARY BILL   100031

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aKANWo0iKVQb7AVsY1yZ%2FeKnrRP1VG2guUN2jiu%2B4i%2FQuCe8sW2Zh7lwvZX%2BP3GK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ocs2Dq7nMFSkN%2FiAUBB2OcYLa850SOtGD78Ms1UtoHuzfYL9psms8gTo35IbCqtu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K3%2FlDrOSpOAEFTTVH%2Fhb0z4VJ%2FsKHo1urij3132LbIcB%2B77DwxpOeFpMwnYztEkH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ziD4%2ByrGWb35xdImMty20PopENEhEh6oATS%2FMoqMKaXXQ8OOEuA2fI%2FdyyOUbyZ4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2NXrZY74%2FYuA8UlF5il5QywJIy7MITpgzlxFgTKS4HP%2B8QY8BoktBCcpwZp4Q5Fb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6jA8qnBHysUzmVpndmfjcrQEzDznPJFiJ8ns2fB9hgc4u0g1OqtVWS0oT7nqMUvD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jWx6u2YK%2F55YONMmLFxGRaUyWTDgqQXmAzCgQ%2BOCzO6xiUxZkux5%2FLuXXbMlAtPA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1EoPNxoI8h%2BlkqfDDUt4DlvrrPgQoTgSWrpiLEWH0XkpL94xQPSCk9lcIXq0lmqL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8VzzBZNzOybZZmWHeBU%2FaY75RoZxHZLZWmQxMcA0t5PrEWavLyq5QnNEAOVOlNW5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9UH8dUPc0dma%2FjA9m2oCkUH76bmzbC5MhePFeOB86KiDY3WtW2y5PTmQbj6AH%2B8s
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1OE5hLizQZ%2FxSAXj2%2FX%2ByF9DLmZ2re1SRtexnyvsbbqJZgZM7asufHTiF6kKK1RX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tp3Ml0WgX4fymq1UE%2FzxA68NUB4VHwDUGx%2BkU%2FHPexCEBCLsPsLDEJRqCCU1VrJK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GNm9Gn49t1bNR6ToDxpD8QgPswspmGAQePkjG9YMcOCAPOugwiZAnH6zhOa92T1X
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=myjQnB6u3HF2KmUq9aTgoo7vPP%2B6OzIwjXJQBT%2Fheac0w9jxV3isBWr7HuolQJwu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zANUtdNaVzG6hBDRULPJFwHSuJei8j4paGKFm8PzOZOPbZLmcfVtkQrz4McWksg2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DT7sBg%2BJG87pvlIUHCKwTWf7waJvf6oqi0Twb8MVN0AwNEtATfkY6EUulyH7L3j8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ioIRVWJKvhiahb48f%2BRStKwLqmIMmgpjlRclHzNSXNJ2SIHk%2FfnhecjZIWYDlwaU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PXPJtqj0hwDIfgHTpVUtpPmKxKo04RO2ay2UPOMHQyB6p3HoY2Lsj6d4hcPKx0N%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=epfN2dwxz1PO217z7vAttuAzCKyjFI8Ii1v8M00j68izpuotHF06bif0dW6Q1TRx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eroFPK7G0gEEjNvJz3hByJWqLejIh08pEz4lTakzD4X8kOfGtB1ckSFElH%2BPCf9Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GH5uy7%2FpLuoG7SJtdcBGAK19PRFItc8GysAvfvjj49FMdiSuUveQsto%2B3msuexG8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ak225RUbDM8aVyjb2Z9QhdnSyB1Nx1BXTekeSLKgIDClih96GnzQj%2ByBCT8wXYMC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Se7v9AOV5zunUVYctAZtxDb6BxYZRx%2FEpQ9juNS1LWVnYnIL84K4Sf884%2BJUMDuQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2FiO%2FN%2Fcqd5vHr05m8WA2VFjprpJADSb%2F4Tba0y36NUGjiIg%2F%2FXbS2DmWZnrQ0v%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9HCAwBAnDH8rSgQOzXlbWXl%2F78ApwMbGs2xpZjhn5GY%2FJz8yCkWd8U6cOoCXiKWc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VbNn46OX19fVcM3DQVXzk3JT85TTqgi%2B50zkUspfLqMqPOuQwPg%2FMqxtLo%2FAcWeI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RBjhgNPKoRzoL4QJv%2BwuEgCrDvh3WYqJduRPZHW%2BAiL2gKIVBMJFsfLspZ6VVVU2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tdGramdnHbEjPsJuwV4lZxWOKfphDVUeAmO3EHEaIzt3k8uzDmpfF0S9ldheSQdc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Z5zWZ5azt8EDE0N6cMp%2Fl29tJRrCph%2F0YKpT42K05rW%2B6v3bydrlY8i0lN6Hx4W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vnzj%2BlYaerbSITYJVUnTkWZ%2FeCdNuLf%2FUYeeEuumvQfeyeZ8%2Fb0h2%2F4tWgyTZEI8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CkinTRyzQ25L%2F6HpbVpMi3q1Tvq4aYhPdHwTQdcYcxIK7li8iADv6WL3KZHnh5Gw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DoFtEac4dBw%2FnICHuApfNAmNqmVwpghuBH3cyXhFtSCy3TNL%2FxbNevERcc2D9bNE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W39v4XISvTVe69ZWZKhtiV9PlVH9dnjS0nCx5%2FlPD7MhwlYANya0PlJlt%2BZvSCcf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=66vR4aeRVZ6se%2B74KxpdZNEcQVAlrJ6P2vDL8iqHOY7bcisv16dvUXEf%2FusPj74M
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y4N5akL1Lq13MQG4FaOMbSpwZ2gxvL7Bg9kiHgxQtRhTMTnBWuoLovLUuz4bXZHn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6fnVX%2BKxUT1DxGSDgnZAMddOQ2GNeRU0edjuvMTPrB9F%2BHi3d4mYCXtPg4LJI2JQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6M5Cm8nd1wdGDfWPteenqkNCybE3ITN8Tjnin%2FFmMJfk9pGpvHyeQOKfPLAiwL5%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ql%2BurXPdsxm%2FLcrKyyRxGPlHEib72c9NlMI0MySOaUX5A%2BalPLH6hPwW6qYb%2F1J%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GwY677q0789JROVPDbwnXLgTOh9b%2F42aIIehDBrFaGLfUQ7iMYpjvb97gAJ%2BIx%2Bs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xu3hY0V%2FltyV%2Bt25ZUxSZVgFrZw2Y8u%2FIqEIuk%2FKljOyCs1IeQMPcNMe3GPubLMY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B04il1ZCOU%2FQH8%2FV04xC0kVDMCtnYbF%2Fodt2FZJQKaHAI3arDjb2clJA2jGdnMjH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7hRSCEX9rx9XEjHhy3IwaReFPr4JuvALBDi%2BM%2FLcZv%2BUVsBQ%2BN5qH74bKA1U7oY9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8UT7HVMddT%2BF7TIGCJZlUJ5zhSMSOJC%2FCMMuu%2FbsAQdwJEHIf5xfuL7RmkzHtzrW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=giGo5Zz8s2A%2BamqmOBFvfYueXLvA%2Bh5UQuyTEW5AAOsNW0%2BKRpYAG3%2FIxxMfsoNz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yp7v8GlJK4bWX2JhTskTeXBNN%2Fj9%2BZT7SGLizVDCbWpd6Ke%2BVaefrL8PM9RNfc27
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YdKbOQfizQXXwoQmGR5UM94V%2BgAoAd4uYzU9%2Bp1ONZArA3jF81HZw0ElDTvgUUWU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bTkk3%2F5kJJkJZDqSHcTyb0blb2rLBGpNqEKHnYHDSe7095ej3%2F79QgIuoj3723ns
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qe%2FrY5xXeY1SsS1BzhYrsHWw5PxTizJpBmaye4Ksw6%2BY7Hx9PJynYy%2BMfmaT4hp%2F
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ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

1044180 44100  REGISTER OF DEEDS
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -94.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR       -1,328.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -95.01 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -250.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR            1.27 REF FEB   2/15/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -540.54 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -608.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -313.85 REF FEB   2/23/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -86.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -704.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -87.91 REF FEB   2/17/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -86.00 REF FEB   2/18/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -548.00 REF FEB   2/18/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/18/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -140.00 REF FEB   2/18/2021 GENTRY DRAW DOWN    
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR           -4.26 REF FEB   2/18/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -52.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -1,230.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -70.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 GENTRY DRAW DOWN    
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -322.98 REF FEB   2/19/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -36.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -436.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ROD GET CERTIFICATE 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -610.76 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -70.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -26.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -168.14 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -144.00 REF FEB   2/25/2021 ROD CC              
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,410.00 REF FEB   2/25/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/25/2021 GENTRY DRAW DOWN    
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -475.93 REF FEB   2/25/2021 ALL OTHER RECEIPTS  
2021/08/000362 02/16/2021 GEN          390.60 REF FEB   25% DEPT CULTURAL RESOURCES   

 
 

TOTAL REGISTER OF DEEDS FEES            -210,000           0    -210,000    -184,728.93            .00     -25,271.07   88.0%
 
 

44101 10% DATA PROCESSING-REG.DEEDS      
_________________________________________

 
1044180 44101  10% DATA PROCESSI      -14,000           0     -14,000     -13,380.74            .00        -619.26   95.6%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -43.40 REF FEB   2/4/2021 PRES AUTO FUND       
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -96.89 REF FEB   2/3/2021 PRES AUTO FUND       
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -68.75 REF FEB   2/1/2021 PRES AUTO FUND       

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yAVauKNgRvKCaEpxZiHiYTivOwX1ZimhxoMIjT%2FQwo7bBYj82qLtpB3zhC5ralkp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ns%2FBgzFAnemJH086SOa4c0tOwxZmIJHnrhD1UqqWEeZyPvrdVCBBInkaXZwGRhtY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vrXQ7YTupE%2FnEVOx5NKNc%2FT%2F6uy2KoOmqfnAk8%2BqmU%2BxtnvgDYjyywegByTgdsBj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=719P38nj0RVXVTej4XBS%2FoBZecy9cdSZK0E4PpLJHgow%2F%2BdsWKtu3gxZqCuE0fWq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ynhaVNIuuf8xjJIhf7GltJFqwZ%2FovSWpxldVw7hGRe8NDE7Ztbfaz3O1n332HLeh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Flu%2BF11M005LJQEtujKrvXOlHAhD323au1D8Jsq%2FIYmOLO9ntPMD3QwxlXH1vj%2Be
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=th93CIAtxQ%2FB6isTg9VyNfqY8P3CvBKyaN2TX8oLF7Uj6X1J5WQsJw%2FvvAx3%2BG6F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yQ9K7i%2BX775lHReV0OZqLsmegj%2FHaRgybTTT6%2B3MKvUM%2BN%2BFPAed49a5B50kCSMh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n6kr16lqOco6U6uhUOVqSIpZYPSKsMw1YsR%2FZp0BAEoWTeyQYxrDrWUwFZ8JmILk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=muLC5XQLck7ZY7IS5d1jCTDN9mVPBUl6yXnW5SWMf5gCYi5XoB%2FZbIZHFsVZudkU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8md%2FsJelqC3m%2BmAybRI%2Fjjaznq%2FAZIiNAorsWQLGycIfiCqAVwV3UsS%2BeOFPyV1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jRee78Pj64%2FeJWWOkSYVX%2FLJhjBt6BfwTv0y4XFNTZAIkRHT2lVevNZiIHB7ew0b
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s3NLAf60vtMbpWZcDjen7Xagt0j5HlZhTbmb6czD0rgSs0jailNx7fx%2FhmDNrFaD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3A1C1lwOiExcXaBnAD5m%2F9SPwlJJc6ohLYj349bVpHA4Oa7wCjh3%2BEVFP4wr7aQa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=POg9rTp00z2tIE6WGxa8ZW4N6m8ecmCGcdMVwQxqI4qOnNNBV7vvZdqhi2gmqM%2FP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xbkA6CaWCfujgf8UVkGHdT203RW0hOdGy3yuXSVQ1xJ7y4P1AyvTfZSv6jrmWTVL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pAVsGyIVK1bz%2FUrmDcGbchHjnkNMbc6akK%2Bd0pIpF3NL%2FyfrEQle4fO1hJaasNIx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gk%2FY06uO33wvq1CGP%2FKOjjQtiY9qFH8ydDrUEM1gZ6anNnGaD%2FAQraYihdUS0sS5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yd1iPL1QEFck5F0jY1%2BMY3A7ed%2FJd7NuSPfPK9Mbme9onUF1ea7SDrZrNBockJao
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7HgSaS5qBrzHbkjwDSlOHWSRf0PJAp5BkPVylNk88zqrScqwdJz121CXgKWwCEjS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RKezruINRrTpnBlOUJB8bKhXue%2FP40snoOIT2Qqruca1egOM1cPTYMUWlgHOupF3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yt%2FVqM3EfPrylVz2sT5STsYkjK8Dd2nRRo6tt3bMlCmoOerEXgQQwJtcJEpcbprx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YWkfMhR0Tts1WlB%2F9cmubVb5amkL5VU3hsy8VhHSmJcKS69mudwFKYqhHekJD6XW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zHoA6a2%2BLF9vxJhqedDMj1YLuTz5m5e5xGWkmziw7D2tQiv%2FoJl8G5dD3U8IEnCP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OdlWaccBUgbUZUZd%2Bmaxk%2BWe71%2BcwsmBqsmSsn%2FL204II7DyrCPsieAbU4fFT63F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tER3SGotqv%2F%2B4gjU3wS9Zfv0cCMwP1T6dVEtt0UKVF8xCgFtPJ1si%2Bdrmf9pSJjd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a25aiI8a7MXu3JTcAhiYhx6a46wAdzSs1u3bIJ40%2BupR3eIwb2%2Fyo7Xd3fF226nb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fBtMe04WlbCXAdpDm9FBCx86ueE198l2m9TQLcb9W6cOJ4rMDoAu47dwPPG639ds
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CmHDfwO8xClXVY%2Fm3MdDWsktqIMvz1SOQ5vKOc3%2Bn4PUMUwIpp8xfJzYu3OMy187
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o3K903khlx%2BE0e2yIZKBUhwANCJIr0mcq0b5y5Eo4p5wbPLg9c8VKyygF1Q64S15
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lMHGPSDRjyXufnNxFgIG7JAjPsMNtdQhda2gC%2FqUzKNMcq9Q7ReG%2Bng3jcBXTR%2FH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zl%2FEDEmhvIFRaElMydtUVwEfkSf3473LRApi6HtbEfsmrj1Rz9l9PEG9fbFeRNJG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MewjQFfIDIMGDLbATR3Nd3xh86bgT33iCG888Zd4Ix%2FrR0mdb4wBvYoh1r06RKxc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4f%2FQgFuZ5QgLgzOM%2FboEoOxYGiDxuW4Y9huyMdFwajicwSoBHd1lRrBI1qq3t8lB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dRdwfaGaiax5lnyWVcwZ1jwPCJHq8J6KWascuifjcaeD6KPE0hneft1s6rs8prdz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MraF5SF%2BR4qleGvMzuPwJNaSFbIwOttB9S3mutsi5KAj4Vj8LHVODMiPZG0RjgSX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ti6Uz%2F%2FHctffTF6Hm3ZXzc4sNYRUcPwhb3ZMhq4xrUnY9wKFqljx4p4egjbiLec7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7m8JWPQnfIRv2TqC5ObJ8kkNPKpDyG%2FOVoZxT7T3vJeyVWFVQGm%2B9ggcq9guNpYq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lX04DrYfWlr6d8R%2BiMEX85WgoHYpjXe5jexv2pus6xzchfeXVsgc8%2B6ZQnxU9iI2
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

1044180 44101  10% DATA PROCESSI
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -58.26 REF FEB   1/29/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -46.84 REF FEB   2/2/2021 PRES AUTO FUND       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -131.17 REF FEB   2/5/2021 PRES AUTO FUND       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -37.93 REF FEB   2/11/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -29.44 REF FEB   2/10/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -19.56 REF FEB   2/8/2021 PRES AUTO FUND       
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR          -56.35 REF FEB   2/9/2021 PRES AUTO FUND       
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -78.29 REF FEB   2/12/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -28.52 REF FEB   2/15/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -403.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ROD ELEC            
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -38.56 REF FEB   2/16/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -58.35 REF FEB   2/23/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -44.29 REF FEB   2/17/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -46.24 REF FEB   2/18/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -81.97 REF FEB   2/19/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -64.79 REF FEB   2/22/20201 PRES AUTO FUND     
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -26.56 REF FEB   2/24/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -48.52 REF FEB   2/25/2021 PRES AUTO FUND      
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN           40.47 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-REGISTER OF DEEDS  

 
 

TOTAL 10% DATA PROCESSING-REG.DEEDS      -14,000           0     -14,000     -13,380.74            .00        -619.26   95.6%
 

TOTAL REGISTER OF DEEDS-REVENUE         -224,000           0    -224,000    -198,109.67            .00     -25,890.33   88.4%
 
 

1044210 INFORMATION SERVICES-REVENUE       
_________________________________________

 
48100 SALE OF MAPS/COPIES/FAXES          
_________________________________________

 
1044210 48100  SALE OF MAPS/COPI         -100           0        -100         -30.00            .00         -70.00   30.0%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -15.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 MAPS SALES           

 
 

TOTAL SALE OF MAPS/COPIES/FAXES             -100           0        -100         -30.00            .00         -70.00   30.0%
 

TOTAL INFORMATION SERVICES-REVENUE          -100           0        -100         -30.00            .00         -70.00   30.0%
 
 

1044310 SHERIFF - REVENUES                 
_________________________________________

 
42345 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE WEAPON STOR      
_________________________________________

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MraF5SF%2BR4qleGvMzuPwJNaSFbIwOttB9S3mutsi5KAj4Vj8LHVODMiPZG0RjgSX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2Bv%2FbD3p9Au6%2FV14tnG5xWbTXafXaMIefo4cCl15ixrCGq4B688l4CehVcX9qvJ0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kKttYZ%2BUcZTUwNOPVzUYB2jctFIaQMa0lfBNIfC4y09WZZcS9eZh1JIjHi3qlAJ7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sFYs9tmA8r3x16PwTK89xPFYTNgG7FEz2MFAKey7RbYaC4wqlztl0mjLBkihaM0m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fHMh7HFMxPqaaoxfMH95PMyv%2FlvXYhp%2FBelG1%2FP5JbxPIKHXh8%2BJDIvDEBDcXl%2FQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wEUkkR7mQsqvbH5AbsNsa6gJ%2FUeVJODcxj7QC%2Bd0Mf%2F0dHMdhCGIuyrU0XdIDZsK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WFE2mvonO8EEUVJs4PlY8IZIvo0vGHoQZ0S2jFWdspIEhAOkaiUqEpzhgAd5oQZZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FbIRhmpdsMKQIARz3%2B%2BbCdC3jQJnUHdrLbAKzhv7yNPjOg7FZ77m82AzVWoxEwnq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ic0HCB%2F8sKxuDuRlDqfSWIoq43PTUvShIabYcPkGClCBS6tP6uc8ax9aFl2EZb9%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dr1NAbrA6iaSrV7sEeg1DojBuxV8T0TXngP4pxNugDT8OZNA2O1utlrrthz9kSKr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mx%2FpwPEo0%2F%2B5iLDdZCieyODFEo65eeDin2Vm0HFQYJD6PZs4sStRz50TmkNiSNxZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bche1z0Y4kQK220Xffmt9zRHw7o%2F3IT7AjGK5VFeqblBFt%2FViRYs%2BTl0oeBIWVOj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bd4Y8dDXbgNsXzfpqKr8AgpWjKyuS2n6%2ByfS8iNpzLy3dUuJDiGC6%2B4qz3VKIzkH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1F%2FUPco0ez7do7x4vAEf5aV2KyGcd0cWtSiPgFK%2FyBxLFQH74s3YXUmyU8fkna9L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OJzXKs0Ta49CmE7RpAw3SmYKkUFcni6onSuwAHtXEAH5f2exDAeLqZX5KzqO0Sbk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ptk5qaxrxTS0%2Bir0Oo8H1QoZwTGMLsqjI9%2F9fx8cLMpHkvzPAWz%2FDCm3rkcsvClK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N0gqZdvmcd6FHrailudbmlHJz2jMtENTlVXs4pl7wbreTU9vilPInKYgJq4bOa%2Fa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJKdMoQAGNG%2B5BfyusZxhM0SH5seXX%2FYSpdlAK43hPCeN%2BHCWYhlTjUNj4jyQpc0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wbkpnbp0Q%2FM2iG8EXxcZkMSEPNeEJ%2FUS4AArQ0Jbc4vhuckt5BTZNCZuGA6SYNzB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QRnZ9N%2FC0jKPeB4%2BH52%2BLKo7lERuI4lvqVScVj5%2Fg9bqRdx4cSbJgyyhCA6A2RtG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MXugMcY3AAScPp%2FcGIynyHiT6KdDFoxk2068Ntfco5BXGZsJePILhKvabpuEdxsz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2BXBlasx75aoY%2BThsL4ZsOb4g%2FM%2B6tpSEFpduIpYx6YbOIsUJqdTZczmTyn6lkwM
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1044310 42345  DOMESTIC VIOLENCE       -2,000           0      -2,000      -7,464.00            .00       5,464.00  373.2% 
 

2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR          -61.25 REF FEB   2/12/2021 DV WEAPON STORAGE   
 
 

TOTAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE WEAPON STOR       -2,000           0      -2,000      -7,464.00            .00       5,464.00  373.2%
 
 

44130 SHERIFF'S FEES                     
_________________________________________

 
1044310 44130  SHERIFF'S FEES      -42,000           0     -42,000     -22,558.01            .00     -19,441.99   53.7%*

 
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR          -95.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 SHERIFF FEES         
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR         -165.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 SHERIFF FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -417.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 SHERIFF FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -420.09 REF FEB   2/5/2021 SHERIFF FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -145.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 SHERIFF FEES         
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR         -600.05 REF FEB   2/12/2021 SHERIFF FEES        
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR          -80.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 SHERIFF FEES        

 
 

TOTAL SHERIFF'S FEES                     -42,000           0     -42,000     -22,558.01            .00     -19,441.99   53.7%
 
 

44136 CONCEALED HANDGUN PERMIT           
_________________________________________

 
1044310 44136  CONCEALED HANDGUN      -30,000           0     -30,000     -43,715.00            .00      13,715.00  145.7% 

 
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR       -1,665.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 CONCEALED PERMITS    
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR       -3,180.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 CONCEALED PERMITS    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -3,090.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 CONCEALED PERMITS    
2021/08/000114 02/04/2021 API        7,045.00 VND 002134 PO NC STATE BUREAU OF I CHP FEES JANUARY 2021            99792
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -1,560.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 CONCEALED PERMIT    

 
 

TOTAL CONCEALED HANDGUN PERMIT           -30,000           0     -30,000     -43,715.00            .00      13,715.00  145.7%
 
 

44138 DWI FEES                           
_________________________________________

 
1044310 44138  DWI FEES       -2,000           0      -2,000      -1,658.59            .00        -341.41   82.9%*

 
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR          -25.06 REF FEB   2/17/2021 DWI FEES            

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7VoEF4EaD211O5%2B%2FWPhB3VKs60uSy99AwpNmwpmziPyncUu5bLGqKO58r6lQ2FgZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qiyyv%2B%2BqGz3OzOYgJ15nQ6EiP8WqoQuok%2Fq8E1rlyV55HvU739hKJWO8apCGGvcU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w24AY%2F74xlmMuuxfFNPECfNO4uhwxMIHAjSHQD45lnYomsUlsxoC6tdnNTXCOhBy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NiyEkRpR9WmxTDEg5DBz2ete2LyrzZZeCx42adCYMqZD2jIw7KmXTY3lqE8IcPlv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IQoMSeiguTsNjq8YAmgVCoqrjrkiqLoA6UyizSSjzhL2Xk3xH5A5nq3Lve0Newaa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L3FHfvY5wpEn41rnPbxN8KR1t2B2AmclLyxaQL8%2B2Fx%2FepXfGrin4svpGX45Xa1s
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pITr%2B55%2FG3CgfDsG%2BgYngqCEvaozjbhTPHB7Z8UuZLMxcztBf4Qu%2FfyergCk3AXq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YCai%2B%2FYzIMK1zG5RPoPzNb7ZX7Isdl%2FmdMUSklr8XT9FnRCpCKjbj%2FkSDX7VD%2Fy8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ha2oqvSS3iXAepoGJ36b6Tskcrt4ue9ZIHGEdm9NOcVrjWHwQGnbJL6BfGGSDNF3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qWpcOzVR6mSaCKHNVujjDQI%2FwtaImqvWKzdAfqHjpWEN3zIcuS%2FH6ZeUne7Q7LRP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1bBIikm189PIELGW4fmZEXLwaUQ00U16EJRAxc2lAUHrkOSNNfPz3SunJ6dut%2BME
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o0MZj2edgSsol85r843TqYF0BCIiZOTPHiW7bfPDMCyyAwLJzSOumIdL7ev2Q%2F%2FZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tLEzCqBo%2F7%2BTdSPLCvr1N841sr1IcV0Z8Cq8IzfDxFDjMCQ1GiexuzE6Qh6tHQaM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M6MgJEoh0AAlz97SmdSf7E5pA9ARudibat0Nxxy09%2BdkEzfqiK402vr9V5ZqazOU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6pHxTDbetF62Qgf%2B48hBuGXHBQOKXcHnSyP9smWKDxIKZNk1Vo6gvWPN0262H1E%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aJ%2B5VFEwf3xY5kIwTbbV1gg3nQSJSzlkM53btEVWYzypIocTzA7Q7mfEcF9iVlEd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HsSSJuRYvSTDhd5g%2BayRc5b8wL640ztIImZ2vGIj0YtWSKKSN%2B6PfnIcckeDIo1h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XtPibjF0%2F8yRj3TzhsJMBQBDmXGJWtTpS7z5q8sOrM35fASsGQsyF7tyqSVrZhIS
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TOTAL DWI FEES                            -2,000           0      -2,000      -1,658.59            .00        -341.41   82.9%
 
 

44139 DONATIONS                          
_________________________________________

 
1044310 44139  DONATIONS            0           0           0      -3,200.00            .00       3,200.00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL DONATIONS                                0           0           0      -3,200.00            .00       3,200.00  100.0%
 
 

44142 GOVERNOR'S CRIME COMM GRANT        
_________________________________________

 
1044310 44142  BJA RA JAG GRANT            0     -34,260     -34,260            .00            .00     -34,260.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL GOVERNOR'S CRIME COMM GRANT              0     -34,260     -34,260            .00            .00     -34,260.00     .0%
 
 

44147 DRUG FUND RESTITUTION              
_________________________________________

 
1044310 44147  DRUG FUND RESTITU       -1,500           0      -1,500      -2,974.88            .00       1,474.88  198.3% 

 
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR          -73.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 DRUG FUND RESTITUTION
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -12.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 DRUG FUND RESTITUTION

 
 

TOTAL DRUG FUND RESTITUTION               -1,500           0      -1,500      -2,974.88            .00       1,474.88  198.3%
 
 

48200 SURPLUS PROPERTY                   
_________________________________________

 
1044310 48200  SURPLUS PROPERTY            0      -3,395      -3,395      -3,395.00            .00            .00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL SURPLUS PROPERTY                         0      -3,395      -3,395      -3,395.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 
 

48900 MISCELLANEOUS                      
_________________________________________

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2BTtE9fXzR2C0LYVIPMGRv4dCd86fC5jIDNgCZtTJpaa18t4Rh0KdWDWH0WL9KR1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=thKDasR6MGKcG4gzeRoRGUmtHPWGm8lovgZIW56A3IGX7MeFSvXXczaEDexR0vwc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KZ7IoTPSRjdvSDsP6Z%2FqklofNsbnIO2A%2Brg1byVR%2FLpJ8jq69MekNCwDTClWa16h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wNqUC3U%2Fekgoi7sJWSyIgk%2BAZp0WKwcLT47If307PBmvPWU1rpyTmm0S%2FW0ssne7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iOCEp1qK5jmKfeMSfS2S4DmZkhqciv1oBYBSynDRQ6y7zkfNfr3MjQGllEHz4z5E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z5RCO47sn%2FQM1PoL9wwClnsxu1XtNnWC7HkZ2mG6hSiqqBrPXDtBTNkBYf3yezNH
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1044310 48900  MISCELLANEOUS            0           0           0          -7.50            .00           7.50  100.0% 
 

2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 MISC RETURN OF SERV F
2021/08/000350 02/10/2021 GEN           30.00 REF       RETURN CHECK-STATE OF NC      

 
 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS                            0           0           0          -7.50            .00           7.50  100.0%
 

TOTAL SHERIFF - REVENUES                 -77,500     -37,655    -115,155     -84,972.98            .00     -30,182.02   73.8%
 
 

1044317 LIASON OFFICER - REVENUE           
_________________________________________

 
44570 LIAISON OFFICER-BOARD OF EDUC      
_________________________________________

 
1044317 44570  LIAISON OFFICER     -150,000           0    -150,000            .00            .00    -150,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL LIAISON OFFICER-BOARD OF EDUC     -150,000           0    -150,000            .00            .00    -150,000.00     .0%
 

TOTAL LIASON OFFICER - REVENUE          -150,000           0    -150,000            .00            .00    -150,000.00     .0%
 
 

1044320 DETENTION CENTER - REVENUE         
_________________________________________

 
42344 INMATE HOUSING REVENUES            
_________________________________________

 
1044320 42344  INMATE HOUSING RE      -70,000           0     -70,000     -45,115.00            .00     -24,885.00   64.5%*

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,720.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 JAN INMATE HOUSING  
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,480.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 DEC INMATE HOUSING  

 
 

TOTAL INMATE HOUSING REVENUES            -70,000           0     -70,000     -45,115.00            .00     -24,885.00   64.5%
 
 

44141 DETENTION CENTER FEES              
_________________________________________

 
1044320 44141  JAIL FEES      -17,000           0     -17,000            .00            .00     -17,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hyFGxftMaRkCKGXoYGHZK64OCxid5AF4tRVDSMMoohqVN%2FnSxOHLgSHKqWHnKfR4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YqN113ODgGFa8mGp8NoHBgwDu1njH%2B2Wta8u4sWVdlK7GiSBIjD4AnCrniLyxTQu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aL225xsjKUfCsRk56kTCl4xujgN6Y9fhptHt3dSshKyTM4paThpfnUwB98tLLY9P
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9WT881leIQzQoRT%2BVl6Oy%2BfnafufW4OxYPF6LnN3utCAToOGRnCNc%2F2%2BF0p8H1%2F%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=emSFWeLQ8%2BltISm91TeZGb1fIbsp1234hGuk6DeZBh1BVkm4AERixJSmq8RCZSDI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t9Z%2BSIrkcPW%2BhEarSkRefkGTfrlRR7FXFbzf74J7AjxXlF%2BUc4cUQlNof9YDmR3n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P5%2BT9IyVGU96cLFzvTVVKaiLcE%2F03O9JL3GA%2Famba4ZylZIo2orGC5Pr%2BLb593kg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rnaSSjnhF1AGJwaCh3mUC5tGWXH3Q77bJZL3HGfuGy7HDGQi%2B5VNYREK0U8CxvhG
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TOTAL DETENTION CENTER FEES              -17,000           0     -17,000            .00            .00     -17,000.00     .0%
 
 

44144 SCAAP RECEIPTS                     
_________________________________________

 
1044320 44144  SCAAP RECEIPTS       -1,000           0      -1,000            .00            .00      -1,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SCAAP RECEIPTS                      -1,000           0      -1,000            .00            .00      -1,000.00     .0%
 
 

48985 COMMISSION-VENDING                 
_________________________________________

 
1044320 48985  COMMISSION-VENDIN      -25,000           0     -25,000     -29,269.58            .00       4,269.58  117.1% 

 
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR       -2,584.89 REF FEB   2/1/2021 KIMBLES              
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,821.00 REF FEB   2/26/2021 SHERIFF ASSOC FEE   

 
 

TOTAL COMMISSION-VENDING                 -25,000           0     -25,000     -29,269.58            .00       4,269.58  117.1%
 

TOTAL DETENTION CENTER - REVENUE        -113,000           0    -113,000     -74,384.58            .00     -38,615.42   65.8%
 
 

1044330 EMERGENCY SERVICES-REVENUE         
_________________________________________

 
42300 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT FEES          
_________________________________________

 
1044330 42300  EMERGENCY MANAGEM   -1,315,000           0  -1,315,000    -803,118.05            .00    -511,881.95   61.1%*

 
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR       -4,896.66 REF FEB   2/1/2021 EMS DEPOSIT          
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR       -1,373.90 REF FEB   2/2/2021 AETNA                
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR       -1,558.34 REF FEB   2/3/2021 EMS DEPOSIT          
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -327.81 REF FEB   2/3/2021 BCBS NC              
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -427.63 REF FEB   2/3/2021 BCBS NC              
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,250.60 REF FEB   2/3/2021 MEDICAID             
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,261.34 REF FEB   2/3/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,238.99 REF FEB   2/4/2021 EMS DEPOSIT          
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,636.34 REF FEB   2/5/2021 EMS DEPOSIT          
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -203.85 REF FEB   2/4/2021 AARP SUPP BY UHC     
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -143.27 REF FEB   2/4/2021 BCBS NC              
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,025.74 REF FEB   2/4/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE    
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -5,054.89 REF FEB   2/5/2021 EMS DEPOSIT          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N1Sj356W267mBshVDoNdUEVeqxhCFB7bs%2BeYP0PFu2mp5XpkWPD1oDUgHy6ezSbI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1eYRdJ0T%2BLKwZFhR7lqGTL6zbzvCUOr4Vhj9FuqZM37%2F0UBa9XH8XcXMsfWTgp4Y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nlUqyHH%2F4aTQX9Hq1K%2BHZRvcPDFe194IJP3QWHEnJAROZ8eQpaPGYSHyq6i6dt4X
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CjJF%2FlcpA153eaLTZoXnZqSDWbV4zkcGu5cYYwhAWzCcy8QvUN8stkCZcdEpX4cc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eETIYr8qUb94glBjfDGQnWEHNwhWQxUkmetRQ8hHbpI%2BTox%2FSPXSgUQdTHc2LpAA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2Fb6TDkmEeGossX9jUltufQBEKF5e56dYaMQldVkDTltj0orbkNfMvH62KGFc1a1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lm1HPJi0R8ovFHguhTlbkvec4gcRBajeQuR6T%2FPgXNSM8SDnSoMInbWWvyPQs5QX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eOjYyqmAJSvAZwBhw9s%2FhH7VBajIDI7urgb%2F%2BH5%2BgY6e2%2BE8nysjVndgN2E0tIlL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dE6yy7aFlZDdKsDFTkbqVwNpno5emQsG071XCpcjXMQ70jOdtUv7kjxFdylBogpE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i8aMPrUbrwTUwWoJ5zj9yVAYC94nRxU3UFjMlgnke6aywtT1Mq2YEUeJNPaxQRG5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MuFBcFH0DHNPbuASKDBVqsnzKt08ZFQLac5jJr7EZvxk88Kr0D0tRWRa4DSX8OWq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TfRdKvFjqyW8Whaqu6yqbWNzNnHVVYmxpTVgEYL3wUCbbzzg8daV0ARP6yEzlVXA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y9AEn3GF35CtMMNvcgKoX1TZg8HG96dbNc7QUc8o1wukra8sQGZ7UMdlJP677G5H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvhTuuR7eIzF%2BYq42QdgUgN9WDansAr7kd%2F2SjgUX4vyyM2SReMhO%2BKSYA%2BI8EZ0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qc0HZhcbnQ2%2FVySS0Gwz0uD1Oy17%2FXtD%2FdfqwHSilKCAnmO64N2Hk243CLq5VfN3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uVcXw0hOFzjGtIrKETfxUkekTg71Gj7HBaWhg%2B5IX9a21xGi97AOWp2RXlcDffXm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qT3ZJOZZCFQH6jEMoo4n%2FeJWkwxoqgrzWTbFpL4iJbxh5wR%2BxdgiQgXl2Xo3PN3C
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I8E3ZJz%2BZ9cuvVPAUtbLFQQsALaPjCiIj9bR4AdES2B40jsAIKhYgrInBKPCi7dz
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1044330 42300  EMERGENCY MANAGEM
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -2,163.24 REF FEB   2/5/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE    
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -4,407.82 REF FEB   2/8/2021 PALMETTO MEDICARE    
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/9/2021 AETNA                
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -1,398.19 REF FEB   2/9/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE    
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -1,226.73 REF FEB   2/9/2021 EMS DEPOSIT          
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -2,498.68 REF FEB   2/10/2021 EMS DEPOSIT         
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -1,564.53 REF FEB   2/10/2021 MEDICAID            
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -1,963.41 REF FEB   2/10/2021 PAMETTO MEDICARE    
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR         -350.13 REF FEB   2/10/2021 UNTIED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR         -252.42 REF FEB   2/10/2021 UNTIED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR         -387.25 REF FEB   2/11/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR         -353.25 REF FEB   2/12/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR         -289.98 REF FEB   2/12/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR          -64.43 REF FEB   2/12/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -3,300.36 REF FEB   2/12/2021 EMS DEPOSIT         
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR         -390.06 REF FEB   2/16/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR       -3,021.09 REF FEB   2/16/2021 PALMETTO MEDICARE   
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR         -403.87 REF FEB   2/16/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 EMS DEPOSIT         
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR         -609.34 REF FEB   2/16/2021 EMS DEPOSIT         
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -119.95 REF FEB   2/17/2021 AARP SUPP BY UHC    
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -402.08 REF FEB   2/17/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR       -1,406.50 REF FEB   2/17/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR       -2,803.95 REF FEB   2/17/2021 PALMETTO MEDICARE   
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -627.68 REF FEB   2/17/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -116.60 REF FEB   2/18/2021 AARP SUPP BY UHC    
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -693.31 REF FEB   2/18/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR       -1,780.58 REF FEB   2/18/2021 MEDICAID            
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR       -1,347.13 REF FEB   2/18/2021 PALMETTO MEDICARE   
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -425.58 REF FEB   2/18/2021 UMR                 
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -970.72 REF FEB   2/18/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -3,398.81 REF FEB   2/22/2021 EMS DEPOSIT         
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -104.70 REF FEB   2/22/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -346.72 REF FEB   2/22/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -1,221.82 REF FEB   2/22/2021 PALMETTO MEDICARE   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -2,904.38 REF FEB   2/24/2021 EMS DEPOSIT         
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 NC STATE PPO        
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -647.36 REF FEB   2/23/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -310.42 REF FEB   2/24/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -769.34 REF FEB   2/24/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -2,555.98 REF FEB   2/24/2021 MEDICAID            
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -3,560.96 REF FEB   2/24/2021 PALMETTO MEDICARE   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -786.49 REF FEB   2/24/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -5,263.08 REF FEB   2/25/2021 EMS DEPOSIT         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -479.53 REF FEB   2/25/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -567.83 REF FEB   2/25/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,012.19 REF FEB   2/25/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eETIYr8qUb94glBjfDGQnWEHNwhWQxUkmetRQ8hHbpI%2BTox%2FSPXSgUQdTHc2LpAA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0EUqxaridC%2BXqzkah3TT43f9oxtGBdGF5uDauwYNud9HOA7r%2F3e8PYB%2BdHUtT6WS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwWo96JB5VgCncT7zjmQN4ycdaiaOiWBpyl2YkuR1hozQ%2FI04NHYxWKlSlCexlUT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vce1JwGb132jq8jAr%2BtvoTAHfFqhnJd0186oHArCxoW7T%2BIQeZRCu%2FzwM7XY%2Bmv4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQMpRolfOLqqPGtUPy%2FBhyrjB3h0aFTx9oHdT1sehZqesIcWoe4B9oGNMhGzZUGk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7yejiM2787cmKTTV05z5ZHpeIXGe3a4T4Sj3YcZdQhXH2QY3V3UQBqJvtVCnKr2t
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uOZ3j1d%2BOB%2BW92SI6S6I5l7ENFlhuw40XVLjpDrE%2FUo2GRYPbuZk%2Fa%2B1aRp%2B%2FHoe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EDjgO8aRlrSkKrXvSoOYF1Wi0tHTlllUhVaRfrU%2B0oXW5PG7aSFndgy%2Fa1xY3JzA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DUpxwtNkotJU1C%2Bz%2B4zw%2BFr0WfmNzdLdxX59dJ0MgzasBoNPpyFS9OO65Od6IIy2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qmcg24UZVZOCkWi1Dmk4Qj7F81R19MSCFdrKwEDvXMFUnhCumSlkfzJ0pFvGa9RS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rHV7KMFTVclqN6tGSA98nn0cjz0dLSriitkBNhlOAYss8Gv9HCFut7JHGlG3H7FZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bDIV1eWAH3YXyiL721GgAWJJdIEDYUUNYDtQnCLWwxwZFALfNAxb2rjDq84ip3s7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cjszU21S1cXV2ilDK0gAmYR9Qs7lE6nJ%2BJPvJ%2BfbMLf%2F3tOqpBiSRp08DoNsyJYf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7xskMpa0FyvrJ%2FXIrl99FgUkhZj4a3N1s3rd6hNpz5Oft9Y2QqVc4gU9ReorcsI%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tsj42YXDxQw4W9WEI1zm9tzRTWmrxGf%2FAG73V%2BBhK%2BTw%2Ftw2%2F655wAfW1L0UhCgi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=st4TOM0e7rT2IxWxPBZi95%2FCQuACcpUjOt7ZD2PnMaQVLx8e2LjH8Zf%2F4UN6Icfw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YUC89i%2FKZusgiyQoMsvuUhdsbyu0EzNOf3MQ25pqv%2FBWlty2ExUjXomB%2FZiFx1Jx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Z4PzZUYIKjW92A%2FJecc10D1%2BEreArbmeiqZDjLAS2WOqBdEhqvOWWIcAESRJqnT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=32ghfm%2FDAeJNUzdUpl%2FgGbtqsfW5lceV%2FKdYIunWHG2ndULiM%2FkLbC9WRQGQ7u9v
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UCoaq%2B9UL%2BhHReRJ4umOy8W5K%2BWkKepsr9RFqI0UgsNknZp0XkXhJWXEw6qunmo6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X2CA78fg8ZeZI6s%2BsU6jLN54ox3CCoBDU3Ru%2BhMBXpdVTvB38N46NmvAWs5YsKuB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=baK%2BEf5tgwC69JfAYffaSWeFay5Yt40ZWFLOjLZuUYpMFaH9xY3uxGPNbtb4f0M9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BhuuBzT%2Bq1dc18BnoTkcjm0jKjqb0b2PBw4VZf3y07wmlaXGlUVhAlJioj3jV4US
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9dh3mAMa58BQ22GO7gfaY6gP5IKWPR2MBzYx59%2BK%2BcfaOXLBtC9R82ZrXF8Iwdk0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yO%2FR%2F8K%2BEzZIwOxJxr6IKJaEeDqfV6x3tSBb%2FysV1oa8wydqIo7UoY5BqDuei69r
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D4ni4nlCuJorjHTRbBnhmwaKVX2PGKS5i6eajZE77Mb2eO2lD9MPZ4KAgTbD7nJM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7pRw6Xuyoc6%2FcwRiGwm8T1BMj1ZcR9rZI1JZ%2Fu2biLFbjjRiXY%2FOiwL4CYBm4aTm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1UEbDZ%2FEXg7umM1sptzLQ6u66VuwQeRan%2Fs9FSy11gw3E9DYns68iLDxP7OF6Pdw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0dapqwDHT0cX4DyHIkR6PnxZ39CjLCffMTDkM5DV%2BzKZYwNYUd5eZEdTpBriN1DP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pySJD%2BOoE7wwRWK%2FYxtg1RonKmKDkB%2Fmul4Ug5R7q93Fd3TvNDRxFk19TVKe0YKR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2Bjs05rZG0uT3EEQ5WyltXIjYuua20AXSDAwhwjIFXjCknX%2B1yZ2dcBs9SK%2FzvJp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jIMro73XTN4xqhtEZNOcgoa054GEC8%2FiDlcEc54ZWLzVXCf9IjHhE%2FsGthp0JXNb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sDojOXadATx%2BB8sN5OCvT%2FgJXqFnGrRt0TXb6Pm6a7Z3LUPB%2Fvyo90eYB9yvxPZR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRM1wYa2FmEFWt2dtuULQUkBUA4iG3DK6Nvfk4P2u6NqiEdlF5OSMko9F8CUJlOZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6dh7WhL5tgEm7upAtNK1OPLDR8ia6z10Ct7597RehVPeFJCs0A0pcdd%2B9ZfClFr5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hhp%2B4CQRVJSAlXrMm7GED%2F8m8JVzux7IRUkC%2F0NoS0oANhuPYaUx%2BSDITErSiiug
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0faKxbA1ZYwV5QaSRyVTCniGyjY%2FKB%2ByWVcYgHnQPQDeU4LENyRShdQOq%2Fn5T4q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JczZ1l0Hb2ml1GL57DCaYiyZ8rx4aebkXaPWlb87XWcqQJK4tksG5nWCyT1aL7Hw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wSEvZDvfsCi22I0tqRPwYaLglqBlGjL7xSkuPK6JpkcEH0JbhOI9J43ZlasABd3N
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WRJ5euxtoxT%2Fo9Vkg7vo6j4m9W5KJ8%2FO9TLML279Pc60m4K%2BG5uTic4q4zw2Jik5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s015n%2F32m%2FOrTNWLYbvB6a4kw%2FtUjfWF2bFgSpelrLZ%2Be3SHUu1IDmzdc77qUCsO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8IB%2Fdcb%2BAlqu0ZtnkwU8jG4L0eT8ImHFk%2BVYtID4huo0dSufHXlvQ%2Bztv4FUIoxI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ke8R4PUDo83EX4mXc2cpfULOhoxpZ5NHn9%2F9WoV%2BA5W7zYauCCfZJ4h%2BE31s4DEo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GMwqsGSU9LEbms7TlFdUVML20n0nlJJdhV53I2iDR6D94CG1R2j9rBQErOSCUba0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9CiwdXPRnU%2BwBy4WmIvpdTjspl9U%2B%2FR1E6GwYMwuEh6RNJQJUghrOwfp1wTXVt%2FR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9eP4yeefEOO7jhx9tlBIxRug3psrOwQITLbQ3DpAMg1mWYwG2qQCLZg8dzti%2BcNo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nc1SodpO0Td8e%2BfjPCnVL11XP%2FGoFKAe4OahovlHhm6m5xqYuiWVaKe%2B9eQbh1Ox
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Ft0C6%2BOG8P2dGffuanI46aKlnYVLAcNJz%2F%2BrnZGEw%2BU7Nlsp9l1tSdvE1I%2BT3R8
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1044330 42300  EMERGENCY MANAGEM
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -409.98 REF FEB   2/26/2021 AETNA               
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -346.88 REF FEB   2/26/2021 BCBS NC             
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -559.52 REF FEB   2/26/2021 PALMETTO MEDICARE   
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -987.06 REF FEB   2/26/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -967.14 REF FEB   2/26/2021 EMS DEPOSIT         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -3,607.85 REF FEB   2/11/2021 PALMETTO MEDICARE   
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   DEPOSIT CORR 02/02 EMS DEPOSIT

 
 

TOTAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT FEES       -1,315,000           0  -1,315,000    -803,118.05            .00    -511,881.95   61.1%
 
 

42310 EMERG.MGMT.PERFORMANCE GRANT       
_________________________________________

 
1044330 42310  EMERG.MGMT.PERFOR      -36,000           0     -36,000     -20,625.00            .00     -15,375.00   57.3%*

 
 
 

TOTAL EMERG.MGMT.PERFORMANCE GRANT       -36,000           0     -36,000     -20,625.00            .00     -15,375.00   57.3%
 
 

42315 EMS MEDICAID REIMBURSEMENT         
_________________________________________

 
1044330 42315  EMS MEDICAID REIM     -200,000           0    -200,000            .00            .00    -200,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL EMS MEDICAID REIMBURSEMENT        -200,000           0    -200,000            .00            .00    -200,000.00     .0%
 

TOTAL EMERGENCY SERVICES-REVENUE      -1,551,000           0  -1,551,000    -823,743.05            .00    -727,256.95   53.1%
 
 

1044340 FIRE MARSHAL-REVENUE               
_________________________________________

 
44111 FIRE MARSHAL INSPECTION FEES       
_________________________________________

 
1044340 44111  FIRE MARSHAL INSP      -25,000           0     -25,000     -13,120.00            .00     -11,880.00   52.5%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -70.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 INSPECTION FEES      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -150.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 INSPECTION FEES      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -310.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 INSPECTION FEES      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -70.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 INSPECTION FEES CC   
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -460.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 INSPECTION FEES     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eETIYr8qUb94glBjfDGQnWEHNwhWQxUkmetRQ8hHbpI%2BTox%2FSPXSgUQdTHc2LpAA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ba9wFiUDpFUHeKx6RIYSSYj0qFDQLdBoLBYTEf6kZkFeiFQ%2FqZngTysIFDlxXsk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xrWL0ZtK6EBiedEJV1w20MWk6GFKJr%2BXZMg6H0E7%2FTTkpgBF3%2FCFWpmMguU7oy%2Fw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=czKKFG2YY5qiUmqINm78IDwfExWaTsWUx5STonxzl22uOtIGbBjGRNisij7g74Vx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WYuasa3Rt5CzJe262JtJjhL65FExngB4lnZVMCTCCY2iuWJGh7%2BcQhRVoTBXKKqO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dARwlcJXuV%2FJg5xX9PtDl5t%2FcnncOY7rqkeImnn2qYVBs4C7XlP0b470jW6QWK59
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=55id1orrZXzbL2dmeIykdIA%2BrsP3jQv9x5qUlqtL4zn4D6ncErBQsZ0brLiwbdEM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KRMhcmjEbGO9334nxjL7LMMw6uqcfmKluR9lPo63733lu6baOwM%2F0mIXW6udepOC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3reBZqfIogCj4vSBmlOLJHxjQIVoD2J%2FopobBWIHJW9ZPfd%2FrvmldF7FNtM%2B0qxJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jn%2Fxy%2Bp94KCA4CXju%2Fgu4rp%2FWVGmXzk980NCkt73%2F5QVYAWV4pUKEvsvu%2BOiu26c
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2BHo3BIn1h1gMw%2FHZNC8fVj4YeIw0MuKrjLrfL44egLde%2FSuENV1YRQjuw%2FmBBdk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AmMow3Mj94NNkmUmoYZznPKnW0IDyIfi4IXCVvI675IQ%2F06L0OQ8NzP9h7SOKXEZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f2JRG1RhrBcj8HAMdNZgXzJH74J%2FYZRz3njtJcgDAYQxps5RAdW%2BZ%2BrJQiV8I%2FbD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6vROSvdmNex7DeyXJJvHjtGfrPL7Muqno2x7bh2oMTQqGODk9VG6UXU2teMPx8fh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B8YlRV4gGB0cLpylCv5Qfv%2F4AZInV3gmOK7OKK3KnpMX3ePacH4DdtnOSEmUw7e6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=50VaPZZEkF55nNbmy053o4j1Ru8gj1HSx72oUAF7sEKRZBgO97LScinMxL8QE%2B2I
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1044340 44111  FIRE MARSHAL INSP
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 INSPECTION FEES     
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -380.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 INSPECTION FEES     
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -60.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 INSPECTION FEES     
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 INSPECTION FEES CC  
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -160.00 REF FEB   2/18/2021 INSPECTION FEES     
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -380.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 INSPECTION FEES     

 
 

TOTAL FIRE MARSHAL INSPECTION FEES       -25,000           0     -25,000     -13,120.00            .00     -11,880.00   52.5%
 

TOTAL FIRE MARSHAL-REVENUE               -25,000           0     -25,000     -13,120.00            .00     -11,880.00   52.5%
 
 

1044350 CENTRAL PERMITTING -REVENUE        
_________________________________________

 
43364 ZONING FEES                        
_________________________________________

 
1044350 43364  ZONING FEES      -14,000           0     -14,000      -8,935.00            .00      -5,065.00   63.8%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -25.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 ZONING FEES          
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ZONING FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -60.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ZONING FEES CC      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   1/27/2021 ZONING FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -90.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ZONING FEES CC       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 ZONING FEES CC      
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -105.00 REF FEB   2/9/2021 ZONING FEES CC       
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -300.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ZONING FEES          
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR          -80.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ZONING FEES CC       
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ZONING FEES         
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ZONING FEES CC      
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -300.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ZONING FEES         
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -80.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ZONING FEES CC      
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 ZONING FEES         
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 ZONING FEES         
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 ZONING FEES         
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -25.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 ZONING FEES CC      
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ZONING FEES CC      
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/25/2021 ZONING FEES         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -60.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ZONING FEES CC      

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2BHo3BIn1h1gMw%2FHZNC8fVj4YeIw0MuKrjLrfL44egLde%2FSuENV1YRQjuw%2FmBBdk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MPS08MaD5%2Bpaz4PrzNdTBaMtUP8oLjwFuN5QI9rQgjcsxn%2FlNlDWopxajnKKDxPr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N0lzr0p4nrYm3f0TrAFcjdnYCEZmJS7K7bPL5qdSKRdUleFGKjkkyVOYCPRABcCP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2F%2BtEo6NQUc950K3DQcPxVG69s77pl%2FvSwkq8%2F2V6f4P7EUq0kbIlvA6TaqksFi9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KpNGyJFO0qU%2BNmrg%2FSRM%2FSTQuw6%2FS1GdLGP5PYPXx%2B4YvKD35U5vLHnCSb3HNbYR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EP1H3P0aBWMz%2FfJxtMsKrrFDyvVwtBh666gtHmCVqPzN9pFzVLS0k4clVewo4Buc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cFMXmbJBwwS2d2udaNOvCDRDTO1EDtDGZDH5VwhKxVrUtYKQyR5RIyqG6clId6zs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JPih%2B%2BGLKGkEkzAbfUC1pk9zjt%2FdpTgEn2S34egRnKyvTprlEqRs0UxxoMat67cG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kb3hjPYCYC%2Bq5hAm%2BNmKpek4mCjaczjkJFPp%2BoDTrcEfTXI7Q88WCNDldLo6K3%2BI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WuNu771kuYzqLMNJjrCYSdV7l2pIpWCUn%2F9S43s2XDfkV2hphAXyi%2FNurJoJ1YSX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qd4hKXLVpcum7%2FqCBP%2BoK60IJ6ULzx%2Bge%2BOmoHfuO%2Fi1ZPX2ob%2BywXVIoo%2Fdck5b
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pYlywS4iuHgHAk8S1BAUfxG9Nt2CkFrJo%2Bu4bC88baznuQVbohJXWj0LG2h72PgH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5rU%2BLav1s4xc82lMBSXyDnD1dNfSCQ0hhRLW02%2BQ8hF%2BGw57eKIZ0HKwIE%2FrLoS0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mWiQ0toe0KENmQkm5K5%2FIXU826djHhSqtLj2mO%2B6goU8qQQICJLxAm6Sdzi35f3%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hsq1GP0%2BOZ2u8wiIknl%2FtoFjFfMwTkgQAVZUBy8KadzUn0NotSlv5igABCp8Idq8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fo9y6SP4FBZZZ4jFKKd%2FCbfyE5kqRqyMdmWfY7Y8Dl0GWz3xdfiNbYLXkbpUP8YV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sUFcS0Ku6%2BGHNqtkWhZvb1ntTl2RPUX%2Bl0V8GlX%2BEzrcMT5O%2BSvPOo6yKbDzU9DW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mouRsUet2u7v48cTjOOoqQhGiSJ8nWU7wSQUI%2Bxwj%2Bj9nmrYKT9c3BpBbuBa5lKx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DoIqyFzgIGxYNwOXBZjI%2Fv4cQi8N2UTPToFQZ88dKm%2FPF%2F3bthMZSQh9uWnp0F6i
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=adIkDpAH%2FUum4Sn4sNY5Izbyc%2B%2FoRZ4hg4p%2FA9Rg8F7NYqvlYLnQEMlH1uw4rux9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZRKKEN29aIwWiWdbQ9LJwrVnxrQcXqV86F6ha0l6FVTeWtRmkzzdjYDdWzhweTs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lx3g%2BYIAzl%2F1dEMEVsPbFXTZtR2fEjFBhPwa9K9qnyLKE%2F4OcHeoi0WsYSfmzLsf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wJbgaJh%2BSvfIP6yfe055DE8Wekw68Sa3%2B4vqCym5ivsbO3kLPkSLCKJPAviDVjod
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ft7BfDmePhhOv%2FeP0TwKHz%2F5k81T23gBmJMEjKkkydaizLhbzXWUUk%2FiORbVPtnE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gF78Dx6AcPi3sNHMqhLKEBGnfFM8Wk1dxDm0bXzjDwSK%2FjE%2FuYjB1Ed16gcxPwA%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mwap8cqAlHkYShwqfPcWPnzhBMVQhNwVFUKNqtQYeGyXyinAQfeCM%2FyclBP5w%2Bcx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6wjWuckXbb%2BfubAiQwoqe22cS5bCy8LKa%2FMCR0iA0XQXDxjydptlbpMWfWVONCC5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SieJhb1rklA3VAmjoZdBgRgCWTcO9Bub8FBb6EyerfCd89Fe4IpMocgbKLGD12%2F
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TOTAL ZONING FEES                        -14,000           0     -14,000      -8,935.00            .00      -5,065.00   63.8%
 
 

44121 BUILDING PERMITS                   
_________________________________________

 
1044350 44121  BUILDING PERMITS     -125,000           0    -125,000     -88,951.27            .00     -36,048.73   71.2%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -527.40 REF FEB   2/4/2021 BUILDING PERMITS     
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -350.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -500.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -150.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 BUILDING PERMITS    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -350.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -191.00 REF FEB   1/27/2021 BUILDING PERMITS    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -566.92 REF FEB   2/2/2021 BUILDING PERMITS     
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,319.60 REF FEB   2/2/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC  
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -826.28 REF FEB   2/10/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -947.60 REF FEB   2/9/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC  
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -212.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 BUILDING PERMITS    
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -280.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC  
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC  
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -381.12 REF FEB   2/16/2021 BUILDING PERMITS    
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR       -1,150.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -250.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 BUILDING PERMITS    
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -225.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -300.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 BUILDING PERMITS    
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -280.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -300.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -250.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -125.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -650.56 REF FEB   2/22/2021 BUILDING PERMITS    
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -200.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -250.00 REF FEB   2/25/2021 BUILDING PERMITS    
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -350.00 REF FEB   2/25/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -500.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 BUILDING PERMITS CC 
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN          255.00 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-PERMITS            

 
 

TOTAL BUILDING PERMITS                  -125,000           0    -125,000     -88,951.27            .00     -36,048.73   71.2%
 

TOTAL CENTRAL PERMITTING -REVENUE       -139,000           0    -139,000     -97,886.27            .00     -41,113.73   70.4%
 
 

1044380 ANIMAL SHELTER - REVENUE           
_________________________________________

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=31DE4lBAYY85d4uKKTR4jrSYP0uWSobB824a6vhpeUS3MOp73QRATvcHAgPeqSrn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uOECL17fRWYZxwrlFHMdewsVs1hmYrBtxOwj%2BZ%2B%2BEaU0CqMf1x18xNl4vCWNADuQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3goilTEH8FazPEc0PDEazJs0tGx%2BtefKlsmqUIziZKy%2Fv46OiDg2P5UeTtwa5bn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f4v56N6bUKrf7GBuw5O0PgJe6vM0X4Ef0Mfi4RMyqf8NYGLXc5gkLJgnetjvMsJt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iEIHQ7fy%2BJz%2Bxd2w5XC35C7u4FMA%2B7EdT0a59%2BovhYKhomnGSnE3fQVHIRkld1pr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ut9iznQQaVi6oGVkho8O24IJIEYZiEFSDVheWNQkStd4BlvmXU0jnL4F6RaEJD5b
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k88vqhdAwjLrDAU3xlVP1CsDnHS8P0YxTnWPqvVJxs96KanbIsLOsMKCUDW0mtz3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EvJruYYxRC7M%2FXfZCEbeFqEdd6lKKSli4JrdmsJl1E0nJOv%2F%2Bki9wYlb8UEwp5H5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x5oNEZf4VfZ4UtPX%2F8O0GzHkqQyEGa1sUyDMsahMNcBo%2F1SifXQh50u7czbAnNSn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5wI6%2FGHWWobfTpPRyOIka3WXs94sq26bkeHs%2BYwiju3Cctbsn1dipKRYVMSvufXv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fpe3D20liQoYOZe20UUITyhknRgYBEUhHA7MBA2VbpyCiykL0N1%2FguAiAaetCa0j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QNhIviUjjiuTMJt96Fc0eWkuFOq39V5JHrgI5J17M8%2Bsu3X4nwUFaiS4TBPUQJ0E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3VMbnUctOs7XW4ja1lNrK8X0JuZXvK8t%2FcOWB0pXWnIz3R2CW3VwhuH3MSubd9my
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5TTo842dGCL7dlEKQPSOp1D29xxE%2FTZ%2BaETnn60sRf1SdNMrxMdguwYY1VAwjm1I
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MrlSf1Px3VxrYme%2BNwHdZex7vPMiiyIr1VWDsjWnlAtcKNuwfxj6AKNBmHk8hqDx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vSeKnRpTn2YtOCvA1wlwFCANPyRvWKIm7rr%2Bedh%2FrhqFeOMETYAQMBlXS%2B5SA44g
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XtTmAd1A%2FjMpSGznYE02jrxwKMzao4L5srDLR835r3fzesDSmJxcWbHu%2FWtlUZFa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2Bb9Owpk22CzeJMQ6nj5kqaKZYVKbWWjdYfvnzTGJaFvXLFA75ePaMAqr9bQaZaj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HBQ%2B13rSO0Dhp88VAJS2S7IsFAQpZyCcdleBuyHv0VVoZr%2FSFmlpxxMgq0T8zOzL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LZvkjJ0yxPW0UsOSyOaTl934F7zM3bBgIYd61WrNK0BNZtk8JBRbbnG8OcQGa2Or
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8B5ZMRsZ5uLx7hiC3K8xQ%2BWJmnNbVbzHxVU5Bz3R4Y51%2FaGZRG5dMZkoVJ%2BzDUH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w9AA4ROsOH8%2B%2BrGYfwqNtoLPrrl9NPawT9FDnG8lMgBzztp9yr3kTXTxY%2FmTTe8f
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3qYzfHdi0CxXbyRG4JIS7iXncgLpPtv%2BSw%2Be%2FGs2zJkrkrOoq03WQtEQ%2FDlASZlk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s0UsHZ9yQa9MgzU7DSqMkRjEHnabQjC79wDJOpaA8wLWT3Oun3KDMxAi3RxfiLC%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AdgK%2BtdFjlRUs4PWtUjMuA8BDA0hmXdCjtzpKyBmQDBJbRmlMEkIUx5P%2B2MxW7Zf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r47sc46DDT2yrjN1KBTPwSpHIMBFWBHf9eBTHaTi8Z7p1j4PFuraB19qxhTSar0R
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r5gNLce7KX2lp%2BOj52HIreaDbIm76t7XyuBlNMHHeMCp1vopMEdYl6PkDIrgBt8%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xEe417SHwuajOdnJQKjipB4LernCnuWvufSaSPqcCzQkF4r05gqJPkUV8B8YVI%2BV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y1rAaPsp8Puz0Z5kf%2Fe8z1lHnq%2BNgpb9FNpveDgPvKtzGhkpp4M2fkxEErx8PUxQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PhMh0ktxk%2BwikiQ73t5%2FUDpe2eUR93C7YgsgY2ty%2F7hf26IQEV0OI7yB1F4TI0Fz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sb7Mvcy5QyTJf1zPX8QO27f8TPjaexvrMHHam4y13pWpVRUJoaOHjEtbUPGXzEDY
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44112 ANIMAL SHELTER FEES                
_________________________________________

 
1044380 44112  ANIMAL SHELTER FE       -4,500           0      -4,500      -3,077.26            .00      -1,422.74   68.4%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -75.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ANIMAL SHELTER FEES  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -150.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ANIMAL SHELTER FEES  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -135.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ANIMAL SHELTER FEE CC
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -25.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 ANIMAL SHELTER FEES 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -150.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ANIMAL SHELTER FEES 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ANIMALSHELTER FEE CC
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ANIMALSHELTER FEE CC
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN           34.68 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-ANIMAL SHELTER     

 
 

TOTAL ANIMAL SHELTER FEES                 -4,500           0      -4,500      -3,077.26            .00      -1,422.74   68.4%
 
 

44113 GRANT - HUMANE SOCIETY             
_________________________________________

 
1044380 44113  GRANT - HUMANE SO            0           0           0         -10.00            .00          10.00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL GRANT - HUMANE SOCIETY                   0           0           0         -10.00            .00          10.00  100.0%
 
 

44114 ADOPTION FEES                      
_________________________________________

 
1044380 44114  Adoption Fees      -12,000           0     -12,000      -7,295.00            .00      -4,705.00   60.8%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ADOPTION FEES        
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -120.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ADOPTION FEE CC      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ADOPTION FEES       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -120.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 ADOPTION FEES       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 ADOPTION FEES       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -170.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ADOPTION FEES CC     
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR          -85.00 REF FEB   2/9/2021 ADOPTION FEES CC     
2021/08/000247 02/19/2021 GEN           85.00 REF       9/4/2020 ADOPTION FEES SB TAX 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ADOPTION FEES       
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ADOPTION FEES       
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ADOPTION FEES CC    
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ADOPTION FEES       
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/18/2021 ADOPTION FEES       

 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KzCcU7pzqqjZw2WxtU9GxIBSM3ftMXcZcSYLidhErXBYPTY5useF9ruvhZew8uCQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pxw2ntp01JSrvIegFWE6S2Pq%2Fo0jocL4j9rR7qP9AUHt%2FJDu%2BptYFflazFAkN04y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wFgvvS4htrrDoznxQaV9UiC1YlRasEUvJEqgD0zQpsgIbuxm0EZx%2FHYmqS5%2BOqh8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GzPecYTt2FEcagwQdr5jinp4%2FJiUAB6HttSiHyRfLHqODDCIibb89aeeBDcqqnkO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s7fhmVOOMnnkw4wsMuOcNld8AzKOI%2FCF3gVlh7ehtEIfeion1219NQ0x0k%2BmSY4R
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2BI8UNKYJTXnvFVsNk63Q3qWnJTxIoqCkZU%2FPp3zMjsFarCfUMvnzAIqOGu3RR8E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMwkFk8pHhCRVIuzO2EzG0jYnE%2FlhYe1tXtJwS%2BaHGu9aztlkYZU%2F%2FYx9PTiy9ni
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N7PaG5fhnG2vER2cf4RH4cUEZjZH8x0nogH0wtUf%2FTS5VZZheJC3Fuu7ojAzRQBH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DOqHjhHDXRjN967uy4L89BdM3csbnnwRsEGxm7yR1s%2BuPD8cq5CEbxaEhgK2eKDg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2FtsyLQRMIvZGhyi47ZKW5VfXjJQOn%2FSD%2FAWIA3WvaxwDGI1f78IDeMvc0Z5VMiV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gg9x6YoENloQhdomoRSMls73Ee%2FYdfRIJ3C3CJCUtwMs6CgM%2B5UWB8jJY8j5KyLB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vB39rOk2D7qee7HvKy%2BDpZ37XpQknD1y67xq5UGnJ015IUbDo5eV8QS4tTYGZrPz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vg3qXMaBbtoA3lSL1jhtLtUnG1ayJ7ZXXA3jNfrlInKt3%2BfRMzjyHPwtBQuFV0dM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=paeWiM6U%2Fh%2FC8gv8pH2LPLZbWb8dNYYdsspYsGZBc8o46GCeYu%2FSiOHaHlJFEtsl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=okSjH1bALm%2BPTrDTFLUMPGo8sgWI1Pza3w9NJ%2FKBNDyHPXRo4af5CJUAw2cwQRin
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1MtdWI9b8G5%2FKKQzVElNGUlmRdQDhliehfnKhLCevzgECWXm%2BGty%2FWH9as091R3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yQM3NgTgpS8wEWDM%2BVkW%2Fu4775sZbLZlLNyDGJtOU2xud%2Fnm8KpEp5YlvBveOHua
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uIXkx517UN8FF1LpJbUsk3tMnrydZlL6%2BD89xW3lDA5Oa7z7ItBp97QcrJqbE6Hq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SiIgMot4P67gB4J5h833m85Ts35BzZjTypjvora7ZEw6KNaVup20ArZQvuzZh2rf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JfgVWg1qqCJVQSWVI0DpYJuauzgIhL%2Bo1bWSohvwUVkABlI2pRPh6zBOlv0GD9z%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZwYa8EbFBdYJgM9%2FoKfz5zuByRy0U1lGHsI%2FzGDzf43jJLrIi%2FgCgxzPq1PDjEJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yUtgChpk3ERw2NYjwJsB3DYwmZ2rbW0qymwLiCD39H%2BC7uFlx4ogiURamK2xKd1j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P0E3A7hgLojuE0Zlwh6TpTWcvvl9K4spceeb1PO1fpy6pMCadiB98C22ujszfOY6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WS8xLrO2Nb1uuMp4jVqy4eutoLJewRkA52nBf%2BULrCVj7IiK7Hpr1G8CX%2FD9eMZh
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1044380 44114 600 ADOPTION FEES            0           0           0          -7.50            .00           7.50  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR           60.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 SPONSORSHIP PAWS     
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ADOPTION FEES       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ADOPTION FEES       

 
 

TOTAL ADOPTION FEES                      -12,000           0     -12,000      -7,302.50            .00      -4,697.50   60.9%
 
 

44115 SERVICE FEES                       
_________________________________________

 
1044380 44115  Service Fees       -3,000           0      -3,000      -3,307.00            .00         307.00  110.2% 

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 SERVICE FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -25.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 SERVICE FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 SERVICE FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 SERVICE FEES         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 SERVICE FEES CC      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -120.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 SERVICE FEE CC       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 SERVICE FEES        
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 SERVICE FEES        
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 SERVICE FEES        
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 SERVICE FEES         
2021/08/000247 02/19/2021 GEN           20.00 REF       9/4/2020 SERVICES FEES SB TAX 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 SERVICE FEES        
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 SERVICE FEES        
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 SERVICE FEES        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 SERVICE FEES CC     
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 SERVICE FEES CC     
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 SERVICE FEES        

 
 

TOTAL SERVICE FEES                        -3,000           0      -3,000      -3,307.00            .00         307.00  110.2%
 
 

44139 DONATIONS                          
_________________________________________

 
1044380 44139  DONATIONS            0           0           0      -1,696.00            .00       1,696.00  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 DONATIONS           

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E7p99jx%2BHGGNueYBRw9oMtLyNZZgVDal3ZX434tMZ5Z26h5UE1mdzGVaUPOShEjB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aZMi4gDX3rcPKZ%2BVo0Ah%2FVfbIxGxFOU8U4c9QBY9PoMj%2FDDBrr1Pkn7EppIfeFeW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2BN9Lmi6qNYscfFozzVXpdnlYBwCDWqvpQXCJ8y%2Br7IN9hV1x68XQ1LhRwTxqb%2Fb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AKlYzePdMVx2f5Z%2B9u80h18Wn1hX7jNbpTDaVFz%2Fazzg77h3iL16mdzGukCbLkP0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aDVMFAIhPNN%2Fxl3n0pzpCHsqCr3NkZBmAlJNRAD6JoMcHHZa8IDntgRW31qld89U
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4W1ZZLWWOjQj7tL9YASxMErv6FtE4TCnoIwp%2BcqVRfHl668RacUiARkjya0BDLI1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1za4Ujv8czatIIW34k%2FmZ5slXpsMtZhAH30kQNACtkKuu6lJ39rOczqFcPJJt3vh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kLAq6BybO%2BxKhGlsTIMgHQrU9PhG1gq9EeMdkwP%2BHdxp2n%2BxTdH5L1kIaaFS5E07
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vhvPXsZlwLBfVY1%2FEcdDynxg%2FuQe7fUKHE1lMKx02hfdzlarnCzytlNQEqbAd9mL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5zhAIzqpChHt5qZW0fzIN8BA3HRspdBb3sEBNP7fHPDagKpZL4V938F8fFm3gSc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8tbWQ1vz0LJnkEk132Ee3j87nv7wjEKa53Fu0LKezkOEprVpFcNdXNCxoqxpgFE0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3leD3F5TYnac1adiAOYpwXmsLfsVZFqNN6NPJXC309fOY9BkFgfpChzWEZhLpc%2B0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eI6HQmaIqntQxJw7j4igGNu6MOOUuMbJ5vtv0xGVlaygzjkFHCeCbGqRwJKvFlE%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ijkwDnNfHORtBv8UjkK4G5loGhN3NFzYnU%2B1VF9S6iyOqBPNm9BFnSQKz8wjxPZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3KN%2B36BysA2m%2FuQ9n4V1ynS8soV3PGC%2FDPtnIx5a6MU0EVbN52bIv6yAWjfVKLIu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lvg%2FuPIGH5gyA09S6rOrszQuUWU8m9DGitsglcaNiMb9zD%2B71h4DPJKQ8ZjSYD7W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0yp3ZdRK3jyZjonRHkMOA%2BCsMmZP8Q1fKrzG7IGln%2FHrr%2BR%2FigXnaPF58246zRce
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=93BXXukWjnVVmKf53zwsKZ9OZ8QTutm3MUNynFiFmyDbR4rrWUY3UxwvLt4KcJFN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VkWGpl6IY4IlmVEhgFJyUHi4NlnP6bUcmU%2FVNBSWXDnVeinGM%2FyHFcznaRmn8Ls%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=krwKm42lkngyTt3ri1munNqiea07RMYtzUljVkdG0JXTQc4FNoFJ5uAsPaeQCBSK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iNkzsielfVnk%2Fq6rYBi2KdL6NM1TpAij%2FfTu%2FaQdaX68%2FlmmXiJjjqQPXjmNOOGC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HRVpvzUcAdQC989460jSBAYMxFwIzSxP%2F8q%2FuwAyB7Sc0dUE0b%2B3n9blg9jPLhYc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3ZIHAUH4QMypNl63gAuaypegkYQJxoDpwxNlQteo1fS62gNZUocv5zg30aB1yiPa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cdMDagc6b6b%2B9hiDih4F48YYUwqd00Dma8Z3Ee48jcYDJMgOn55iFsOjE4rN9naX
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TOTAL DONATIONS                                0           0           0      -1,696.00            .00       1,696.00  100.0%
 
 

44240 STATE REIMBURSEMENT                
_________________________________________

 
1044380 44240  STATE REIMBURSEME       -6,000      -5,000     -11,000      -3,469.00            .00      -7,531.00   31.5%*

 
2021/08/000189 02/17/2021 BUA       -5,000.00 REF BUA   ADD FUNDS TO SPAY/NEUTER PROGR

 
 

TOTAL STATE REIMBURSEMENT                 -6,000      -5,000     -11,000      -3,469.00            .00      -7,531.00   31.5%
 

TOTAL ANIMAL SHELTER - REVENUE           -25,500      -5,000     -30,500     -18,861.76            .00     -11,638.24   61.8%
 
 

1044950 COOPERATIVE EXTENSION-REVENUE      
_________________________________________

 
42126 NO-TILL DRILL RENTAL               
_________________________________________

 
1044950 42126  Raised Bed Equip         -100           0        -100        -100.00            .00            .00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL NO-TILL DRILL RENTAL                  -100           0        -100        -100.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 
 

42307 SHORE COMMUNITY GRANT              
_________________________________________

 
1044950 42307  SHORE COMMUNITY G            0      -2,310      -2,310      -2,310.00            .00            .00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL SHORE COMMUNITY GRANT                    0      -2,310      -2,310      -2,310.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 
 

43353 COOPERATIVE EXT PROGRAM FEES       
_________________________________________

 
1044950 43353  COOPERATIVE EXT P       -1,000      -7,328      -8,328      -7,328.40            .00        -999.60   88.0%*

 
2021/08/000190 02/17/2021 BUA       -7,328.00 REF BUA   CLOSING OLD BANK & 4H FUNDS   

 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I0DVJrX6RD51gZmD%2FeX1%2Bwx012lAAMk2xpCNQWzeiK4z4eElALoNQle8s14zT9IT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9R05Riz0O22wHMW7jiXABAgQdg5xilMtDen10KiOwOlYgeIa9rVayxjrbIyaoA9k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lT2JMfnv5Tl7hCDGj4Tv5fGCrcbfTgqvnJgU%2Bap7jnWA0YGk32SLoAV5zotZSx5E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BjCfJ4XzmYvdvhwMFhx1R%2FTltjJCqB3Qb2o0SwJsbil2VIFGbtqynIR%2BFLFuEHyr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RGFIPuMSyDF4niz9eqQCSEByGge9WwhPl1DP3xo573TWp5HYYdRlY0J1qriMSc8L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m6tZthmx%2FRqf%2BPzuHwjKZNvRLP%2BKqVOM%2FrOtc%2BYtATRu3x7dZDuPZaRgMcniUVRd
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TOTAL COOPERATIVE EXT PROGRAM FEES        -1,000      -7,328      -8,328      -7,328.40            .00        -999.60   88.0%
 

TOTAL COOPERATIVE EXTENSION-REVENUE       -1,100      -9,638     -10,738      -9,738.40            .00        -999.60   90.7%
 
 

1044960 SOIL & WATER CONSERV.-REVENUE      
_________________________________________

 
42120 NCDA - MATCHING FUNDS              
_________________________________________

 
1044960 42120  NC DENR-MATCHING       -3,600           0      -3,600            .00            .00      -3,600.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL NCDA - MATCHING FUNDS               -3,600           0      -3,600            .00            .00      -3,600.00     .0%
 
 

42126 NO-TILL DRILL RENTAL               
_________________________________________

 
1044960 42126  NO-TILL DRILL REN      -14,000           0     -14,000      -5,940.85            .00      -8,059.15   42.4%*

 
 
 

TOTAL NO-TILL DRILL RENTAL               -14,000           0     -14,000      -5,940.85            .00      -8,059.15   42.4%
 
 

43357 ASCP - COST SHARE                  
_________________________________________

 
1044960 43357  ASCP - COST SHARE      -25,500           0     -25,500            .00            .00     -25,500.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL ASCP - COST SHARE                  -25,500           0     -25,500            .00            .00     -25,500.00     .0%
 

TOTAL SOIL & WATER CONSERV.-REVENUE      -43,100           0     -43,100      -5,940.85            .00     -37,159.15   13.8%
 
 

1045110 HEALTH ADMINISTRATIVE-REVENUE      
_________________________________________

 
43300 STATE & FEDERAL AID TO COUNTY      
_________________________________________

 
1045110 43300  STATE & FEDERAL A      -79,113           0     -79,113     -61,419.32            .00     -17,693.68   77.6%*

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E0IhocW2jMkUjwmD9jcAOYY9QkhY3PGB5oFUX5p6jJSZPM%2BPq4emol2%2FR%2FTUSTv7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SlTncE5UXT0PCcd1arti8YQI2hdd6RZu7D52fhqeESjGZIdaRii72bqk%2BCMg90%2FF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vAWXfxvnBomIzF7rBvkKNO3qAIObSvxEOyfkLlOA5CLDpym6i89aaamoGXFrnsMR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=73paUsCamDMNeKAwOkC98mgAI1mkZ2XgFbQOVowbZvgX4N5qqnFxqIdFLz9xl2y2
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1045110 43300  STATE & FEDERAL A
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -5,897.90 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE & FED AID TO C

 
 

TOTAL STATE & FEDERAL AID TO COUNTY      -79,113           0     -79,113     -61,419.32            .00     -17,693.68   77.6%
 
 

44231 DHHS SCHOOL NURSE INITIATIVE       
_________________________________________

 
1045110 44231  DHHS SCHOOL NURSE      -50,000           0     -50,000     -39,221.85            .00     -10,778.15   78.4%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -7,846.77 REF FEB   2/19/2021 DHHS SCHOOL NURSE   

 
 

TOTAL DHHS SCHOOL NURSE INITIATIVE       -50,000           0     -50,000     -39,221.85            .00     -10,778.15   78.4%
 
 

48900 MISCELLANEOUS                      
_________________________________________

 
1045110 48900  MISCELLANEOUS            0           0           0         -86.42            .00          86.42  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS                            0           0           0         -86.42            .00          86.42  100.0%
 

TOTAL HEALTH ADMINISTRATIVE-REVENUE     -129,113           0    -129,113    -100,727.59            .00     -28,385.41   78.0%
 
 

1045111 NURSING/MEDICAL - REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
42294 STATE STD REVENUE                  
_________________________________________

 
1045111 42294  STATE - STD REVEN         -781           0        -781            .00            .00        -781.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL STATE STD REVENUE                     -781           0        -781            .00            .00        -781.00     .0%
 
 

44165 ADULT HEALTH FEES                  
_________________________________________

 
1045111 44165  ADULT HEALTH FEES       -5,000           0      -5,000      -6,875.61            .00       1,875.61  137.5% 

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=73paUsCamDMNeKAwOkC98mgAI1mkZ2XgFbQOVowbZvgX4N5qqnFxqIdFLz9xl2y2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ELeaFj8lCE2k9djjEatVu1Sre9syW0SAGy23uW3F6ICdjfWRDsoJZQxRcNkybrje
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hriI3WBL8iDbY82BCdFM26p9Q%2B%2Bczq935dZXLJPCDnM9OFjZfYrlsMD64QA%2B86vq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3r2MCx38dqqc56gM55fZ%2FdkbVD0h0zraL1%2FvjPmyBk68tokexyfzbHO4R%2FC3yQ%2FF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dIjdBBez3cZJBCK9TXhIeo5D8YzNsTQ4bK%2B8j4YGXc4K3u9W3fUKQi1wdUB5vjV4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=olOOichG9gMrv2QLfMIi9%2FoMEs8bzwXbqqfR30AHJNAUiOLRccl6ZhyzeEuonuRC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YhrBN0bG%2BsmM%2FcWfbePdiQkCEQGls4it13tFkKqgYqUKJDyySnJNcvv9CRBFM2%2Fe
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1045111 44165  ADULT HEALTH FEES
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -116.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -80.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR           -7.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES CC 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -12.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -14.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES CC 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES CC 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -38.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES   
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -80.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEE     
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -60.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEE CC  
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -15.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEE     
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -17.40 REF FEB   2/10/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES   
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -60.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 ADULT HELATH FEES    
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -50.60 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -12.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -62.00 REF FEB   2/18/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -14.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES CC
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -26.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES CC
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ADULT HEALTH FEES   
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN            7.48 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-HEALTH             

 
 

TOTAL ADULT HEALTH FEES                   -5,000           0      -5,000      -6,875.61            .00       1,875.61  137.5%
 
 

44166 MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           
_________________________________________

 
1045111 44166  MEDICAID MAX      -22,786      -3,977     -26,763      -3,977.00            .00     -22,786.00   14.9%*

 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           -22,786      -3,977     -26,763      -3,977.00            .00     -22,786.00   14.9%
 
 

44168 MEDICAID CASE MANAGEMENT           
_________________________________________

 
1045111 44168  MEDICAID CASE MAN      -13,900           0     -13,900     -21,435.00            .00       7,535.00  154.2% 

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,670.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 CASE MANAGEMENT     

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID CASE MANAGEMENT           -13,900           0     -13,900     -21,435.00            .00       7,535.00  154.2%
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YhrBN0bG%2BsmM%2FcWfbePdiQkCEQGls4it13tFkKqgYqUKJDyySnJNcvv9CRBFM2%2Fe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7eJ0rEo4HUExKGwMd6TzaA6dNOtbsnIW%2F9diTty8lwbd7LoGkSHI1dAKnv%2FCxitz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lT2Fb5hv7iL2JIdP2IUc3Lyx2HQouQujUOBztJACOAZiVICZYdzo7SSB%2F2%2F4%2B4zk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3FyfEOL5seDdJLAjD%2FZc1n2LmkJxUcxXOo8e9zPfk%2Fv%2FIyLc%2F8mCRtnPwMItyxS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jZocd0hN%2B1ETCKKttwoBSU7LAsE%2BLzKt3fpsTzLDwJGOkyzu8vzWaVsf2qT20qzq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hzpbqz%2Bv6X87WZcpIXsJp8BskeB2qOrOxjBpu%2F1R9XN3HXtNCmXXjgRN2uM7LAST
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wwcm5dPK7ennZiT8O%2FVY0GASnDhFtFbxaULjuDL%2FdsGuWclYgjM30yHgCOZoFp6i
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U1Qaefp1jNpUWXKoQUd5jIdt0fJ9LImMVaAwccXJQ%2FRaZmB4lCw0QsUJydft%2Fw6F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qoTnJCVNWGGGHCmMeTKQb%2FpeMHkNfi2S%2BXSeC1LVB4j0d8dQ6g0fogR3aoiBelG1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P0bk1wE4Myxv5%2BfkZN8bLzusp389u5zCkn9K8YEF2FXaIC40jsp2R8l4tKSeXFBx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUSONE01vS2LaASTlAZVtqVndy8HtbT%2FdbpHv34BgRiDbkwfntexr7wPzfcaW1HK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gnLxtccI4KLbcmXGs0MvT4LlNkDjOG%2F98RNKM0Z1RBnqWtNsI3UIKg3BpwfAlC%2Fw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MOGhNCIYg3J%2F506jgbz2pcjuU%2B7%2BCKN%2B2BAlNx6KMTvy7af4km6XHL0oRUXT63f7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z60on07zUJI15ZDnuFxrM7ZfERzhNwEi%2F6u5KHgInnnyjydJQb1uRke2BznR5VYn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CG7hvDbLRLGvAgCGS%2FRzGVop7Ctr8KrYQ4fwrPxUzxVGW%2BmtqdhewO1kBO4Y5dkH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RZcG6ivDfuOCcjGjodQXvjBeBMj1ST%2FXh8PIbGz0W2RSQb35YJCMkpEGaHF4qoNi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4cky2BaixRppxRk7PgzIull550G8XMTMPiSdQt6Ge3qiMeZr9DoHtpNdYKWS37x9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tlTAJFqfFPEPS0XXiPSNek4zWRCfz6x3EQRoCmV9F4s9xukMIp3FYSdENZJB2tpW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JcluvdN9XEQW2BSXBxEYtOZaARAHqc9ERPiT9y5JlNghMmJG2LEzmLgklZIPu8EO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wocLuBI%2B9BGtlS2TztfDGrqLAUcxZyMOxh0qIFOcAlDHr0APfA4oJ0F1dBBZ2sMQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SSH5G2%2BdCganRYA%2BbAqUHSzt7KsAkJU4HKXd7c7kG%2FtAQH2woUwZxJtcXsBfVNKf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQlC8owvkIt4R1IneejjND6Vx3q5yMh3k1iIwZFXxUrJ3gEKfZM5H5TvTUOYWe5y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JUs04TgcMHvhuHHvQ92Czz77WwIOHhcsR7LvJch8P89ET3oPwiOrdeD5XgUHJeNd
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44177 MEDICAID COMMUNICABLE DISEASE      
_________________________________________

 
1045111 44177  MEDICAID-COMMUNIC       -1,000           0      -1,000      -4,228.87            .00       3,228.87  422.9% 

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -50.22 REF FEB   2/24/2021 COMM DISEASE        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR           -8.18 REF FEB   2/10/2021 COMM DISEASES       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -281.23 REF FEB   2/4/2021 ADULT HEALTH         

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID COMMUNICABLE DISEASE       -1,000           0      -1,000      -4,228.87            .00       3,228.87  422.9%
 
 

44178 COMMUNICABLE DISEASE - STATE       
_________________________________________

 
1045111 44178  STATE - COMMUNICA      -11,307           0     -11,307     -11,307.00            .00            .00  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -4,475.26 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE COMM DISEASES 

 
 

TOTAL COMMUNICABLE DISEASE - STATE       -11,307           0     -11,307     -11,307.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 
 

44181 STATE HIV                          
_________________________________________

 
1045111 44181  STATE - HIV         -500           0        -500        -111.84            .00        -388.16   22.4%*

 
 
 

TOTAL STATE HIV                             -500           0        -500        -111.84            .00        -388.16   22.4%
 
 

44235 STD                                
_________________________________________

 
1045111 44235  STD         -100           0        -100         -58.00            .00         -42.00   58.0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL STD                                   -100           0        -100         -58.00            .00         -42.00   58.0%
 
 

48500 INSURANCE PAYMENTS                 
_________________________________________

 
1045111 48500  INSURANCE PAYMENT         -250           0        -250      -5,694.61            .00       5,444.61 2277.8% 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hT4RXDGD9u2VViLsOOJwSmVxhvWDggGFb%2FStjLYtHQYAqIDICrw3u4DTYuvmlfeu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CzHEjCDpg4Lq7dX%2BNj1iZy9oRq3Tqth55VaEyVLQzEJKu0V46Cz3XC7H7K4VCEze
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZbX5KZdksflMFmQNaLnXilUxxPuLdvGqsGz8lU3yFnFv612uXrjjxncDgpTYwR8R
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGf4%2Fr3grnFpsT3G2Fw6%2FI6aaCwXEHRO3iUkjwJNusK8lAsw7jnQ1ujVCEVUze3%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7XKuXqVdonhfLpktLsLUxW9vjpalLE2Pm5Di7Y9h4noRfz97pNrIjqTI1zL1RfYU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MHqwT%2FEJjNjaS6l2wpFC1NacYqxsXGxqRk4PY35C6Xm%2FCObbRpm3vOKzudrvXJO0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TLXi2RT0JvybIUZsqD1icYkZaVWxfkmIwL08JAjwmas2Tdt3bFHCzQO51RiD6MSo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRs442aMkJqPthKWNnQjjvXoczr%2F8yVC5lOt%2FuqyZqwgq6GGqX5NNp%2FgD95F5CuD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YBbg6F71Qk3XhGek1XXpbZoovlFrsb8Il6iKGPVWnRKCDSzzhPbcmZJOkcIChgYH
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2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR          -21.35 REF FEB   2/1/2021 BCBS NC              
2021/08/000330 02/25/2021 API           54.65 VND 008909 PO BLUE CROSS & BLUE SH Refund Request # M2120300L9975   100133
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -78.96 REF FEB   2/26/2021 COMM DISEASES       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -109.34 REF FEB   2/11/2021 ADULT HEALTH        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -12.40 REF FEB   2/9/2021 OTHER SERVICES       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -178.53 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ADULT HEALTH         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -16.94 REF FEB   2/2/2021 OTHER SSERVICES      
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR         -556.64 REF FEB   2/10/2021  HRSA INS PAYMENTS  
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,562.92 REF FEB   2/8/2021 HRSA INS PAYMENTS    

 
 

TOTAL INSURANCE PAYMENTS                    -250           0        -250      -5,694.61            .00       5,444.61 2277.8%
 

TOTAL NURSING/MEDICAL - REVENUE          -55,624      -3,977     -59,601     -53,687.93            .00      -5,913.07   90.1%
 
 

1045116 MEDICAID CASE MANAGEMENT           
_________________________________________

 
44168 MEDICAID CASE MANAGEMENT           
_________________________________________

 
1045116 44168  MEDICAID CASE MAN      -76,590           0     -76,590     -67,779.16            .00      -8,810.84   88.5%*

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR      -12,100.72 REF FEB   2/16/2021 DEC MED CARE MANAGEM

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID CASE MANAGEMENT           -76,590           0     -76,590     -67,779.16            .00      -8,810.84   88.5%
 

TOTAL MEDICAID CASE MANAGEMENT           -76,590           0     -76,590     -67,779.16            .00      -8,810.84   88.5%
 
 

1045120 PREPAREDNESS-REVENUE               
_________________________________________

 
44171 STATE BIOTERRORISM FUNDS           
_________________________________________

 
1045120 44171  STATE BIOTERRORIS      -30,993           0     -30,993     -12,112.32            .00     -18,880.68   39.1%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -5,583.50 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE BIOTERRORISM  

 
 

TOTAL STATE BIOTERRORISM FUNDS           -30,993           0     -30,993     -12,112.32            .00     -18,880.68   39.1%
 

TOTAL PREPAREDNESS-REVENUE               -30,993           0     -30,993     -12,112.32            .00     -18,880.68   39.1%
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XCgoTXTnuDcttl6wP7rtB6m7gJA0D9fcKrknkoe6h%2BwyKZchGGrgf7XEOUAKBLOt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fph19cLyeJCh40Prx84rD20tfKO9RwZ0OzOu%2B48cu8AM7jhY2YGNLop%2BhNKx2CDA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aeUlBqze3qiXQiQbWfPF8FfApADAJ3WhNjSB3kok6g1pS2%2FGVAqKMEYEfwxEWWRy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7KhBRkDS7s%2BD5nvK0oI7XPvz6F9TrZRaBeiRimTSYmniyVR6V3Cfx6VpQZjQLUCb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FthEFI08qWLg3cKt48K%2B2gjW10ELi2NwMAqxv36h05F6Z%2FCpa2D619Mnm6Sf9RUa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gr4gRmQn8Uwh0ERx9JrXkcGKFlGurMjLWc0DZBFZiAGnVWtSCvbcK32DE13U4vrv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZwQW%2FY9au9pH8Eu1OhdG8%2FVDZSBWSi%2BFVxdcP6wZWAiyS8MxBny7CjMFwfjC2sO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fHo0kDOrzBKQ6pwAaDAQb%2FAtVIPApIoSpq1dFnbVJJS%2FT7M2BV9S3x1zKpx2BU4L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ivjHGIZZOcL2tDkcv5WhBGaArrat0NEX0IVP7tyxxWnAYcsLmtydI2Z6cP8Qxnp4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A%2B2fNwwBItHHZt88w2ZP0fITw247%2BmFSbQOfJFnh7YtuIF0ngHr6ebt7%2BFD56S7W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m17mGndVuc8UMs9sxNFqklbSer2w44MyF7o0XQMkR5F5VXzPU6TVImzgdGefNUik
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GPhtrrNf8%2BI45BJD3CamhLCfjUtaJnESnfY%2BONTbkQmpA5XFiqSOg3LxzOMOJzMq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ofm1SAu9VzQ09TjJRBCrNp8d8CzdHa6Fk8sO1J9vO9sQ%2Fo19RrJ%2FwlmGfNUuO5K1
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1045121 TUBERCULOSIS - REVENUE             
_________________________________________

 
44180 STATE - TUBERCULOSIS               
_________________________________________

 
1045121 44180  STATE TUBERCULOSI       -1,692           0      -1,692        -317.33            .00      -1,374.67   18.8%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE TUBERCULOSIS  

 
 

TOTAL STATE - TUBERCULOSIS                -1,692           0      -1,692        -317.33            .00      -1,374.67   18.8%
 

TOTAL TUBERCULOSIS - REVENUE              -1,692           0      -1,692        -317.33            .00      -1,374.67   18.8%
 
 

1045160 CHILD HEALTH - REVENUE             
_________________________________________

 
44166 MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           
_________________________________________

 
1045160 44166  MEDICAID MAX      -38,428      -4,812     -43,240      -4,812.00            .00     -38,428.00   11.1%*

 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           -38,428      -4,812     -43,240      -4,812.00            .00     -38,428.00   11.1%
 
 

44186 CHILD HEALTH - STATE               
_________________________________________

 
1045160 44186  STATE CHILD HEALT      -38,882           0     -38,882     -35,039.71            .00      -3,842.29   90.1%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -5,174.13 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE CHILD HEALTH  

 
 

TOTAL CHILD HEALTH - STATE               -38,882           0     -38,882     -35,039.71            .00      -3,842.29   90.1%
 
 

44188 MEDICAID-CHILD HEALTH              
_________________________________________

 
1045160 44188  MEDICAID-CHILD HE      -40,000           0     -40,000     -46,728.61            .00       6,728.61  116.8% 

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,072.85 REF FEB   2/24/2021 CHILD HEALTH        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,320.07 REF FEB   2/10/2021 CHILD HEALTH        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,148.45 REF FEB   2/4/2021 CHILD HEALTH         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lNKz84BvliBXurz%2BkPkEc0dPcxlb1535ZyH1%2ByHfFERPs6SC8yOBqPoWKS0fKz%2BC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tkd%2FbtswGS6tapypMVKVfCeIobaROilRcbEGIdu%2Bdae5O%2Be9fQ6BtXCBIftxyExe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n5jVAKDmOlrPLDtjNHTCzV%2BUxKpB3VF4Lu4Fcl4OhHqu9KzdlEFucuISSMjRUEQg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fp6NTbYjbWhQJSGDul8fi2onBdmKfTcal1c60NHY%2Fs163FLzem%2BFdQ4QgHDA3R2l
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T1zg%2BAp9GB3%2FzrBvZwihFkH5lTiXMqMkHcBMhEj3tZesDQp0%2BtM2ebyJ4jxDRAtk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z9QVJptuQHKmctICiOdW76YSNDpQ4ddj0%2B%2BZ3HfGxQrojSE6tKjnHIdauSAp13hJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I0g87vDse7uWEQtKkP7CdNNRpnao%2ByZZNjYZyYWA7zmK0YvDbICrp0POePGbh7NU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k8grBhM43zvhi20Fk%2FCnBXZoHfvZ8qzKgy%2FHkFB1%2FMwsl5kt9E%2B%2F3jJPy4WGxS6n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bfoFtg9TBnK57VElBP2GXxD395Ct5U3KkDDvIDG47FMVq9%2FX6O98PwLOaqr3iujr


 
 
 

03/22/2021 09:01    |YADKIN COUNTY |P     31
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID-CHILD HEALTH              -40,000           0     -40,000     -46,728.61            .00       6,728.61  116.8%
 
 

44192 CHILD HEALTH FEES                  
_________________________________________

 
1045160 44192  CHILD HEALTH FEES       -4,000           0      -4,000      -2,857.06            .00      -1,142.94   71.4%*

 
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN            7.47 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-HEALTH             

 
 

TOTAL CHILD HEALTH FEES                   -4,000           0      -4,000      -2,857.06            .00      -1,142.94   71.4%
 
 

44195 STATE CHILD FATALITY PREV TEAM     
_________________________________________

 
1045160 44195  STATE CFPT         -363           0        -363            .00            .00        -363.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL STATE CHILD FATALITY PREV TEAM         -363           0        -363            .00            .00        -363.00     .0%
 
 

48500 INSURANCE PAYMENTS                 
_________________________________________

 
1045160 48500  INSURANCE PAYMENT       -1,000           0      -1,000      -1,638.93            .00         638.93  163.9% 

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -164.82 REF FEB   2/5/2021 IMMUNIZATONS         

 
 

TOTAL INSURANCE PAYMENTS                  -1,000           0      -1,000      -1,638.93            .00         638.93  163.9%
 

TOTAL CHILD HEALTH - REVENUE            -122,673      -4,812    -127,485     -91,076.31            .00     -36,408.69   71.4%
 
 

1045162 IMMUNIZATION - REVENUE             
_________________________________________

 
44161 IMMUNIZATON FEES                   
_________________________________________

 
1045162 44161  FLU IMMUNIZATON       -4,500           0      -4,500      -2,453.62            .00      -2,046.38   54.5%*

 
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR           -3.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 FLU IMMUNIZATION     
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -16.94 REF FEB   2/3/2021 FLU IMMUNIZATION     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FHAv9WPPyYhYdxgn4fC0vW6A%2BwHPEqW6ypEecxLS9EWIxcxr%2BHFlRm4MXNoV6Fq4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S0qnqTJWEewGk9%2B6Q7pMEBXXmr9wt8sQxgL6JjFxJg3rOl%2BBEgM%2FAFIkbv1E9Qg6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NolhhZ4loDW3liEYDl%2FEhfLwb%2FykwMLFOXVLUOFPlXN3uMGKyCVnbbBJmmXEjmxW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aPSx3T0ZHoGRPmfCQojf1Ci7pUMfKES%2F8k0y7zy53hVIb0hvykV%2BEQ8NKgt%2B602h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2CHXTsDC2GHbXvOPmcBuevTKXD8i%2Bu7OgtAaC01KTlVn%2FmHC3jy5jWoHyzsOhoxI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h5wu55gydW38dQM5jMcP4Vz00t%2BlCL0Meopt4ARHHGDQeYOh3260wArEtW0Gi63i
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2eJGdh5Q6I636P7mlnvxwVBIGAnPko3INWCTeoCZ42kq3Pvt4nNBVDzsRiqq7jPS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VGQEcLMC%2BAB9yb1IupzEZ4ht7r9sOkRhYE36ZwRPgyKiF8evr18O3iUVa0fDv8A7
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1045162 44161  FLU IMMUNIZATON
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -20.15 REF FEB   2/8/2021 FLU IMMUNIZATION     
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -73.72 REF FEB   2/8/2021 FLU IMMUNIZATION     
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.15 REF FEB   2/22/2021 FLU IMMUNIZATION    
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.15 REF FEB   2/22/2021 FLU IMMUNIZATION CC 

 
 

TOTAL IMMUNIZATON FEES                    -4,500           0      -4,500      -2,453.62            .00      -2,046.38   54.5%
 
 

44166 MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           
_________________________________________

 
1045162 44166  TITLE XIX-MEDICAI      -18,823           0     -18,823            .00            .00     -18,823.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           -18,823           0     -18,823            .00            .00     -18,823.00     .0%
 
 

44198 IMMUNIZATION STATE FUNDS           
_________________________________________

 
1045162 44198  STATE IMMUNIZATIO      -13,164           0     -13,164      -9,256.32            .00      -3,907.68   70.3%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -1,302.56 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE IMMUNIZATION  

 
 

TOTAL IMMUNIZATION STATE FUNDS           -13,164           0     -13,164      -9,256.32            .00      -3,907.68   70.3%
 
 

44204 MEDICAID                           
_________________________________________

 
1045162 44204  MEDICAID -IMMUNIZ       -6,500           0      -6,500      -7,045.67            .00         545.67  108.4% 

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -120.90 REF FEB   2/24/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -118.65 REF FEB   2/10/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -681.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS        

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID                            -6,500           0      -6,500      -7,045.67            .00         545.67  108.4%
 
 

48500 INSURANCE PAYMENTS                 
_________________________________________

 
1045162 48500  INSURANCE PAYMENT       -5,000           0      -5,000      -3,498.70            .00      -1,501.30   70.0%*

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h5wu55gydW38dQM5jMcP4Vz00t%2BlCL0Meopt4ARHHGDQeYOh3260wArEtW0Gi63i
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aa3qZkKBqIP5ew%2FdPZH%2FGJtn6uYDTxkESXLz32%2BWbmpVOhCkaFb6EelT1WDoB5VF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5eoqzUwLm5l7%2B0dYygkVJzy5Tvpxe9V0WyVX4ex4D3MxIZDtMMcQbC%2BqN6Z6xynh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jPFxkClpttTkJF6Lid52dwJvUIKEoWNIeg77RUgJatCsGmZc%2B2UJKdVK1nuK8pZl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tmKkRepvYf258Wcc67LY%2FkdhPX1PNCmTV6Q18eoJgJS77Z7J7uQN%2B%2F8oh8pxhTut
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NIVXwdfTDTZTXobMYmfBJhEKqaO1527FuXT4yqn%2FiM6R1xJj%2BtIj02TqCUhF1jpB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IsmC3oZjfw0Nex7tpMFt3mWyv8XH0KcdnfBLa8wb6jQrxOF7dvjV2alYUrBvCu1m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5LrncLmzBgFykFmeWYmuW4pJWc5QAliJ5xuFylpxbLf1QFNHkStk59zbdwntIKhy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ss7MLmZ9iV4Zq05TKo7fii99JBk%2BCV4V0ge5f6GVJSP689KuENmiU4gunCkxU3b2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZuayaZ%2Fj2yK2MOq9lWdz5IbwBXXaBAioYJ7B7p2Jp6AvFAbsABNsgPKsI1VO7HhB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AWNBRxPbF3k1D8i3mTJHaDcayKSYC55BEdWsJHcggZB1YKJeOrt%2FYcnw0D0CVWLl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dHyNRl8ziZn8zYPwDIsdbWZYwwhKibSFPoDtmTZJGq%2Btz2aCTw8Rd9X%2Fb0XGt9y0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ovp%2BPlkm%2BOk95bDF%2BQjoIS7yFox1u4hfLc2yJx8q0afOya0ta%2Bt8KjPA18bdCDIi
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2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR          -33.88 REF FEB   2/2/2021 BCBS NC              
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR          -33.88 REF FEB   2/1/2021 BCBS NC              
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -46.94 REF FEB   2/26/2021 IMMUNIZATION        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -155.35 REF FEB   2/23/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -204.70 REF FEB   2/19/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -60.00 REF FEB   2/18/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -90.66 REF FEB   2/16/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -90.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -16.94 REF FEB   2/12/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -84.70 REF FEB   2/10/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -221.64 REF FEB   2/10/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS       
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -56.78 REF FEB   2/9/2021 IMMUNIZATONS         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/9/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -45.33 REF FEB   2/4/2021 IMMUNIZATONS         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -33.88 REF FEB   2/3/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -120.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -33.88 REF FEB   2/2/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -16.94 REF FEB   2/2/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS        
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -254.10 REF FEB   2/2/2021 IMMUNIZATIONS        
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR         -223.64 REF FEB   2/10/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR          -37.26 REF FEB   2/18/2021 UNITED HEALTHCARE   
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR          -45.33 REF FEB   2/23/2021 AETNA               

 
 

TOTAL INSURANCE PAYMENTS                  -5,000           0      -5,000      -3,498.70            .00      -1,501.30   70.0%
 

TOTAL IMMUNIZATION - REVENUE             -47,987           0     -47,987     -22,254.31            .00     -25,732.69   46.4%
 
 

1045163 MATERNAL HEALTH - REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
44166 MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           
_________________________________________

 
1045163 44166  MEDICAID MAX      -13,870      -3,977     -17,847      -3,977.00            .00     -13,870.00   22.3%*

 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           -13,870      -3,977     -17,847      -3,977.00            .00     -13,870.00   22.3%
 
 

44199 MATERNAL HLTH STATE FUNDS          
_________________________________________

 
1045163 44199  STATE MATERNAL HE      -27,936           0     -27,936     -19,849.08            .00      -8,086.92   71.1%*

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O2lOF1Y2TNZoIZ8bBm4ZzTZdb%2FBLqzR4Sb3LA%2BWQW82V%2B1MaeI%2Fs6oAosrM7BdIq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o1XtEkCnx%2FIJRTZQhEoJOc9QW6zfGKTtyea6pxo5aF%2F6EKjTR4L0u7tCkyPzCbw5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IpEcTz%2F1Yl1bNX0TlFl8PQUwOoMwjww5ASY1dZmJbE3JZR1OteRjiroPGmCWN1Vu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YdZV2DCc0EULIqB9NCALKB9o45VWygMp%2BQQ2iOAPgGN0blv%2B0MIoHc3a4ZqNudny
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5%2Foaj64K1mbWt%2BKh8B5%2F1jXhhBTmlHhiP7RpwBndx0yrxW0h%2FY4C4FvQ4AmPzct9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wg9%2FtS0tcNgZQdnuSEzAz4YnsYMq73fN79kOHxe0O7dAlYzSju7bBt4BQAFUn9cA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v1w%2B%2ByH%2BbG%2F6KyG%2FZjFCEV%2BUlYizwC3QWjUOJR%2B0o6Ak2oRZAf8GpMbcCAS9woBx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q9J6NzYmFTykTvZwovAq%2BR4NI81OtxsJ5iMTxvFbbpLnUyEk4vHlWNARtc9NmeLd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKZXKU%2FdOWmux0Pt2Mj0pE2Hc7zmitCOSXeTYyxqjjW42cWGI6C3hUnez%2F0XMRWa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m2uIS4iIdD1xrBSqlasnIaEjmI5H6vqSo%2FVJS9vwjGMGrRb9lVzl7HAEZbQwtANT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V9Sj1AlZl%2F3v3FnWHyha22xNDaqE%2BEI2sVVgVbG5DweZNUmtykZa1EgGyxuUH3Ai
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ffMYiCBJCs1bVsEAJM5nPlwRxDZxhQH8dIRvjdHpoqsqVFdYPCewGz4lHn9JL2Fr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pd97AXAylE1cEQn%2FxihggtTa56PzjuU8AUdntDj6etvLJ9dO6rdlAqfxw0Bni1e3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mnolVkypCMlKrEGKSoN%2Ba0cexkIoy4okrBD24lCQCPQfVlP2%2B4q88PLVPoVrjzF6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IsdWjiX7XapxdXoE9XJD%2B0C19A4QrCDzrMvKksmrUMbh3S1pKlxrtO1yMOVFHIK8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hsGMLWwv%2FqA9MW5fgwiwQYOGL5D6mWvqKF7WdEbiFMPi2MQoXD3zkVYfJn7tPcwb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9gcttL9wwIGQiVRC1mQApkbD5NHLZ2sEjKskK7uBOFh5F%2Bp4Bmir6CL%2FAEz7juqV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2nNNGUIHqxKbh7hxN6EkRZeAjMWpCnERwmSbm8nCwUR5Dp3%2Bfeb1KbvVNNZWEdfU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iCFkSeVFejX9fmBK81a3GltADFfEiaXZsyIDWQbqXWjO59b8AmWn15M6nuoCorPi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MnbbpEq13XayoeJuzjlQSuzAmSsSMBGd8RK7vmKw4DuENXjduM1vPO1Yeq7fERUb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5N7PNMLM%2FyuCMQ4CRkslFndzml09Lc2Q%2Bsoe7QFUBQV8zzPRvnWzA8dRYn8pjKXX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t3GmdzOmYIdkceSITNyjl5%2BTFNu%2BOHkzGawAoJOXRAotW8w8BOdQCayeg%2BmzFBJ%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nc37HBru0zXcWF39FoRsiXRUDUfdMqZGuGNIfKyGgCIarbnbXnv5cavFHhmiMaGz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZhjDsYuTaqDUGhnX30%2BrVxURxnpdlJgFsEaOX63r7HSW%2BZIYbcvXtPD1Rl4NQmQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rTqAI3zxTwSK50SthvJ1hz%2Fnm4CQxf0IzRU2ut%2F1guOywFERP5SsGF%2Fn7oTPL%2Fzp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SBrB7U1BQ3rDqCKRTmNIgP8nLZFNw0Tr83JyV1JBdyJz6evDwxwIzRacN2u4qls4
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2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -2,738.05 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE MAT HEALTH    
 
 

TOTAL MATERNAL HLTH STATE FUNDS          -27,936           0     -27,936     -19,849.08            .00      -8,086.92   71.1%
 
 

44200 MEDICAID                           
_________________________________________

 
1045163 44200  MEDCIAD-MATERNAL      -12,000           0     -12,000      -8,239.05            .00      -3,760.95   68.7%*

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -510.01 REF FEB   2/10/2021 MATERNAL HEALTH     

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID                           -12,000           0     -12,000      -8,239.05            .00      -3,760.95   68.7%
 
 

44201 MATERNAL HEALTH FEES               
_________________________________________

 
1045163 44201  MATERNAL HEALTH F       -3,000           0      -3,000      -3,210.63            .00         210.63  107.0% 

 
2021/08/000145 02/10/2021 API           64.00 VND 099996 PO MISC REFUNDS        confidential Refund_Medicaid-J    99880
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -80.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 MATERNAL HELATH FEES 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -19.20 REF FEB   2/23/2021 MAT HEALTH FEES     
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN            7.47 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-HEALTH             

 
 

TOTAL MATERNAL HEALTH FEES                -3,000           0      -3,000      -3,210.63            .00         210.63  107.0%
 
 

48500 INSURANCE PAYMENTS                 
_________________________________________

 
1045163 48500  INSURANCE PAYMENT       -1,000           0      -1,000        -156.46            .00        -843.54   15.6%*

 
 
 

TOTAL INSURANCE PAYMENTS                  -1,000           0      -1,000        -156.46            .00        -843.54   15.6%
 

TOTAL MATERNAL HEALTH - REVENUE          -57,806      -3,977     -61,783     -35,432.22            .00     -26,350.78   57.3%
 
 

1045164 FAMILY PLANNING - REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
44166 MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           
_________________________________________

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUm3s5Rvi9HEEGYnj09y5LOZsILGEYF9Mdhsxf9otC16zH3lC%2FrEa14pikiVRjgg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dQEcr2ILiLr65eeDIac1VuZYfi0QPo4g8hU4EElce%2FW4vgbboXJZxzothB5y%2FH8J
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rd8Lebi%2BUIKAodplvPA%2FP0VASDxbAtMw668HU47JgzhfULhOt1ZTrEGP6tC063aS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pgQz6Ss8OsHDGJvGpT5Ny4V66aRf6oiPbsNEnD%2BSxsn3nY1cdLM2mCHyEvu7j7XM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wx3x%2BxD%2B%2FP5VS1Cl8M0vz6tr7DIG%2FaY8pATyG1HlVWRlF1l3WqbG2FsIufa62IIv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NU6PCjNJk4BS2j8qKOI%2BLMKu9B7ReC1fHtdL0QDGeAO2%2FYZn6nCASAppIuYAPghu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zIMvXSfNelhlGnSeRrAcZvxtbH3Fq01kN0u9v4Ru%2FLMoKQYzxzIshQfD%2Faim9jt6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q78ZItYCaa7sShen5aI4r32sLCW%2FrSrOovaF6U48p%2Bpqs3HqMry9H1NlVD46NUI1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8aIW5KvWMT0poVllpJjDw3cEnb94vyABPdsUx0FoSiCJUN5LRUhdmzQKkf%2BeUVgO
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1045164 44166  MEDICAID MAX      -28,092      -4,814     -32,906      -4,814.00            .00     -28,092.00   14.6%*
 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID COST SETTLEMENT           -28,092      -4,814     -32,906      -4,814.00            .00     -28,092.00   14.6%
 
 

44203 STATE FAMILY PLANNING              
_________________________________________

 
1045164 44203  STATE FAMILY PLAN      -58,483           0     -58,483     -42,101.52            .00     -16,381.48   72.0%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -4,066.42 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE FAMILY PLANNIN

 
 

TOTAL STATE FAMILY PLANNING              -58,483           0     -58,483     -42,101.52            .00     -16,381.48   72.0%
 
 

44204 MEDICAID                           
_________________________________________

 
1045164 44204  MEDICAID-FAMILY P       -8,000           0      -8,000     -10,393.32            .00       2,393.32  129.9% 

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -839.76 REF FEB   2/24/2021 FAMILY PLANNING     
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -101.45 REF FEB   2/18/2021 FAMILY PLANNING     
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -931.25 REF FEB   2/4/2021 FAMILY PLANNING      

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID                            -8,000           0      -8,000     -10,393.32            .00       2,393.32  129.9%
 
 

44205 FAMILY PLANNING FEES               
_________________________________________

 
1045164 44205  FAMILY PLANNING F      -11,000           0     -11,000      -5,035.83            .00      -5,964.17   45.8%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 FAMILY PLANNING FEES 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 FAM PLANNING FEES CC 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 FAM PLANNING FEES   
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -35.12 REF FEB   2/10/2021 FAM PLANNING FEES CC
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -232.48 REF FEB   2/10/2021 FAM PLANNING FEES CC
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -60.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 FAMILY PLANNING FEES
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 FAMILY PLANNING FEES
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 FAMILY PLANNING FEES
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 FAM PLANNING FEES CC
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 FAM PLANNING FEES   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -18.08 REF FEB   2/17/2021 FAM PLANNING FEES   
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN            7.47 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-HEALTH             

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OBHmEUiTizLjTwP9IaKVy0t8gOxArfgbolX5HMfjybKuMU45uQVssJEeruzXwIk0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PL6jpOzb7YG%2FB51TH3fK9r6QPM3eFmmTiAZxh1tRjLxiU1a4PiV3fPvRUpg0x%2Bqq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=glNi5%2FWfOYpQBPaRLJ7Ws1Z1spFtVF0%2Br2zyQ3Zuq6rpXlEbRvCFyuSeoqx%2FwzLR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6YTlL78YN7ZwC6HOB8OhzMzDbRmoF1ub5sLAjheI157zp1fESv5lffQ7pZP0RYN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S5BIdb2uxE%2B2%2FiZMA6KZRAZAggRsgbAT25lLSDb3CTtyYemnnp15%2FKzsXimUMKox
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6DCTSCq0X8X0Jkj63T8cmb%2FSUN310tdqR%2FgKEQvi1S6uFsB9IoR5Bainz5plPZl7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kqz98iDzwCLtrJ5sixCciYmNfwUyiH6bH%2BzH9%2BiWuIFid2iWzeVQuO36yOTCToyG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jdtk%2F%2Fu5AVa%2B3Y4MlICXEpLRwtK3xhy%2BLxB6FpuKtGX%2BScn%2Bww5%2B541%2ByyzhR12i
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eqwdLzFzWix99n95gG9NQMNpXzUTFXHjRGmP5kqpJgMlgixZZ8iLRYaWJcTJD84j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lMwKPX3oVxsfHR%2BUiDhUmbZ0NmVQjAzqcxkG3zznZ9o6gz5u6cn%2FRgSNO3ihOdF1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BUdsjFTDYteRvLHskatUM1olpAhbieyJ3ZM5BNiGFAqvNs%2BL4L8XafelQZKgxPrW
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SINXRTJxe2Ygl4d9HLmG2TWyS1HcsYV%2BYgmOFphs0yFDnoJAzOu44vJF%2BNiy3mVb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l5rFX%2F4n6xwnDLnQxyg48u2Y1mFlE11YMTjvC9%2FhyruNDS2r0GMCTv6%2FvS75IZos
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0mQ9lhJtehx094x47Swoaxx3tJ2iG3lexy33z80fxvnkJtTT0sNy7FEz%2BbtNRuty
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DsqGGZhiMR6HcmxBgF%2Bza97D6GEUNMaPOAxhp9o8Kv3TBkMNw24l6tqbGyf1kRYL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zxT%2F2cjHXP2mgOk3pXNY4fpsYnTTEEG4SoSEeen1yat2eW%2FF9hBHW02I9MxDwFxu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b29VwamE3d69XH69AnFKNnpQk0dNy5VhKJOio3swjEEv2iwhRGIPKLFsTXSocEcc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Q8GE53GyGGltxUSvKyu31JYSxTOSbU2XzuJrKijtQBDq076EFej9YNifACYHdOC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ljgN8XIQxHSHXALtH8fTbdRBmSL2tGt868yaRi858gUh45JMYzBwW4edp5FyTWT4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xh0JEhQhLhkaqrLMQLhxBZR8DOOvwghBvnUaQZfs5OY3NK1g2BFCf8QkKcUbPvYI
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TOTAL FAMILY PLANNING FEES               -11,000           0     -11,000      -5,035.83            .00      -5,964.17   45.8%
 
 

48500 INSURANCE PAYMENTS                 
_________________________________________

 
1045164 48500  INSURANCE PAYMENT       -1,000           0      -1,000        -957.28            .00         -42.72   95.7%*

 
 
 

TOTAL INSURANCE PAYMENTS                  -1,000           0      -1,000        -957.28            .00         -42.72   95.7%
 

TOTAL FAMILY PLANNING - REVENUE         -106,575      -4,814    -111,389     -63,301.95            .00     -48,087.05   56.8%
 
 

1045165 WIC ADMINISTRATION - REVENUE       
_________________________________________

 
44206 STATE WIC ADMINISTRATION           
_________________________________________

 
1045165 44206  STATE WIC ADMINIS       -8,413           0      -8,413      -7,930.73            .00        -482.27   94.3%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -807.17 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE WIC ADMIN     

 
 

TOTAL STATE WIC ADMINISTRATION            -8,413           0      -8,413      -7,930.73            .00        -482.27   94.3%
 

TOTAL WIC ADMINISTRATION - REVENUE        -8,413           0      -8,413      -7,930.73            .00        -482.27   94.3%
 
 

1045166 WIC NUTRITION - REVENUE            
_________________________________________

 
44207 WIC NUTRITION EDUCATION            
_________________________________________

 
1045166 44207  WIC NUTRITION EDU      -38,715        -647     -39,362     -24,718.66            .00     -14,643.34   62.8%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -3,345.73 REF FEB   2/19/2021 WIC NUTRITION ED    

 
 

TOTAL WIC NUTRITION EDUCATION            -38,715        -647     -39,362     -24,718.66            .00     -14,643.34   62.8%
 

TOTAL WIC NUTRITION - REVENUE            -38,715        -647     -39,362     -24,718.66            .00     -14,643.34   62.8%
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3IFwrckZZ3yH1XcdmANoXm0Cya7QImv4reIcG9YB2bSNPPDIQJXcbBf64TRKZtc%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IEm%2Fn9vNh3rdMgZOefn40fwfiGszRPf570GaePt40riV12eQUevx8mwPGdF5qauw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t%2Bm4OsUdFdY1ggq0ezDEDHaTlBJ1fAOIRoFT%2F7wGv%2Be9N2esYXcCV8k9JTmX7aVB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LmivTfr5fzZuiM7DFBNMlj6DbQMTKChHixrz1WqlWTN0xqxUBJEBmAktkV18QbyY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LWG5N9zGZqSni7QVaJZcT6uuX1LkjGQ9S%2BNuXDLj9iPNwORlIGuExqPJwBr7N0da
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1045167 WIC CLIENT SERVICES-REVENUE        
_________________________________________

 
44208 WIC CLIENT SERVICES                
_________________________________________

 
1045167 44208  WIC CLIENT SERVIC     -137,289      -4,765    -142,054     -77,375.26            .00     -64,678.74   54.5%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR      -11,460.54 REF FEB   2/19/2021 WIC SERVICES        

 
 

TOTAL WIC CLIENT SERVICES               -137,289      -4,765    -142,054     -77,375.26            .00     -64,678.74   54.5%
 

TOTAL WIC CLIENT SERVICES-REVENUE       -137,289      -4,765    -142,054     -77,375.26            .00     -64,678.74   54.5%
 
 

1045168 WIC BREASTFEEDING - REVENUE        
_________________________________________

 
44210 WIC BREASTFEEDING                  
_________________________________________

 
1045168 44210  WIC BREASTFEEDING      -12,395           0     -12,395      -8,499.79            .00      -3,895.21   68.6%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -749.99 REF FEB   2/19/2021 WIC BREASTFEEDING   

 
 

TOTAL WIC BREASTFEEDING                  -12,395           0     -12,395      -8,499.79            .00      -3,895.21   68.6%
 

TOTAL WIC BREASTFEEDING - REVENUE        -12,395           0     -12,395      -8,499.79            .00      -3,895.21   68.6%
 
 

1045170 WIC-BREASTFEEDING PEER COUNSEL     
_________________________________________

 
44221 BREASTFEEDING PROMOTIONS PROG.     
_________________________________________

 
1045170 44221  BREASTFEEDING PRO      -15,000           0     -15,000      -5,705.89            .00      -9,294.11   38.0%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -449.40 REF FEB   2/19/2021 BREASTFEEDING PROMO 

 
 

TOTAL BREASTFEEDING PROMOTIONS PROG.      -15,000           0     -15,000      -5,705.89            .00      -9,294.11   38.0%
 

TOTAL WIC-BREASTFEEDING PEER COUNSEL      -15,000           0     -15,000      -5,705.89            .00      -9,294.11   38.0%
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J9d20%2FUo%2BvcUT6lZBVSIsUErvlHD%2B6xPmckZdTo1wXxKJKrHaw%2BG2VYXoe66gZHB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZXurWwKip06UV%2BaaDN%2F8ObE%2FLghjx8%2FVraNRH8qjosIAIcx4YiYv1I%2B9KTKvF5G9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6SegnPzlAbkRdBRHJXMWwsdbFWfDuVCZrOc6IcLbXfI%2BlZyI8%2BzbLLBVavriAzYO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t88UuPLI70myINQ8yhNPgUl6v3ZYQuML2j73dWX94SbsZAasCEj2wIoCZ7xpd8Ll
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LPUr7rIMNTHBA32B92AM7r6kYPgBHgM3XVesLmeLk2sSFhHqWtZfeVoFubQNTZkP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JrZ%2B8RoH8146jyhZsApfnItZaUM3ANrjMxqa1dCpQI%2FCp4yK9TTDblmDlynwLqx1
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1045180 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH - REVENUE     
_________________________________________

 
44214 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH FEES          
_________________________________________

 
1045180 44214  ENVIRONMENTAL HEA     -110,000           0    -110,000     -87,719.16            .00     -22,280.84   79.7%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -150.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES HW   
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES CC   
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -250.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,000.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES CC   
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -75.00 REF FEB   2/1/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES HW   
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -200.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 ENV HEALTH CC HW    
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   1/27/2021 ENV HELATH FEES     
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -650.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES CC   
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -125.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES CC  
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -650.00 REF FEB   2/9/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES      
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -200.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES HW  
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR         -200.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 ENV HEALTH HW        
2021/08/000246 02/19/2021 GCR          -75.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 ENV HEALTH FEE HW    
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES     
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -200.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES HW  
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -300.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 ENV HEALTH FEE CC HW
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 ENV HEALTH CC       
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -800.00 REF FEB   2/15/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES     
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -125.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES CC  
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -75.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 ENV HEALTH FEE CC HW
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -125.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES     
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES CC  
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -1,600.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES     
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -450.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 ENV HEALTH FEE CC HW
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -400.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 ENV HEALTH FEES CC  
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN          164.21 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-PERMITS            

 
 

TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH FEES         -110,000           0    -110,000     -87,719.16            .00     -22,280.84   79.7%
 

TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH - REVENUE     -110,000           0    -110,000     -87,719.16            .00     -22,280.84   79.7%
 
 

1045190 HEALTH EDUCATION - REVENUE         
_________________________________________

 
44190 SMART START                        
_________________________________________

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kCBfbcZMT%2B68ZWH58Qlb4w2tWPU77xuD1WL7Khyk1QBddZVsWBhRyDHcuVEIegCF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGFD0pT5shXDnFiAi6T4SYW%2BsGCxBxfSeiM0vicNu1L%2BpIa2DvDzidVwnN65tmhG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ISsVVYtWpPZJj8CiG0ReuHgJrLzUI0T0CMiocZh4xAGDJAXyNSdnDsiRTGozAoVs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vbWCaJsQYQnRhHCJSCOjhRRz7V2qq8aa5b7WaLlfTLAK6Pbk%2FlUMzXREJvCqM2eD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oE0qGsVEE5iy0xJTjn1pgE%2FbdmR%2FkimuOtZNPhG2sCFQaU5%2Bq5IaNnG7iMXAxt3S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kBf5pkMlWAzX1Sv8ZnS3Ig%2BYI0mSyRMwRrF5m39R%2F0sZehBtrR7Z9im6CAJwFoDJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C3Ro9Z5bVCJ1vK6HpRVyz0b2ML%2BIS0gH48lYKnm8uesxCqAHBbu12T6vQEvVaY6k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YackT1OSdWfDe%2FMVUavWSRg8xnjKgJ%2BLCjdm9klNh69EC7HL8LKojAn9sKBJjep4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iVxIklFcnaZ46b5g8qow6ueVOIShRaLVMFpx73MWSN1yzD768VKBefnBH8%2Fn92Ru
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=STfN3b%2Bffb1QvJ8mBNUTwji2fNelICr8dC6zzV5NY1Gy58PyD5evCXzP%2B6BYd9lQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jT6g9Lz4ih%2BOubXBeC6a4St%2FMbmwXga0YmKqFFAhWI3e0pDLvdvYY8IRlf6yLuhp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QILQ6GihLlip%2FR%2FbeXl06ZNtteQiPgIGQSajJGFlK0QEhEkrihB9nvXuFMGtHKOt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PorJw0Z8CSeW0YRNZY4vXRv7VBVxHwnyYGW%2FBsJAZ98SHO9dMd%2FusRQ52cy0rZU6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b8PEQF6PhLcQBh6FHqk0TEVeT3uqbpYXBvKT2cjX85oN%2FMAhQvqbauVij8Jrh4tx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8qBIryuqart0C100xqy%2F2SaUbWpIs3JWGxMnP5984YaD0CRFTqxzqZ49AOZiC%2FYH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otcU6BRcOOsMMLms7YcrGz6dqI%2B21EyDuo3dhNoLssCj3FhRVUEd4m0Yauo25yw2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pH5o9V5uZWYpJtBVZfg4Ia0G7JNTmBOQtTSjHyznmTZzdW9nKQ7ntpkOPBtNC20H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uF2dTqMxLCSEH8YRBNMYdJbEepw7IzpXn43%2FlqsXSt6qQEgrVhMcPbGY%2FHE6c%2BuG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Ufs8nTVwwuOsXIKWNClBn5BdYbz98SP8h22eBUb5wm6%2BFVOib1ajJuL3mCCqSSs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QnsQHEc4LHP72uZpy%2FOtC2LGd9twwhuFXQA%2BO6o3bvkX7%2BehdQUM0wSwpBGa4jcd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lr7iVR8DuIDZEImYjNJNmFDOuC%2BWsCf4ZWaz2%2FuQxDdjtr4FMWghw4LKwVYNZSIy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKlqXrDuBh%2B0TTlExQxyG8yhpdue4eFWs%2BSL%2F%2Bmg6cl1wA2KryiIqjxJO9d2DUV8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pniePk2eyR61b%2FXRBiWPgD1ZXz5hoBCPV6ulCjrqASRpx%2FlI0wnMCUOKgGzG9Ma%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lhmhDdbfFfBynq3k9d%2FmT96%2FVnDSSJ3geMY%2FjSCqPrzqxyjcNgn9mkcBduj7wVkp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JsoHtufxaWrHH10TBDPpRZzSR%2B%2BoehGZEvWFQ9GzsUkWuR5RUdWtjyEF3JbESTUy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wkcKUQ8xCFFPt14pq6yn%2FuwuvvhrkWAHavGNYdZ6d6zuAEVZK392tgeL2ecTBbok
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BXN1Kvqq%2BwDvNUhbtWOPmOT%2FdmPDVAG1MkOXWIgBHlXb%2B4cjaPbB9UhIL6gK%2FHwj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w2HpePmI0RJe20OaDku3syOsZ7kLQkTsGrXBVyz37lEGDISATOQtHdAc2rI5wuW%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BY7Y43nGCF4m8AAYM4EkQtwS5PLmwynK6k86SMChHlbnxvO4%2BjjRS4cFlLFahuBm
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1045190 44190  SMART START            0      -2,100      -2,100            .00            .00      -2,100.00     .0%*
 

2021/08/000194 02/17/2021 BUA       -2,100.00 REF BUA   CHILD CARE HEALTH CONSULTANT  
 

1045190 44190 180 SMART START      -28,000           0     -28,000     -11,883.74            .00     -16,116.26   42.4%*
 
 
 

TOTAL SMART START                        -28,000      -2,100     -30,100     -11,883.74            .00     -18,216.26   39.5%
 
 

44232 HEALTH EDUCATION-STATE MONEY       
_________________________________________

 
1045190 44232  HEALTH EDUCATION-      -34,354           0     -34,354     -19,414.09            .00     -14,939.91   56.5%*

 
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR       -5,284.03 REF FEB   2/19/2021 STATE HEALTH ED     

 
 

TOTAL HEALTH EDUCATION-STATE MONEY       -34,354           0     -34,354     -19,414.09            .00     -14,939.91   56.5%
 

TOTAL HEALTH EDUCATION - REVENUE         -62,354      -2,100     -64,454     -31,297.83            .00     -33,156.17   48.6%
 
 

1045235 DJJDP-JUVENILE CRIME PREVENT       
_________________________________________

 
42195 ALLEGHANY CONTRIBTN                
_________________________________________

 
1045235 42195  ALLEGHANY CONTRIB            0      -8,123      -8,123            .00            .00      -8,123.00     .0%*

 
2021/08/000187 02/17/2021 BUA       -8,123.00 REF BUA   JCPC ADMINISTRATION           

 
 

TOTAL ALLEGHANY CONTRIBTN                      0      -8,123      -8,123            .00            .00      -8,123.00     .0%
 
 

42196 ASHE CONTRIBUTION                  
_________________________________________

 
1045235 42196  ASHE CONTRIBUTION            0      -8,296      -8,296            .00            .00      -8,296.00     .0%*

 
2021/08/000187 02/17/2021 BUA       -8,296.00 REF BUA   JCPC ADMINISTRATION           

 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oA8TJjOWNrf2wZ%2BSusFuJmqSlJFkV0Vp9PbSOTTTa0%2FW5NiptDHlM1N%2Bow1sKmF9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=buhAhb%2BcXEdpIVb755djy31MkD87zOh%2FtrtEDR%2BAs5eTV7KP6Ujq2hgOD2te8UWu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UVCDtwvLP8R1dKLOEpFSJ5zOK%2BXLZHRWemQql62xTZCppvmd3tKoWhGTmRAug9FC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zUBpvu1NuFweoptK4czv5eH00cyHiPPGeEO4izttTp5UtF4bf9%2Bsao%2FD3K8qNsLn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tKmcwmeWIauH6c2TIv32Q5ddoYOpXFYrdnp6dkLxXpqFV4BKeegtB9yCcKghqc0T
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=crcB7xKKbWjF2jhWQfvOjdKmF%2FUgGYAScpwdghOH2Im1PVPp1g9lYkNG5l4wkFAL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NOEBid0C0MKjwYWjfI17GR8sdPA%2FQocv8ALkZiduiNkg%2Bmn6jE7gkpsiaxg0robD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AEgtffsgOYlFoJtMZItQE3UD1ZKscgIl66HMyPWEGmyC26f%2Ba4O0yxgJCx56lJO1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PGrFmtpAjr%2BNLFtgj3ml7EYWo2fZGGhq9UB3P0rK9rWug0mECcPikcfn%2BPHgiPFr
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TOTAL ASHE CONTRIBUTION                        0      -8,296      -8,296            .00            .00      -8,296.00     .0%
 
 

42197 WILKES CONTRIBUTION                
_________________________________________

 
1045235 42197  WILKES CONTRIBUTI            0      -7,745      -7,745      -5,056.30            .00      -2,688.70   65.3%*

 
2021/08/000187 02/17/2021 BUA       -7,745.00 REF BUA   JCPC ADMINISTRATION           
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -5,056.30 REF FEB   2/26/2021 JCPC ADMIN COST     

 
 

TOTAL WILKES CONTRIBUTION                      0      -7,745      -7,745      -5,056.30            .00      -2,688.70   65.3%
 
 

42198 YADKIN CONTRIBUTION                
_________________________________________

 
1045235 42198  YADKIN CONTRIBUTI            0      -7,611      -7,611            .00            .00      -7,611.00     .0%*

 
2021/08/000187 02/17/2021 BUA       -7,611.00 REF BUA   JCPC ADMINISTRATION           

 
 

TOTAL YADKIN CONTRIBUTION                      0      -7,611      -7,611            .00            .00      -7,611.00     .0%
 
 

42201 JUV.CRIME PREVEN.COUNCIL/JCPC      
_________________________________________

 
1045235 42201  JUV.CRIME PREVEN.     -141,720           0    -141,720     -92,808.00            .00     -48,912.00   65.5%*

 
2021/08/000183 02/17/2021 GCR      -12,228.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 JCPC FUNDS FEBRUARY 

 
 

TOTAL JUV.CRIME PREVEN.COUNCIL/JCPC     -141,720           0    -141,720     -92,808.00            .00     -48,912.00   65.5%
 

TOTAL DJJDP-JUVENILE CRIME PREVENT      -141,720     -31,775    -173,495     -97,864.30            .00     -75,630.70   56.4%
 
 

1045320 ASSISTANCE PROGRAM - REVENUE       
_________________________________________

 
42215 SOCIAL SERVICES BLOCK GRANT        
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42215  SOCIAL SERVICES B      -78,508           0     -78,508     -57,711.66            .00     -20,796.34   73.5%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR      -22,276.35 REF FEB   2/2/2021 SOC SER BLOCK GRANT  

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7MJ%2FAPZUXC%2BYX9nxm41b6AuUroMn3fRX%2BBYzQdTUW7HIgQo037q5AEaYPJrQXOGJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hjrHEUspRVOdAlWuMpbH00ehbTaDwksyRXhLzfQSJiRhcGmoU5kHtYhC9d7K8%2B2K
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kJIYTm1AwR8RPSrCIlFeiDSUItOM6bpm2YuQCRDj7x3Puy6ZrU%2FtN9g9QDButR3h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UvNJFnpHJCTwX1aNcRPFDJS3q%2Bar9mGGDXInW5P2NPc%2Bm4s1SP9uIV%2FYWVQ3am1m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8J6hlwz%2BgEegjZGunViARo43xrYVO7LZjSfBefRADKUqmR2cURwIl%2B01XC5I%2F20k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AMA54fMBQFBqNiW6VIJ79cbCp2%2BktnxZ3as3ooGvMjZ8RjrCnoZhdVuYn5arvS5K
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFn6Oz%2FZUA%2Fp4JMajgibsN7nRl%2FZgrJblI%2BDOPcYsHgUApvtwORFPa6SlgVEdqyR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PguaTP3GCYCb8YUhwrMpncEU5Qk8SMWGGFuOBbBf8Wc%2BfN8EL3bf4%2BDcyMsovtN%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QD5sjtStNzI7bWsz2CahbWY665ava9h515oajOczGuA2da9%2BMyOmRv2llrbaoYZM
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TOTAL SOCIAL SERVICES BLOCK GRANT        -78,508           0     -78,508     -57,711.66            .00     -20,796.34   73.5%
 
 

42216 STATE IN HOME SERVICES             
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42216  STATE IN HOME SER      -21,809           0     -21,809     -23,603.53            .00       1,794.53  108.2% 

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -5,452.27 REF FEB   2/2/2021 STATE IN HOME SERVICE

 
 

TOTAL STATE IN HOME SERVICES             -21,809           0     -21,809     -23,603.53            .00       1,794.53  108.2%
 
 

42218 MEDICAL ASSISTANCE ADMINISTRAT     
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42218  MEDICAL ASSISTANC     -739,585           0    -739,585    -388,831.34            .00    -350,753.66   52.6%*

 
 
 

TOTAL MEDICAL ASSISTANCE ADMINISTRAT     -739,585           0    -739,585    -388,831.34            .00    -350,753.66   52.6%
 
 

42219 STATE ADULT HOME SPECIALIST        
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42219  STATE ADULT HOME       -8,427           0      -8,427     -10,237.90            .00       1,810.90  121.5% 

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR         -472.65 REF FEB   2/2/2021 STATE ADULT HOME SPEC

 
 

TOTAL STATE ADULT HOME SPECIALIST         -8,427           0      -8,427     -10,237.90            .00       1,810.90  121.5%
 
 

42221 CRISIS                             
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42221  CRISIS     -131,684           0    -131,684     -25,881.14            .00    -105,802.86   19.7%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR      -16,654.80 REF FEB   2/2/2021 CRISIS               

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ErrpAbXxsvmNWS5COuwAvwrF%2F0VL2D0Fd0ExcWrT1bExXFL3I2zzWeGrIa1SLVjN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewsDpLH1A0w5AZQgNo075J7uEPD7rSrSCYGuQ5Ue4Hrst%2BnowseQIHQNsOyWENk0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xS2WGKM0Uv4lLIXALH%2BunJkgYEcB9toucVY8UzRVVqGNERlt5%2Fxc2SbcdbO82HWF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHpNHWR5FMmd5zbol6X1DqUKLA%2FWIkAzBGfH%2FBqW0pW34FTB0pSCOGJXCb52exp9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FBumk9s53x7FVLYq%2FmmxihSSyFzKApaSDTJoHfoPeVyr6uzeSVJVWQJ3Qom02Mnj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3VV23Aev%2F3g23FpDRxRZI1yfB7qIeGPqujeD%2BkUfXkMIISceKSxHl0uIcVlVGGbR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kAIfroGfs9BM%2F4GmkI8GyrLNZyS%2BGetaUvuqTXIxUlYagsnlpB8xSBywY3V6%2ByNh
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TOTAL CRISIS                            -131,684           0    -131,684     -25,881.14            .00    -105,802.86   19.7%
 
 

42223 CRISIS & LIEAP ADMIN               
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42223  ENERGY      -21,832           0     -21,832     -41,333.76            .00      19,501.76  189.3% 

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR      -20,637.63 REF FEB   2/2/2021 ENERGY               

 
 

TOTAL CRISIS & LIEAP ADMIN               -21,832           0     -21,832     -41,333.76            .00      19,501.76  189.3%
 
 

42225 LINKS                              
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42225  LINKS      -15,116           0     -15,116      -4,166.30            .00     -10,949.70   27.6%*

 
 
 

TOTAL LINKS                              -15,116           0     -15,116      -4,166.30            .00     -10,949.70   27.6%
 
 

42227 MEDICAID CASE MANAGEMENT           
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42227  MEDICAID CASE MAN      -10,095           0     -10,095      -1,509.98            .00      -8,585.02   15.0%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR          -13.31 REF FEB   2/2/2021 MEDICAIDE SASE MANAG 

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID CASE MANAGEMENT           -10,095           0     -10,095      -1,509.98            .00      -8,585.02   15.0%
 
 

42230 LIEAP                              
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42230  LIEAP     -131,684           0    -131,684     -76,775.51            .00     -54,908.49   58.3%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR      -67,100.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 LIEAP                

 
 

TOTAL LIEAP                             -131,684           0    -131,684     -76,775.51            .00     -54,908.49   58.3%
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d5zYigSBfb1PuG073gTNtMcRnkL2jja8CseUqP7p1QMd%2Fj%2BxlW%2BolS062seiBo8S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d8shPfmD7H4V21JZW9F%2FsP6wJDaLNZZvflK43yjjUYcMSuaMhLarkyQBaFFJx%2Bn3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TfBqoZOJXbBfPojqD1ux1sGVLyyVxL3eCmjq8rqv%2F75%2BNwzSR%2FvDrmsqQIxmxT9H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLZ0ifpZKQoZIryFlK9k94CL1nL07z4xMLXLSuylsLJMkyfphWI%2FbpVqIPA1KQgx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JlU8wyHPBnIXW7ruNzx%2BCrLSQ%2F0dh4PongiD34V9PwcsVOBY8RuIJjl4OU6ysyZY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MVaqEPfyio0MwvTfx%2Fyl6vREjsvXelkWUlQjyE57EcZuxRgJ3sGDaHzEuiS48F0A
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FIrbt%2BgBTcvJ2Ma18PlaRFuUJLyI5gouEdoc4odFAEKksypsWld4v0hjbhcBg6F5
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42236 IV-A DAYCARE                       
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42236  IV-A DAYCARE      -80,000           0     -80,000     -77,834.21            .00      -2,165.79   97.3%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR      -12,904.83 REF FEB   2/2/2021 IV-A DAY CARE        

 
 

TOTAL IV-A DAYCARE                       -80,000           0     -80,000     -77,834.21            .00      -2,165.79   97.3%
 
 

42238 ADULT PROTECTIVE SERVICES          
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42238  ADULT PROTECTIVE      -32,048           0     -32,048     -35,158.12            .00       3,110.12  109.7% 

 
 
 

TOTAL ADULT PROTECTIVE SERVICES          -32,048           0     -32,048     -35,158.12            .00       3,110.12  109.7%
 
 

42244 REPAYMENTS TO MEDICAID             
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42244  REPAYMENTS TO MED            0           0           0      -1,197.48            .00       1,197.48  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -150.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 REPAY TO MEDICAID    
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -50.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 REPAY TO MEDICAID    
2021/08/000220 02/17/2021 API           50.00 VND 001457 PO PROGRAM BENEFITS PAY confidential  SA refund_WS       99947

 
 

TOTAL REPAYMENTS TO MEDICAID                   0           0           0      -1,197.48            .00       1,197.48  100.0%
 
 

42245 REFUNDS & REPAY - MISC.            
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42245  REFUNDS & REPAY -            0           0           0      -7,568.80            .00       7,568.80  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -25.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 REFUND & REPAY       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -60.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 REFUNDS & REPAY     
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -61.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 REFUNDS & REPAYS    
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -90.00 REF FEB   2/17/2021 REFUNDS & REPAY     
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -90.00 REF FEB   2/19/2021 REFUNDS & REPAY     

 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SNz3B9NAAQnoWXVv6jAetVlKBnSw86mNSwDeUuf7VV1tvBPI1Olwn4og88ZUHslm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7g7n9Ho3I58VKbiQ%2B5FgG1Xd9s0pL0DkN9UAf1NQc3Uo1u%2FPN8ndRi9Enjx%2FZejt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c2DEbK04UUeBPfNzzex4pCnfN4zrb1oyk%2B0ioxkaYFsGcodwlxyvuYE7kPQilGyk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2FPIl50UBoD2IQp6Wko1%2BYi2JEboxGs5NmUsDAVjQ6cKnF5a%2Bu3FoDV4x4dILR4b
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mQ7eOj5T52ugYtmm%2F3sGhPGqUicRu38KFDomX5mN9bRAHzDgT518W8J1p7Gzsg5Y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M%2Bt3Zz75W4CyjEQQQQQeGp5GSAb5IsnA4EfXDsoMuCiLxMvXKwC3GB4PUdKT9Tww
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c9A3BpsClXZO0PjjYcs851LMHcyB9sIUo71CmB6VkQY7jYFyK9gemFrzRaQGtrTV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iGK8b0NkixGxJdK0w4QPD1agF9N6Xd8oYj7FC8plFciTjIpTlnhk8wmhy6cx778k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jVfvKNCoKrkHHUc4h1LZ7oyc%2BnDh008kuYfCKRHADX4Dw2pkK7q5RuEZoggglrWX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ekiqJ8KyY5oMwpc6hsI7Zx4BNnbkkT00FAtuAAoocMBJ9S7nmQsG7BvZ3%2Bi3HvRt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E%2FsGXtjUCEom03MvwTDWs3s7sKvePP2vsJCYSw%2F15hqVj9E6d9jmnrvI9vaLGPVg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iFPo4mJMyqB4tUe23VT4jOKh%2BD8M60wvBQOW7RBLZAXyiGd9nLe6%2FEsWMB7utD3P
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sEd5TfTHnv1gkw7rChhFPC%2BZsbKwjKdcqZPThec3wCR2uHPusWS3HGOwf%2FaZ3GCm
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TOTAL REFUNDS & REPAY - MISC.                  0           0           0      -7,568.80            .00       7,568.80  100.0%
 
 

42246 CHILD WELFARE SVCS EXPANSION       
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42246  CHILD WELFARE SVC      -12,395           0     -12,395      -9,760.17            .00      -2,634.83   78.7%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -3,098.75 REF FEB   2/2/2021 CHILDWELFARE SVC EXP 

 
 

TOTAL CHILD WELFARE SVCS EXPANSION       -12,395           0     -12,395      -9,760.17            .00      -2,634.83   78.7%
 
 

42249 FAMILY REUNIFICATION FUND          
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42249  FAMILY REUNIFICAT      -22,069           0     -22,069     -32,356.60            .00      10,287.60  146.6% 

 
 
 

TOTAL FAMILY REUNIFICATION FUND          -22,069           0     -22,069     -32,356.60            .00      10,287.60  146.6%
 
 

42250 IV-E FOSTER CARE                   
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42250  IV-E FOSTER CARE     -340,000           0    -340,000    -349,172.33            .00       9,172.33  102.7% 

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR      -17,752.32 REF FEB   2/26/2021 IV-E FOSTER CARE    
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,067.93 REF FEB   2/26/2021 FLE FOSTER CARE     
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -8,765.23 REF FEB   2/26/2021 FAE FOSTER CARE     
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR      -18,308.05 REF FEB   2/26/2021 IV-E FOSTER CARE    
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,902.00 REF FEB   2/26/2021 FCEZ FOSTER CARE    

 
 

TOTAL IV-E FOSTER CARE                  -340,000           0    -340,000    -349,172.33            .00       9,172.33  102.7%
 
 

42253 CHILD PROTECT SERV./ IV-E          
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42253  CHILD PROTECT SER       -5,270           0      -5,270        -994.09            .00      -4,275.91   18.9%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR          -90.31 REF FEB   2/2/2021 CPS IV-E             

 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LiQwQDZ2vwbD5UoWTN8vQV3%2Fwi51yGzb7968EhY9P2FKwy7GkCq3wfIOe06wFYPK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZe5oneGaTOlmDrRBBafg%2Bde%2F1UuNEiuzGyBWwgJruswLQv1kdnqYXGfAWpOm6Um
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XE4cYNZYWnNYUQSVKANCQb0BUbj8xibQhD12IooQoHukEPV%2FbXOIkvZkDUPlkbtQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=axblXl9uxn0M904kXpbQ8kxocDE5kJ%2BKvIxLcpLIgo8zai9DN7VxUHg3swFze0rs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FMEn8Te1kyBa93EwsGKeAlskBFkLm4Gk5%2BWLIRc8cbiWprqLV8e7l8pMSyG8LqFS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VHcMoPa1He%2BFL%2BH1JOghMSHtnzwV%2FF1SNnRSS6xImWplLRwoJreVqpP0lR2Wtd%2FJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2y8HCS8nDwPBin68GBRptCZQWg3pIGjihqps3IbeJS4Z4wXinVYSXFn9wuk%2F51v6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ymTebfsrr5enLIgNNMV98LsZT8oG5eieGIsPteHmwkUQdiI3mkGr3JYMwGkIXWOP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FWVJRBsnv2Mq2En%2BnmsGtW0SzGAKcAuDFH1Qzv%2B7OWwWihrRsLnUi8iHUUa42wNJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gvVlCtEkMkLLa%2Fn8bS1PAvakHKTNfB%2FvCK9GYrxTMwSNxXX0MtJ5y%2Fe3F7hGNHHE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mkc43cpxWPgwziNORb42dirSPkr%2FgNGakBGmIFEZ6o0w0IeS7WlZgo3RVsLeOjGq
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TOTAL CHILD PROTECT SERV./ IV-E           -5,270           0      -5,270        -994.09            .00      -4,275.91   18.9%
 
 

42254 ADOPTION HOME STUDIES FEE          
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42254  ADOPTION HOME STU       -2,000           0      -2,000      -7,094.99            .00       5,094.99  354.7% 

 
 
 

TOTAL ADOPTION HOME STUDIES FEE           -2,000           0      -2,000      -7,094.99            .00       5,094.99  354.7%
 
 

42256 ADOPTION VENDOR                    
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42256  ADOPTION VENDOR       -8,750           0      -8,750      -2,455.00            .00      -6,295.00   28.1%*

 
 
 

TOTAL ADOPTION VENDOR                     -8,750           0      -8,750      -2,455.00            .00      -6,295.00   28.1%
 
 

42258 PERMANENCY PLANNING FOSTERCARE     
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42258  PERMANENCY PLANNI       -9,381           0      -9,381      -9,853.68            .00         472.68  105.0% 

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR        2,715.79 REF FEB   2/2/2021 PERM PLAN FOSTER CARE

 
 

TOTAL PERMANENCY PLANNING FOSTERCARE       -9,381           0      -9,381      -9,853.68            .00         472.68  105.0%
 
 

42259 FOSTER CARE BOARDING HOMES         
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42259  FOSTER CARE BOARD     -272,000           0    -272,000    -114,804.39            .00    -157,195.61   42.2%*

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -5,817.01 REF FEB   2/26/2021 FOSTER CARE BOARDING
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -5,354.03 REF FEB   2/26/2021 FOSTER CARE STATE   
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,268.00 REF FEB   2/26/2021 FCEX FOSTER CARE    

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2Bm4ISuxkvTi7BW5IEXn47Ll0XWJ71%2FjaaZJiHVDFfZxhAkR3zKhMvoPWVjc0RF3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FGiYA%2BgskjuuwgDevJ6R8nzpczQckt3j804BIZLlStXx71xEfN5tUN24peakD7yy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u7AspuQlOkzM6vVTYZ4xQijXK2hXy2bHOJDJdqBfVKYyf8U17%2FHpSWIFWfdjq2fx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B9S3D32ft5jTBTJJMAzFpJsfFPi%2BRTwdb9gWthgxiA84MCHTZ4%2BdCN4SQ8GRb96H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5mhUAC7Wz8STsvqXb25Pgsv%2BmJSpmuAaVbUWdwSA4PHe3rkQl%2BnSlyqZYDWLg2kL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Isfmhk6EvirNt7ysaCm5Dk%2BwhOE%2FQJFB%2Fg4wvwrH0033QWgQAwG6G98lP0FkVdyG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gqzhxRKDosmJ2VXKVIIsGJeVNhvnpieC8a4ynk2H7wM%2BmoPNZEk5b3Skmze5rTWh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3p5VQhb%2BVlWncwO0fl%2BBXLTL%2FoJfSYO298gIUqr17ZKEVlbjLrpJH2Y3Lr9CrC8D
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TOTAL FOSTER CARE BOARDING HOMES        -272,000           0    -272,000    -114,804.39            .00    -157,195.61   42.2%
 
 

42260 FOSTER CARE                        
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42260  FOSTER CARE       -8,622           0      -8,622        -274.55            .00      -8,347.45    3.2%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR          -94.19 REF FEB   2/2/2021 FOSTER CARE          

 
 

TOTAL FOSTER CARE                         -8,622           0      -8,622        -274.55            .00      -8,347.45    3.2%
 
 

42261 IV-E ADMINISTRATION                
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42261  IV-E ADMINISTRATI     -167,425           0    -167,425     -90,044.76            .00     -77,380.24   53.8%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR      -12,500.89 REF FEB   2/2/2021 IV-E ADMINISTRATION  

 
 

TOTAL IV-E ADMINISTRATION               -167,425           0    -167,425     -90,044.76            .00     -77,380.24   53.8%
 
 

42262 IV-E & STATE FOSTER HOME REIM      
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42262  IV-E & SHERIFF RE      -50,754           0     -50,754     -43,714.69            .00      -7,039.31   86.1%*

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -586.90 REF FEB   2/5/2021 SFHF CSE SHARES      
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -381.79 REF FEB   2/5/2021 IVE CSE SHARES       
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -6,317.99 REF FEB   2/2/2021 IV-E & SHERIFF REIMB 

 
 

TOTAL IV-E & STATE FOSTER HOME REIM      -50,754           0     -50,754     -43,714.69            .00      -7,039.31   86.1%
 
 

42265 IV-D FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENT         
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42265  IV-D     -252,946           0    -252,946    -128,961.61            .00    -123,984.39   51.0%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR      -21,420.79 REF FEB   2/2/2021 IV-D                 

 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=67qugbuNxR1VS9ij2oZ2pWK0RMwu7Wrund0LUiqeT%2B%2FO7QUEMndOObFcA2imyPcO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xZOuLEWSxnAzSYaw9Vx5%2BSIZaPOLjrULMfPMVEe3zAs8ZCst7IIKw1gbT%2BojjO6F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DnT51jeZjYSEl8tyeol4UrlKmrTKf7wT4eJfzyCftjtrs5AAJMFPC4o0wLv%2BNcpa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IL0Bjn2g3EOpmGe2trW%2FlQCjs2K3yYjd5n6aYp63MIpZq0ygyHTFjnrbsUiajLKy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HcEX31dFFrJkYM9usUktowDMQMncDpZpfHOppEKdtmC%2FIAIu4k21%2Fw3mEqZ8Q7rQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FstMKc9bM8TlQXrDk4Ec2Ex3lbU6QGFnWUkX0l0f5UyTQY452G7E%2BKZsPU0wRaHT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=far3NVI76PeUdRI2RM8pDP7r8dvniPEn9I2pYz8ynegxLCxXuKMJDZ%2BPb9ifD5Xm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=htbUl%2F4LsSD0ceLg%2Fix0IRnKMJkrL4%2BMC%2B9T25XnJb1oIHcjLZWstVMuX5mkj4eY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZnV%2BO1%2BHT0fhbFZp%2BiHbC3TxTwLhWxY1BxIUXan5GHtW9xc8%2BRMBQrrTtrNc0blN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yS%2FRfk%2FOL8B1d3yBPKBV8QBDBeYfNSOh5QNdnC65BlQvHNkEix4xam%2BqdFC7MPqS
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TOTAL IV-D FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENT        -252,946           0    -252,946    -128,961.61            .00    -123,984.39   51.0%
 
 

42266 IV-D COLLECTIONS                   
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42266  IV-D COLLECTIONS       -5,500           0      -5,500     -11,085.16            .00       5,585.16  201.5% 

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -54.38 REF FEB   1/29/2021 CSE COLLECTIONS     
2021/08/000164 02/16/2021 GCR       -2,329.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 CSE INCENTIVE PAY   
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -27.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 CSE IV-D COLLECTIONS 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -40.74 REF FEB   2/5/2021 FED CSE SET OFF FEES 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -196.95 REF FEB   2/5/2021 CTFE CSE LEAGLA FEES 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -24.50 REF FEB   2/5/2021 BTFE CSE BLLOD TEST  

 
1045320 42266 451 IV-D COLLECTIO            0           0           0      -1,179.63            .00       1,179.63  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR       -1,179.63 REF FEB   2/8/2021 CSE IV-D COLLECTIONS 

 
 

TOTAL IV-D COLLECTIONS                    -5,500           0      -5,500     -12,264.79            .00       6,764.79  223.0%
 
 

42267 IV-D INCENTIVES                    
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42267  IV-D INCENTIVES      -21,573           0     -21,573     -31,080.35            .00       9,507.35  144.1% 

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,438.52 REF FEB   2/2/2021 IV-D INCENTIVES      

 
 

TOTAL IV-D INCENTIVES                    -21,573           0     -21,573     -31,080.35            .00       9,507.35  144.1%
 
 

42270 CAP/ DA                            
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42270  CAP/ DA     -194,200           0    -194,200    -148,237.27            .00     -45,962.73   76.3%*

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -7,540.00 REF FEB   2/23/2021 CAP/DA              
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -4,147.25 REF FEB   2/6/2021 CAP/DA               
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -5,530.52 REF FEB   2/2/2021 CAP/DA               

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oFBkZhTS5WKGbIC5zKu8JSKYpw5wcb54hHQGBpyIUTzjYFQT7yXIU8q8TZBRY%2FWI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AxMq295MspcnN3RU5n2iqLXj0lzASYooGO%2F5kfogYL%2FigyVnNeoKFSaN0OpWUW8P
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xeRrEemQ6JKd9h1c8g8Sv25rFmkqyFki5KS8Ctx8DhXb3W0B6QsjPeeD3mMbTh43
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PhjmHX0BxsKeOKzpf7nEV5d0E11I0LdC2JJI%2B3%2FDfcCvy8XzkD68vW1Xn%2BY564EY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdZTdZATDrLv%2BCIUNhlQAIukmuiPHBgfS6HcPekpdz8Ap9cWEHyx4taHCZ7%2BCu1B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BAL353g4NoFdJEs6w0hoirB6eIhNWpLPi1kS%2BIPvNZh6HKYO8h%2FrxuXohQULtedp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ySllBGz3OHv1VDKpCzWwtYbG8qDnzfZWguFqA2U4FAUI1UXHhbx%2FbxHNexp6q9tJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ngdc1bL%2BBZ429xjZZ0%2FvBxGbpA5cMdOreECOc8yu3d7GOYHtaLx51nkzj%2F5QZuUU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gKHjDDIZjGVZiC7TiMnEavCsWXmhwh6ZBLBnvImSDNwA4ip9uUqN0JrX%2BHKqhwb7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F3gjFLmZ6Tq3SsAvfTVTiYsLH8hvm55KNL%2BFpTxqTy7KIgJ%2FXDjR3lUF1XUu8b7m
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w2xfufR69YHy6krG8t86pkGNSpT6tmvt9ZtFqFWH89eZ6PflrkM5BbntUKTamL5X
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQK5oA44QApgHDfdD3ES6Nc%2FV%2FWLLla%2B8HAmj8Fg20KEVH1FgosW3YEuYkOJb769
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y4mCo7MPjcEMmKfHcURmnzTZEp7OvY%2FKqp7QNIfis%2FQI3AINF1%2FPEYTXd%2FPnZWZa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wpgJzsGHFR1PC5y23DX5isGEfp80MHV1MvLFeuRf1AOpufcc5pvDosQipRHSUjaP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N9gjUh5MrDeepUGIsw4pPiUijxH%2BTtg3cCSV6m0eHCMdrPYrwkWBLqUuFwpl2CFm
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TOTAL CAP/ DA                           -194,200           0    -194,200    -148,237.27            .00     -45,962.73   76.3%
 
 

42275 TANF - FEDERAL                     
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42275  TANF     -290,932           0    -290,932     -72,638.56            .00    -218,293.44   25.0%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -4,370.35 REF FEB   2/2/2021 TANF                 

 
 

TOTAL TANF - FEDERAL                    -290,932           0    -290,932     -72,638.56            .00    -218,293.44   25.0%
 
 

42276 TANF(SSBG)  STATE FUNDS            
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42276  TANF-TO SOC.SERV.      -49,758           0     -49,758     -24,180.98            .00     -25,577.02   48.6%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,869.49 REF FEB   2/2/2021 TANF TO SOC SER BLO G

 
 

TOTAL TANF(SSBG)  STATE FUNDS            -49,758           0     -49,758     -24,180.98            .00     -25,577.02   48.6%
 
 

42277 TANF-CHILD WELFARE                 
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42277  TANF-CHILD WELFAR      -24,504           0     -24,504      -6,180.86            .00     -18,323.14   25.2%*

 
 
 

TOTAL TANF-CHILD WELFARE                 -24,504           0     -24,504      -6,180.86            .00     -18,323.14   25.2%
 
 

42280 FOOD STAMPS & FRAUD                
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42280  FOOD STAMPS & FRA     -236,234           0    -236,234    -204,475.07            .00     -31,758.93   86.6%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR      -71,097.08 REF FEB   2/2/2021 FOOD STAMPS & FRAUD  

 
 

TOTAL FOOD STAMPS & FRAUD               -236,234           0    -236,234    -204,475.07            .00     -31,758.93   86.6%
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sKyUmMguOLp7Us1yhYGtdXavv7oeoBVkzxfWgdnctUpQtdp92PNdRQxFs%2BYHqNFF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VEeGuCFY4cSV2f5juKoaHxzDRNhvhOgpDxzTEcbmJF4vz%2F1BzARzoCTNtYUJZwH4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=amxc5FZaGdBp%2BDUs103PnpNbujyfdkEbOZ8yYslk58Kyb9gnZtePwpH2JCu6PgOs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4f3j8s%2BzwhifikKFU%2BAsmznXveiRAy6zS%2BQc0aPBLPIajLv9F0cSMrSdRYDyN1KB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GM2FasYN%2FnsGuUJCjk2ptagC9NyWQL3um02xcxVZEfjymk7OKVk3ujNtJxKTZDCk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FC8BbxdEsJm%2BacLYygAVDp7ZUNkmjpUsx2UhZhM6ZaW1jwm4spTWk4mXVXHegDPP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TJK8pfpTGyGZDDruywWSYG%2F%2FSvTWDMUEKaTNVQ98ZjmdipTsCH8ZpWBrz2Hevdsk
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42285 MEDICAID TRANSPORTATION-VENDOR     
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42285  TITLE XIX TRANSP-      -59,200           0     -59,200     -11,269.82            .00     -47,930.18   19.0%*

 
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -1,211.16 REF FEB   2/24/2021 TITLE XIX TRANSPORTA
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR          -66.42 REF FEB   2/2/2021 TITLE XIX TRANSPORTAT

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID TRANSPORTATION-VENDOR      -59,200           0     -59,200     -11,269.82            .00     -47,930.18   19.0%
 
 

42286 MEDICAID TRANSPORTATION-ADMIN      
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42286  TITLE XIX TRANSP.      -43,656           0     -43,656     -31,896.67            .00     -11,759.33   73.1%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -3,796.67 REF FEB   2/2/2021 TITLE XIX TRANSP ADMI

 
 

TOTAL MEDICAID TRANSPORTATION-ADMIN      -43,656           0     -43,656     -31,896.67            .00     -11,759.33   73.1%
 
 

42287 NC HEALTH CHOICES                  
_________________________________________

 
1045320 42287  NC HEALTH CHOICES      -49,662           0     -49,662     -24,902.38            .00     -24,759.62   50.1%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -4,254.93 REF FEB   2/2/2021 NC HEALTH CHOICE     

 
1045320 42287 450 NC HEALTH CHOI       -6,300           0      -6,300            .00            .00      -6,300.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL NC HEALTH CHOICES                  -55,962           0     -55,962     -24,902.38            .00     -31,059.62   44.5%
 

TOTAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM - REVENUE    -3,403,919           0  -3,403,919  -2,108,423.34            .00  -1,295,495.66   61.9%
 
 

1045800 OTHER HUMAN SERVICES - REVENUE     
_________________________________________

 
44640 ELDERLY & DISABLED TRANSPORT.      
_________________________________________

 
1045800 44640  ROAP ELDERLY & DI      -70,721           0     -70,721            .00            .00     -70,721.00     .0%*

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=okS7UoUmShVPSukv6PC%2B1%2Br3ZUAQEL9m8qZdl0l3KRE4rZ4A0upj6MwS8EdXppvz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e51Uo2quG4bDrmB04RVTxghDbVI2RYfXZqY67AT0rSJ%2B755jhLnQN4Wac9oMe0vt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J2Q2iSWBjRbGaGb%2BgYEmG%2FYX4x8y5HY8FONQBbyboac36blSXJkSclSiLAX8Voeg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MuEFt2ezf8aXsWGjMRpouUH7qM3H3PVp8PDuB%2BX3YzVDc2SS3pI8WLXA0mLKs9U3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtdMbRmtGI5aY4VwZeDf6k%2F43hChPB6tLDEGxgtrHyiefAwbaskSZCNldG1iRqo6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=23HhzXQ9hZXapnxNhz38UgjL2aE5R%2Fdo4ZXtRMqSxs%2FNuXd%2FTWxa%2By3Je2004HRg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2BZ5ghKCYihMAMnpXdfyZyIcliYpp%2Bfx68djDeh0CzETFIeFpBO5BAWoOj41my4I
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j6abZ%2BnoKmrUecSy4cKbbwKHaOtVZJASikRcFsVvT0uHwrFSgE9bt2pewxHZppZe
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K3w8fK4A1ISmg8bngnH3JvN%2F2txoGIelic4RuVRVHIyMX5lpqhSCubis3KZjIgCc
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TOTAL ELDERLY & DISABLED TRANSPORT.      -70,721           0     -70,721            .00            .00     -70,721.00     .0%
 
 

44641 RURAL OPER.ASST/DOT ELDERLY        
_________________________________________

 
1045800 44641  ROAP RGP      -84,318           0     -84,318            .00            .00     -84,318.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL RURAL OPER.ASST/DOT ELDERLY        -84,318           0     -84,318            .00            .00     -84,318.00     .0%
 
 

44643 WORK FIRST/EMPLOYMENT-ROAP/DOT     
_________________________________________

 
1045800 44643  ROAP EMPLOYMENT      -11,671           0     -11,671            .00            .00     -11,671.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL WORK FIRST/EMPLOYMENT-ROAP/DOT      -11,671           0     -11,671            .00            .00     -11,671.00     .0%
 

TOTAL OTHER HUMAN SERVICES - REVENUE     -166,710           0    -166,710            .00            .00    -166,710.00     .0%
 
 

1045820 VETERANS SERVICES - REVENUE        
_________________________________________

 
43359 VETERANS' GRANT                    
_________________________________________

 
1045820 43359  VETERANS' GRANT       -2,000           0      -2,000      -2,083.87            .00          83.87  104.2% 

 
 
 

TOTAL VETERANS' GRANT                     -2,000           0      -2,000      -2,083.87            .00          83.87  104.2%
 
 

44139 DONATIONS                          
_________________________________________

 
1045820 44139  DONATIONS            0           0           0        -300.00            .00         300.00  100.0% 

 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UXfmkbOpgaTBHRXrSMySoSFyh%2FahMOBRFWKY6vWg9YSjwUuRkxr8aXkfeu1OPdwJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2FUSN4fkGxFmM8OvZg18YvPstVN8qvsw3PKm3aXM5P%2BVKUxzX1nXnWIczZdnxTSO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ffSfv7DH2A7MyfzeirSXiXNVdKfupvfb%2BV%2B1bQF9StTCWZilJATvpZhXRtuoEJQS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JGW2b5inDD1yRfXS%2F%2BVvYayUGjGLECVK6dMLNNXTQ0RrjCIstf7w%2BU274BzcFeym
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TOTAL DONATIONS                                0           0           0        -300.00            .00         300.00  100.0%
 

TOTAL VETERANS SERVICES - REVENUE         -2,000           0      -2,000      -2,383.87            .00         383.87  119.2%
 
 

1045912 PUBLIC SCHOOLS - REVENUES          
_________________________________________

 
44642 STATE PSBCF MONIES                 
_________________________________________

 
1045912 44642  LOTTERY DRAWDOWNS     -300,000           0    -300,000            .00            .00    -300,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL STATE PSBCF MONIES                -300,000           0    -300,000            .00            .00    -300,000.00     .0%
 

TOTAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS - REVENUES         -300,000           0    -300,000            .00            .00    -300,000.00     .0%
 
 

1045930 HOSPITAL - REVENUE                 
_________________________________________

 
48200 SURPLUS PROPERTY                   
_________________________________________

 
1045930 48200  SURPLUS PROPERTY            0           0           0        -635.00            .00         635.00  100.0% 

 
 
 

TOTAL SURPLUS PROPERTY                         0           0           0        -635.00            .00         635.00  100.0%
 
 

48610 RENT-INCOME                        
_________________________________________

 
1045930 48610  RENT-INCOME      -70,000           0     -70,000     -47,266.46            .00     -22,733.54   67.5%*

 
2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR       -1,933.83 REF FEB   2/1/2021 MCGRATH RENT         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR         -740.00 REF FEB   2/3/2021 PQA HEALTHCARE RENT  
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR       -1,307.45 REF FEB   2/3/2021 SEASIDE HEACARE RENT 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -646.00 REF FEB   2/12/2021 RENT PETREE         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR         -605.00 REF FEB   2/25/2021 BURGER RENT         

 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uxHke0RHw96OcL92wImZmvSi7D%2F9t%2Bkw5YFfoTXL6E6KWCiR76J%2BTZraNVUHH6JQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MG3mn7yykFI8ZwKD3Au3%2FnpC9kyi7kkII6L2KwAv7iUtfGTnrJwb98nHzpC2N2tf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hC6mXUWeEZBtzrSjhS9alBLIK%2BTDxkre7PRbwBTGopgvexnTU3MfAIdiBKXRjXcO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MR2ZUxpvESijnTUU7a4ybi8F4dSNnQMyI9YXtJYPEJX99J9YGpF3s5Sft%2FkAAzy3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8NIlcJz%2B2K%2FEcIrlXmQ9corWNvetyq6rYJ9zqjAGgHpvfl0%2FJbUKvUcOKMzB7KO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GoJRwtJsqzmbbcAIjwtRsATkdF2X%2Bwl6U7aGoyo6FpNTPuyZsDKo5zSi8VFUJUhR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rdEk7%2Bf10hebFLanN4T0ERoIRjGf%2Fb2PQqBe44aO6irH%2Fg5nX4ADoTmIOtdF1jm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qbhSbuzDih%2BiGqGPYj%2FvtQC416Tx3YkSN4dkXouU9CvNgVJyx2gxC8U4zvU9O1Na
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TOTAL RENT-INCOME                        -70,000           0     -70,000     -47,266.46            .00     -22,733.54   67.5%
 

TOTAL HOSPITAL - REVENUE                 -70,000           0     -70,000     -47,901.46            .00     -22,098.54   68.4%
 
 

1046120 RECREATION - REVENUE               
_________________________________________

 
48610 RENT-INCOME                        
_________________________________________

 
1046120 48610  RENT-INCOME      -17,500           0     -17,500      -4,490.00            .00     -13,010.00   25.7%*

 
 

1046120 48610 200 RENT-INCOME       -6,500           0      -6,500      -1,655.50            .00      -4,844.50   25.5%*
 
 

1046120 48610 205 RENT-INCOME      -19,000           0     -19,000     -10,629.53            .00      -8,370.47   55.9%*
 

2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -40.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 BOAT RENTAL         
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/14/2021 BOAT RENTAL CC      
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -25.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 BOAT RENTAL         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 BOAT RENTAL CC      

 
 

TOTAL RENT-INCOME                        -43,000           0     -43,000     -16,775.03            .00     -26,224.97   39.0%
 
 

48611 CONCESSION FEES                    
_________________________________________

 
1046120 48611  CONCESSION FEES       -4,000           0      -4,000      -1,419.00            .00      -2,581.00   35.5%*

 
 

1046120 48611 201 CONCESSION FEE      -18,000           0     -18,000      -7,170.25            .00     -10,829.75   39.8%*
 

2021/08/000052 02/04/2021 GCR           -7.00 REF FEB   1/28/2021 LAKE RESALE CC      
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR           -2.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 LAKE RESALE         
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR           -8.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 LAKE RESALE          
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR           -2.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 LAKE RESALE         
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -19.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 LAKE RESALE CC       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR           -1.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 LAKE RESALE          
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -11.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 LAKE RESALE CC       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR           -2.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 LAKE RESALE          
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR           -2.00 REF FEB   2/14/2021 LAKE RESALE         
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR           -2.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 LAKE RESALE         
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -12.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 LAKE RESALE CC      
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR           -8.00 REF FEB   2/21/2021 LAKE RESALE         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V4MQZjF%2BDF3fbdvLysdDnOAgO0bZthYRgZlzHU0Hac8%2B1mowuFd3CVV60Mw%2FAZws
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CHZdK1QbCpNz4GHtF82dkiVM6tSHenncOh8CwchbKDxTJa%2F3W1Qxc7MzJEDPpbTf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AwVeccGP8R8UjIznIdrFZ1H8DP81yNXvCk57LwcoJYpnT5EV3hU%2BqvaveYmxakvP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3C0hrFMtv2OC7aa2sx5D7Po2o0CLAkrvQ6ry1CHTjK7FeP44S2PDz9alRSol0Bnk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eal2w90U6qKPcYBd0rwSOzzS%2BeyjWOMzNYG4CZZMsUNrd2p2lrLcwX7ERiYh7nmz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGKl5%2BJY90iSi3E%2BCT4768y1kYJfv2tZ0CF3eR1OF%2BAqLHOyfzZX4HC3F2etVecS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1kVT1%2BFrLcX4SItcQnTb%2FkjeaFVpfO8dVFhgjGQX%2FKQ1Y8Ul7KlAc%2BkE6VG%2B1hte
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oTUNi%2BdZDb0N2aQcAR5gXKlgNgQWqMffO7r6VZz77gELQ5qdURKt34%2BIbrgeno68
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dqfl1gXfgmojOSuNCq086r2JCIONny3Py8E7yzNk2tpUkbHzsyiy9z9FW79jmpid
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vNlT9ZxCUKQYREQOSgTxV2g6SFyt%2FipxWfbk8DhgWoSFcVwvDI2u0E%2BGInVNvem0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ynVMGL2p0xDhiG%2FCqVN0s5JRuZ9rP0YKEREC0pxWN7bB1cP0RjkuLu74%2B%2FUtwDWv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YIfFqTCp83Vqk11zdVY0B8Y35ddCnUGWXkArHWcpCjkOAFDyhfX5BUL2xFZTpQUT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Exb7nQ6PGziBwROq47TtZCPya%2F%2FiJ40M4bVzx9CDIFh09pYAC5evbFM7jUFvVJMb
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uz6vALMCIO33GW%2FsOsxvznKWqT9%2BFvRzGtwQvfcZe4SS8%2FU6iwTXCHHSQpe8b%2BBp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PpuPRjYvPJyMLMha5siSm0ADaMw6K8DIQ63NcTk7%2FcN9IdsAsE3mwx0Y3Ht7eDWp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MXYvSJv%2Bz3YXPL11m5xltu%2FcKK1EBEKj%2F4WJNCtOedi9dBwi709VnOk8xNnyVQeh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PxlHdlOfCsMJdEOMvgth5cHrlRNq4bXPYg1rBV6COLZ9lxLssav4GHn2BQkU9o%2FD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kf7Di%2FXfq9yCNgsJiI9vIyd2vbqq55x8hWwoUW1dFL6mY%2Bvc9vfaic6d6nQtG5En
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hov%2F%2F2wx7DOgUXZxCdiCsH0ES6GfU5lZHRPjKiUKNaVcIs%2FJRrdqkU1S8Fvq3abx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=26GiiAb%2BU88XBAo%2BM20rSJcDXMZJDNzRIhjAatNsxxw%2FQxqt00nJyiQe4bfy%2FEZp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jaNw7D77rLvYX%2FwsmhTU9JSlusi46tslgVJUhk%2B7odQruuxEwP9S%2F9N4YSEGzHba


 
 
 

03/22/2021 09:01    |YADKIN COUNTY |P     53
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

1046120 48611 201 CONCESSION FEE
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -20.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 LAKE RESALE         

 
 

TOTAL CONCESSION FEES                    -22,000           0     -22,000      -8,589.25            .00     -13,410.75   39.0%
 
 

48615 RECREATION FEES                    
_________________________________________

 
1046120 48615  RECREATION FEES      -27,000           0     -27,000      -9,536.21            .00     -17,463.79   35.3%*

 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -100.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 DEPOSIT YCP SHELTER  
2021/08/000367 02/02/2021 GEN           42.62 REF FEB   MERCH SERV-MEMORIAL PARK      

 
1046120 48615 202 RECREATION FEE       -3,800           0      -3,800      -2,604.00            .00      -1,196.00   68.5%*

 
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR          -30.00 REF FEB   2/14/2021 HUNTING/DUCK BLINDS 

 
1046120 48615 203 RECREATION FEE      -16,500           0     -16,500      -9,616.00            .00      -6,884.00   58.3%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR           -5.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 BOAT LAUNCH         
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -15.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 BOAT LAUNCH         
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR           -5.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 BOAT LAUNCH CC       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR           -5.00 REF FEB   2/8/2021 BOAT LAUNCH          
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR          -15.00 REF FEB   2/21/2021 BOAT LAUNCH         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -45.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 BOAT LAUNCH         
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -10.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 BOAT LAUNCH CC      

 
1046120 48615 204 RECREATION FEE       -2,500           0      -2,500           6.00            .00      -2,506.00    -.2%*

 
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -93.00 REF FEB   1/29/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC   
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -25.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL       
2021/08/000076 02/08/2021 GCR          -70.00 REF FEB   2/2/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC    
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR          -33.00 REF FEB   2/10/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL      
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -207.00 REF FEB   2/5/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC    
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR         -125.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL       
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR           -5.00 REF FEB   2/4/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC    
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -299.00 REF FEB   2/14/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC   
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -130.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL      
2021/08/000306 02/25/2021 GCR         -387.00 REF FEB   2/16/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -163.00 REF FEB   2/22/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC   
2021/08/000307 02/25/2021 GCR         -378.00 REF FEB   2/21/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC   
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -27.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL      
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR          -70.00 REF FEB   2/24/2021 LICENSE/VESSEL CC   
2021/08/000344 02/28/2021 GEN          502.00 REF FEB   NC WILDLIFE LICENSE 2/14-2/20 
2021/08/000344 02/28/2021 GEN          327.00 REF FEB   NC WILDLIFE LICENSE 02/7-02/13
2021/08/000344 02/28/2021 GEN          388.00 REF FEB   NC WILDLIFE LICENSE 01/31-2/6 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dqfl1gXfgmojOSuNCq086r2JCIONny3Py8E7yzNk2tpUkbHzsyiy9z9FW79jmpid
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MqTLDiN%2FZlFWBkxGH83o3wkoP0yB%2BOx%2BW%2BFG23bTPYZ7I24r%2B55cBO1l%2BNZKHtQ8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Osk%2BQFXUq7NZeKMBfQeQDogNaphINyQtHTNhUNoFvHmnafs266rUqsAOyKUbyQTP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yvUQSsO9u6j%2F0sV9xKw7BJ5dhVHai6pKBDDhbBI8fodpscpsZSUYXa3YO09NozKF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x3Dn4ZPdQ%2F48gyNBBN8ZXkZ4YI9NTbmJfD0QneeM5vlZNc10C99enSFO2yHYn2de
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6eyfFdAR8iCzsuc08NxpEq3laIT817lD4OzR78Z5yjbMz3KYEHgdbMwRHw25XPsn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Apiw8mcDgsRj4%2By5qbSBIk4NBI%2Fgd5I3gHB5QZumzbVqa3HrNeZsnsjVmrXatyik
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GrKnF5mX0EcGhk0t1rkQz0neXPzfAsrtyXglq2WoO2UaA5h59J1khOK8lLjI2Cjy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K2GgFtaHaNjtMAbhqLQx%2FHz1HFFFWmy6ZYhs%2F3fkeTCxzNYy3UWyr9lsVYKqPYCv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBfMyIlSOGebHO9BcxCOkr47TblF2k7rOZg4zD1mwzFyo5a846tjQfKd8TqHNBFj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WifBd7sUlImo1opgVbfXqD3NFuyzDo33%2BdJeVx1KZv%2Bd%2FT3DH38I71v9RTe8FD8u
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ee4LH1bneKadxtRGpDUp8QDd%2BT50MiGADUQd2eDylDiT87MvF5Z2xuzYkIiATIbZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X83vKWfvQwpOiiHrpFbznvZ3F2BLYVm0gPlscBNuqmpJN%2BDrxjR3JzUXrVZOfCWq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RTnxdAAfP46NwVejiCsD5JyYtXXldRhqQ2p775MH5nPIiTyZpxonEdoLfRrhe8Jh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hq%2BtHjD6RjU72okaktXp6RKgN%2FZnsV4dvtoF9LwpnM8FXMfG3A2OxM%2BnzyY8Q%2FMd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vFHEAM4M%2FWhU5W1EEJexVmtcQUvNB0AbnoFx3huRtK9cpeAzTFN7qDvRFUzeXant
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pVXmkgaM1j1Ob%2F%2B%2B7lYigYxnCcKST5eunZP9yufmWTiiZ%2F3HgSrdOCzW%2FV4kpXlH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2SQnYFtk1p%2BbR80xVd%2F85WljCMpeH9v2UkcSL9XNM4iL61N8bKD%2BkdHiLycVQiat
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cY0rIbqb2HCefQVQbHj3uK4iTyMZKVWIAuKKTWb45Sn0%2FO8uG2TFvBhtLaBmnfBE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LyRHX2oCnamBfSMCBvAfWgQwHhb2XcilUA2Zi1DibpWJTnkbXrtDe%2Bh%2BmmecUAam
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MjSkUWFwhGxHd%2FbFvdLpkujHs%2FItizHWUG8MsnCMeZh%2Fe8lyIGBH4nf6ta8DKU9M
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gTEoLY3yRGNasbu8hGCkehcq0PfcKKzbsgaWzkqgW%2BbM%2BZEXoRSksFpUg1OBbL0H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxmRWjiEZ3EmZ791vO3pVKGcwikAlfRtLgIS3Knk2OGhBgkcxh%2Fv3HOdc5LV6VP8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uE0FKr9y0lYpH8EJZ95zedXM5yIYZwdKu3LWRC1TANZH0DQpG0oMqeYlqhfvmMf8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J2f4G5dqIYUAT8%2BU%2FmqFFwrrkgCpmhL91Rqc5Me%2BB4GBGON5oCA04NXxqr%2FrwjbQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOrz32WuTXr2wb%2BC1lBvgIBOYo6upBFmY8lebB9ClRtM7vCoh%2Fsn7Fzt3H%2FmpraI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QZpfeZVtVfwt15MMZxPz%2FLs0yhfBnU6fjsqcyfJhmtT%2BRkgivmm0xvyDKpJqr4s%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iy%2FYDuMNWalJMf1EKDwiajx2l%2FEcjZ8ubtZoIaVy%2FsSmKYRW0Uh78wL7dgYtxXG4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OL7xlOyZtnutjf1soNIDx6rsfxhVyZG%2BIgxTbOqPfqkN9sZBwrQveHjEM3UkEWxQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2BXkHEXY6MXeaSyyiqvQkf93Usnpes81T1LW6miXu4G8PtxT4NS7DjVdQg35uUzZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BaoUS4OozF8ok6fcV0a%2B%2FA%2BfTtCXTHf4Mhut%2FwpsXf4GGz83iDB%2FE9WU8VH8FR7U
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kWCqz9M71oMsMsiry0DZsr5PQglZG2FcP4ZfrOxB%2BjNXZ1pdSvinKXHcKZjhB%2FmY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JxmNfE1%2BOEmrmN6hC0oUo51aDSlJzKAc%2ByrO%2FOlElZKj5w5VA7Np3A8JrqqPh8xr
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1046120 48615 204 RECREATION FEE
2021/08/000344 02/28/2021 GEN          221.00 REF FEB   NC WILDLIFE LICENSE 01/24-1/30

 
 

TOTAL RECREATION FEES                    -49,800           0     -49,800     -21,750.21            .00     -28,049.79   43.7%
 
 

48900 MISCELLANEOUS                      
_________________________________________

 
1046120 48900  MISCELLANEOUS            0     -20,200     -20,200     -29,105.92            .00       8,905.92  144.1% 

 
2021/08/000214 02/18/2021 GCR       -2,500.00 REF FEB   2/11/2021 BARRS REFUND FOR SHA
2021/08/000341 02/26/2021 GCR       -6,405.92 REF FEB   2/26/2021 CNC 2017 REIMB      

 
 

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS                            0     -20,200     -20,200     -29,105.92            .00       8,905.92  144.1%
 

TOTAL RECREATION - REVENUE              -114,800     -20,200    -135,000     -76,220.41            .00     -58,779.59   56.5%
 
 

4044962 WATERSHED REHAB GRANT              
_________________________________________

 
44223 GRANT                              
_________________________________________

 
4044962 44223  GRANT            0    -880,000    -880,000            .00            .00    -880,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL GRANT                                    0    -880,000    -880,000            .00            .00    -880,000.00     .0%
 

TOTAL WATERSHED REHAB GRANT                    0    -880,000    -880,000            .00            .00    -880,000.00     .0%
 

TOTAL GENERAL FUND                   -37,239,788  -1,857,113 -39,096,901 -28,072,328.91            .00 -11,024,572.09   71.8%
 

TOTAL REVENUES  -37,239,788  -1,857,113 -39,096,901 -28,072,328.91            .00 -11,024,572.09
 

GRAND TOTAL  -37,239,788  -1,857,113 -39,096,901 -28,072,328.91            .00 -11,024,572.09   71.8%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vFHEAM4M%2FWhU5W1EEJexVmtcQUvNB0AbnoFx3huRtK9cpeAzTFN7qDvRFUzeXant
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